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How to Read Pricing for US Retailers	
Example:   27-GODDESS-535-LG	     		
		  C01350-U01500 EA

The pricing is on the second line, represented in the numbers
after the dash. Simply omit the “U0” and then insert a decimal 
point. The price in the above example is $15.00 EA.

So, 	C02500-U03000 EA is $30.00 each
     	 C0250-U0350 ST is $3.50 a set

How to Read Pricing for Canadian Retailers	     
Example:	 27-GODDESS-535-LG	     		
		  C01350-U01500 EA

The pricing is on the second line, represented in the numbers 
before the dash. Simply omit the “C0” and then insert a decimal 
point. The price in the above example is $13.50 EA.

So, 	C02500-U03000 EA is $25.00 each
      	 C0250-U0350 ST is $2.50 a set

We are pleased to present a catalogue that is Consumer Friendly, meaning wholesale 
prices are not published. Each item has a coded line, with the wholesale price 
embedded for easy reference by retailers, but not obvious to consumers.

The indication of SALE in the pricing means the price shown is a reduced price, usually 
at least 50% off the original price. (To obtain original pricing details, please contact your 
sales rep or our head office.)

* Prices are subject to change *
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19



2

27-VINTAGE-606
C02000-U02500 EA
Min 1  17"H  12/C
“Fresh Lobster“ Sign. 
Red/Turquoise.  Metal.

27-VINTAGE-636
C02000-U02500 EA
Min 1  15"L  12/C
“Fish Market“ Sign. 
White/Yellow.  Metal.

27-FARMHOUSE-022
C01750-U02250 EA
Min 2  9X18"L  12/C
“Keep Calm, Drink Beer“ Sign. 
White/Black.  Metal.

27-FARMHOUSE-097
C02500-U03000 EA
Min 2  12X23"L  8/C
Rectangle “Flower Market“ Sign. 
White/Red.  Metal.

27-VINTAGE-667
C02000-U02500 EA
Min 1  15"L  12/C
“Steamed Crab“ Wll Sign. 
Blue/Red.  Metal.

27-FARMHOUSE-324
C03500-U04000 EA
Min 2  28"L  2/C
Large “Antiques” Sign. 
White/Black.  Metal.

27-FARMHOUSE-023
C02500-U03000 EA
Min 2  17"L  12/C
“Farmer’s Market“  Sign. 
White/Black.  Metal.

27-VINTAGE-197
C0850-U01200 EA
Min 1  12"L  36/C
Rectangle “Laundry“ Sign. 
White/Black.  Metal.

27-VINTAGE-198
C0850-U01200 EA
Min 1  12"L  36/C
Rectangle “Kitchen“ Sign. 
White/Black.  Metal. 27-SUPERCYCLE

C04500-U06000 EA
Min 1  31"H  1/C
Half Bicycle Wall Planter. 
Grey.  Metal.
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27-FARMHOUSE-142
C02500-U03000 EA
Min 2  17.5"SQ  12/C
Square “Ice Cold Beer“  Sign. 
White/Black.  Metal.

27-FARMHOUSE-272
C02750-U03500 EA
Min 2  17"W  6/C
Fancy “Fresh Brewed Coffee“ Sign. 
Black/White.  Metal.

27-FARMHOUSE-269
C03750-U04500 EA
Min 2  26"H  6/C
Large “Welcome to our Firepit“ Sign. 
White/Black.  Metal.

BBQ Lid Holder

27-IRONAGE-372
C02500-U03000 EA
Min 2  46"L  2/C
Campfire Log Tool. 
Dark Brown/Green.  Cast Iron/Wood.

Fireplace 
or 

  Campfire
Tool

27-FARMHOUSE/319
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 4  4X14"L  8/C
Small ”Welcome” Sign. 
White/Red.  Metal.

27-FARMHOUSE-191
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 2  14"W  8/C
Small “Bienvenue“ Sign. 
White/Red.  Metal.

27-FARMHOUSE-043
C01750-U02250 EA
Min 2  13"L  8/C
Small Wheelbarrow. 
White/Black.  Metal.

27-FARMHOUSE-212
C02000-U02500 EA
Min 2  18"D  8/C
Round ”Fresh Produce” Sign. 
White/Black.  Metal.

27-IRONAGE-371
C01250-U01750 EA
Min 2  12"L  12/C
BBQ Lid Holder with Wood Handle. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron/Wood.
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27-VINTAGE-401
C02000-U02500 EA
Min 1  14"SQ  12/C
“Live Love Lake“ Sign. 
White/Multi.  Metal.

27-VINTAGE-403
C02000-U02500 EA
Min 1  14"SQ  24/C
“Home Sweet Home“ Sign. 
White/Multi.  Metal.

27-VINTAGE-125
C03500-U04500 EA
Min 1  27"L  8/C
Boat Shaped “Lake Rules“ Sign. 
White.  Metal.

27-VINTAGE-408
C02000-U02500 EA
Min 1  14"SQ  12/C
“Life is Better“ Sign. 
White/Multi.  Metal.

27-ACME-134
C03500-U04500 EA
Min 1  16"D  2/C
Bike Wheel Displayer with Hooks. 
Brown.  Metal.

27-FARMHOUSE-112
C02000-U02500 EA
Min 2  13X18"H  8/C
”Fresh Milk” Sign. 
White/Black.  Metal.

27-FARMHOUSE-161
C01500-U02000 EA
Min 2  10X16"L  8/C
”Eat Organic” Sign. 
White/Black.  Metal.

27-FARMHOUSE-192
C02250-U03000 EA
Min 2  14X18"L  8/C
”Honey For Sale” Sign. 
White/Black.  Metal.



27-FARMHOUSE-274
C01500-U02000 EA
Min 2  12"D  12/C
Round “Farm Fresh“ Sign. 
White/Black.  Metal.

27-FARMHOUSE-273
C02250-U03000 EA
Min 2  17.5"H  8/C
Wall ”Beer” Sign with Opener. 
White/Black.  Metal.

27-FARMHOUSE-257
C01500-U02000 EA
Min 4  18"L  12/C
Medium “Fresh Flowers“ Sign. 
White/Green.  Metal.

27-VINTAGE-847
C02000-U02500 EA
Min 4  9"H  4/C
Farmhouse Wagon Wall Planter. 
Green.  Metal.

27-FARMHOUSE-217
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 2  8X12"L  2/C
Divided Bottle Caddy. 
White/Black.  Metal.

27-ACME-013
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 2  10"H  2/C
Birdhouse with Corrugated Roof. 
Galvanized Metal.
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27-VINTAGE-001
C05000-U05500 EA
Min 2  17x42"L  2/C
Large “Market“ Plank Sign. 
White/Green.  Wood/Metal.

27-VINTAGE-215
C05000-U05500 EA
Min 2  18X36"L  2/C
Large “Camping“ Plank Sign. 
Green/White.  Wood./Metal
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27-FARMHOUSE-081
C04500-U05500 ST
Min 2  14&16"L  2/C
Set of 2 Nesting Trays with Handles. 
White/Black.  Metal.

27-FARMHOUSE-289
C04500-U05500 EA
Min 2  18"H X16"L  2/C
Double Tier Caddy/Displayer. 
White/Black.  Metal.

27-FARMHOUSE-062
C02750-U03500 EA
Min 2  15"H  2/C
Three Tier Shelf. 
White/Black.  Metal.

27-FARMHOUSE-143
C03000-U03500 EA
Min 1  13"H  1/C
Triple Cutlery Caddy with Handle. 
White/Black.  Metal.

27-FARMHOUSE-016
C06000-U07000 EA
Min 1  32"H  1/C
Triple Tiered Plate Stand. 
White/Black.  Metal.

27-FARMHOUSE-017
C04500-U06000 EA
Min 1  24"H  1/C
Double Tiered Plate Stand. 
White/Black.  Metal.

27-FARMHOUSE-203
C02000-U02500 EA
Min 2  9"H  4/C
Triple Cutlery Holder. 
White/Black.  Metal.

27-WOODSMAN-705
C02250-U02250 EA
Min 1  9"H  12/C
Canister with Campfire Graphic. 
White/Red.  Ceramic.

Ceramic
Canister

27-FARMHOUSE-075
C02750-U03000 EA
Min 2  16"L  2/C
Round Tray with Handles. 
White/Black.  Metal.

http://abbottcollection.com/
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27-ACME-546
C04000-U05000 EA
Min 1  27"L  1/C
Medium Wheelbarrow. 
Red.  Metal.

27-ACME-022
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 2  16"L  2/C
Trough Basket with Bird on Handle. 
Galvanized Metal.

27-WAGON-407
C05000-U06000 EA
Min 2  19"L  2/C
Push Wagon. 
Antique Red.  Metal.

27-ACME-083
C04000-U04500 EA
Min 2  13"D  2/C
Divided Six Compartment Tray. 
Galvanized Metal.

27-ACME-079
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 2  8.5"L  2/C
Divided Bottle Caddy with Opener. 
Galvanized Metal.

27-ACME-164
C03000-U03250 EA
Min 2  13"D  2/C
Round Tray with Centre Post. 
Galvanized Metal.

27-WAGON-370
C06500-U07500 EA
Min 2  19"L   2/C
Pull Wagon. 
Antique Red.  Metal.



aromabotanical

Guava Lychee

The delicate sweetness 
of Guava & Lychee 
balanced by the tartness 
of green Melon, Orange 
Blossom and wild Berries.

Persian Orange 
& Cassis

Fresh fruity top notes of 
Orange, Apple and ripe 
Berries �add a delightful 
twist to a floral heart of 
Rose, Jasmine and �Lilac 
with a balance of woody 
Amber and Musk.

Fresh citrus top notes 
of Orange add to the 
herbal heart of Lavender 
and Chamomile on a 
woody base. 

Lavender Orange 
& Chamomile

Citrus top notes of 
Lemongrass, Lemon 
and Bergamot enhance 
a sweet floral heart of 
Ginger Flower, Rose 
and Jasmine adding 
character to sweet spicy 
Musk.

Lemongrass &
Ginger

16-AB-005-GL
Small Guava Lychee Candle. 

16-AB-MINI-GL
Mini Guava Lychee Candle. 

16-AB-SET-GL
2 Piece Guava Lychee Gift Set. 

16-AB-005-OC
Small Persian Orange & Cassis Candle. 

16-AB-MINI-OC
Mini Persian Orange & Cassis Candle. 

16-AB-SET-OC
2 Piece Persian Orange & Cassis Gift Set. 

16-AB-005-LO
Small Lavender, Orange & Chamomile Candle. 

16-AB-MINI-LO
Mini Lavender, Orange & Chamomile Candle. 

16-AB-SET-LO
2 Piece Lavender, Orange & Chamomile Gift Set. 

16-AB-005-LG
Small Lemongrass & Ginger Candle. 

16-AB-MINI-LG
Mini Lemongrass & Ginger Candle. 

16-AB-SET-LG
2 Piece Lemongrass & Ginger Gift Set. 

      Infused with the highest quality fragrance containing 
Australian essential oils and pure extracts. Hand poured from 
natural, ecologically sustainable botanical wax.
Free from animal testing.

Small CandleMini Candle 2 Piece Gift Set

Reed Diffuser

C0850-U00 EA 
Min 4  3"D  24/C 
5oz candle in glass jar
Burn time: 40 hours

C01750-U00 EA
Min 2  3.5"D 9"H  12/C 
7oz essential oil 
Fragrance: 4 months

C01250-U00 ST 
Min 2  12/C 
2oz candle & 1.6oz diffuser
Burn time: 10 hours; 
Diffuser: 1 month

C0300-U00 EA 
Min 8  2"D  48/C 
2oz candle in glass jar
Burn time: 10 hours

16-AB-REED-GL
Guava Lychee Diffuser. 

16-AB-REED-OC
Persian Orange & Cassis Diffuser. 

16-AB-REED-LO
Lavender, Orange & Chamomile Diffuser. 

16-AB-REED-LG
Lemongrass & Ginger Diffuser. 

16-AB-SPRAY-GL
Guava Lychee Room Spray. 

16-AB-SPRAY-OC
Orange & Cassis Room Spray. 

16-AB-SPRAY-LO
Lavender Orange & Camomile Room Spray. 

16-AB-SPRAY-LG
Lemongrass & Ginger Room Spray. 
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Japanese
Honeysuckle

aromabotanical

Green leafy citrus top 
notes enhanced with 
Jasmine and white floral 
on a warm woody heart 
of Sandalwood and 
Cedarwood balanced on 
a base of Patchouli and 
Vanilla.   

White Jasmine 
& Sandalwood

Fresh fruity green top 
notes of sweet ripe Pear 
balance with a spicy floral 
heart of Ginger, Rose and 
Jasmine on an Amber 
musky base. 

Pear & Ginger

Citrus notes of Lime, 
Lemon and Orange blend 
with a rich floral heart of 
Coconut, Jasmine, Rose 
and Lily of the Valley on a 
base of Sandalwood and 
Musk.  

Coconut Lime

16-AB-005-JS
Small Jasmine & Sandalwood Candle. 

16-AB-MINI-JS
Mini Jasmine & Sandalwood Candle. 

16-AB-005-PG
Small Pear & Ginger Candle. 

16-AB-MINI-PG
Mini Pear & Ginger Candle. 

16-AB-005-JH
Small Japanese Honeysuckle Candle. 

16-AB-MINI-JH
Mini Japanese Honeysuckle Candle. 

16-AB-005-CL
Small Coconut Lime Candle. 

16-AB-MINI-CL
Mini Coconut Lime Candle. 

Cut-out lets you
sample the scent

➛

C01000-U00 EA 
Min 4  6.5"H (100ml)  24/C
3.4oz Room Spray in color-matching glass bottle.
Clear.  Glass/Water/Oil.

Room Spray

16-AB-MINI-ASST
C02400-U00 ST/8
Min 1  2"D 2oz  6/C
Set of 8 Assorted Mini/Tester Candles.
White.  Soy wax/Glass.
Burn time: 10 hours

Set of 8 Mini Testers

16-AB-REED-JS
Jasmine & Sandalwood Diffuser. 

16-AB-REED-PG
Pear & Ginger Diffuser. 

16-AB-REED-JH
Japanese Honeysuckle Diffuser. 

16-AB-REED-CL
Coconut Lime Diffuser. 

16-AB-SET-JS
2 Piece Jasmine & Sandalwood Gift Set. 

16-AB-SET-PG
2 Piece Pear & Ginger Gift Set. 

16-AB-SET-JH
2 Piece Japanese Honeysuckle Gift Set. 

16-AB-SET-CL
2 Piece Coconut Lime Gift Set. 

16-AB-SPRAY-JS
Jasmine Sandalwood Room Spray. 

16-AB-SPRAY-PG
Pear & Ginger Room Spray. 

16-AB-SPRAY-JH
Japanese Honeysuckle Room Spray. 

16-AB-SPRAY-CL
Coconut Lime Room Spray. 

A fresh, sweetly 
intoxicating fruity floral 
blend of English Freesia, 
Japanese Honeysuckle 
and Plum. Balanced by 
Amber and warm oriental 
wood notes.



27-MICROLITE-05
C0600-U0650 ST
Min 4  8'L  24/C
20 Light Mini Flower LED String. 
Clear/LED Colour: White.  Plastic/Metal.

27-MICROLITE-10
C0600-U0650 ST
Min 4  8'L  24/C
20 Light Mini Heart LED String. 
Red/LED Colour: Red.  Plastic/Metal.

27-MICROLITE-06
C0600-U0650 ST
Min 4  8'L  24/C
20 Light Butterfly LED String.
Blue/LED Colour: White.  Plastic/Metal.

27-MICROLITE-16
C0600-U0750 ST
Min 4  8'L  24/C
20 Light Ladybug LED String. 
Red/LED Colour: Red.  Plastic/Metal.

27-MICROLITE-18
C0600-U0750 ST
Min 4  8'L  24/C
20 Light Cocktail LED String. 
Pink/LED Colour: White.  Plastic/Metal.

27-MICROLITE-19
C0600-U0750 ST
Min 4  8'L  24/C
20 Light Cactus LED String. 
Green/LED Colour: White.  Plastic/Metal.

27-MICROLITE-17
C0600-U0750 ST
Min 4  8'L  24/C
20 Light Flamingo LED String. 
Pink/LED Colour: White.  Plastic/Metal.



27-MICROLITE-01
C01000-U01250 ST
Min 4  8'L  24/C
20 Light Clip LED String. 
Clear/LED Colour: White.  Plastic/Wire.

27-MICROLITE-14
C0500-U0600 ST
Min 4  8'L  24/C
20 Light Silver Droplet LED String. 
Silver/LED Colour: Cool White.  Plastic/Wire.

All Microlite LED Light Strings come presentation packaged.
100 hours run time on 3 x AA batteries (not included).

27-MICROLITE-22
C0600-U0650 ST
Min 4  8'L  24/C
20 Light Mini Diamond LED String. 
Clear/LED Colour: White.  Plastic/Wire.

27-MICROLITE-15
C0500-U0600 ST
Min 4  8'L  24/C
20 Light Copper Droplet LED String.
Silver/LED Colour: Warm White.  Plastic/Wire.

27-FAIRYLITE/11
Sale C0175-U0175 ST
Min 6  102"L   240/C
24 Light LED String. 
Clear/LED Colour: Warm White.  Plastic/Metal.

11
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20-BOTTLELITE-COP
C0650-U0750 EA
Min 6  39"L  144/C
Bottle Light String. 
Copper/LED: Warm White.
1 X AA (not incl.) 50hrs+.

20-BOTTLELITE-COOL
C0650-U0750 EA
Min 6  39"L  144/C
Bottle Light String. 
Silver/LED: Bright White.
1 X AA (not incl.) 50hrs+.

20-BOTTLELITE-RED
C0650-U0750 EA
Min 6  39"L  144/C
Bottle Light String. 
Silver/LED: Red.
1 X AA (not incl.) 50hrs+.

20-BOTTLELITE-WARM
C0650-U0750 EA
Min 6  39"L  144/C
Bottle Light String. 
Silver/LED: Warm White.
1 X AA (not incl.) 50hrs+.

INSTANT LANTERN: Turn an empty wine bottle into an instant lantern with these LED light strings. 
PERFECT FIT: Metal cartridge fits perfectly in a wine bottle neck. (Wine bottle not included).

Each light strings includes 20 LEDs. Made of metal & plastic. Presentation packaged.

Cool LED Warm LED, Copper Red LED Warm LED

20-WATERLITE-STRING
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 1  184"L  200/C
Submersible LED String Lights. 
Clear/LED: Cool White.  Plastic/Wire.
2 X AA (not incl.) 48 hrs+.

Waterproof 
Light String & 

Tealites

20-WATERLITE-BULK
C0175-U0200 EA
Min 24  1"D  720/C
Submersible LED Tealite. 
Clear/LED: Cool White.  Plastic.
2 X CR2032 (incl., replaceable). 48 hrs+.

BOTTLE LITES
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27-GRAYSON-3357
Sale C0600-U0750 EA
Min 1  8x10"H  24/C
Mirror Frame.
Holds 5x7 photo. 
Smoke Grey.  Glass.

27-FLIP-35
C01250-U01350 EA
Min 1  4x6"L  32/C
Double Sided Block Frame.
Holds 3X5 Photo. 
Clear.  Acrylic.

27-FLIP-46
C01500-U01650 EA
Min 1  5x7"L  24/C
Double Sided Block Frame.
Holds 4x6 Photo. 
Clear.  Acrylic.

27-FLIP-57
C01750-U02000 EA
Min 1  6x8"L  16/C
Double Sided Block Frame.
Holds 5x7 Photo. 
Clear.  Acrylic.

27-ADORE-MD
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 1  4.5"W  48/C
Medium Heart Frame. 
Clear.  Acrylic.

27-ADORE-SM
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  3.5"W  84/C
Small Heart Frame. 
Clear.  Acrylic.

27-FLIP-33
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  3x3"Sq  72/C
Double Sided Block Frame.
Holds 3x3 Photo. 
Clear.  Acrylic.

27-GLAMOUR-3346
Sale C0400-U0450 EA
Min 1  7x9"H  24/C
Mirror Photo Frame.
Holds 4x6 Photo. 
Rose Gold.  Glass/Paper.

27-REFLECT-SM-ROSE
C04000-U05000 EA
Min 1  10x24"L  1/C
Small Long Mirror. 
Rose Gold.  Glass/Wood.

27-REFLECT-SM-GRY
C04000-U05000 EA
Min 1  10x24"L  1/C
Small Long Mirror. 
Smoke Grey.  Glass/Wood.

27-REFLECT-MD-GRY
C06000-U07500 EA
Min 1  10x39"L  1/C
Medium Long Mirror. 
Smoke Grey.  Glass/Wood.

27-REFLECT-MD-ROSE
C06000-U07500 EA
Min 1  10x39"L  1/C
Medium Long Mirror. 
Rose Gold.  Glass/Wood.

Smoke Rose 
Gold
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21-VISION-004
C06000-U06500 EA
Min 2  16x48"H  2/C
Long Rectangle Border Wall Mirror. 
Mirror.  Glass.

21-VISION-006
C03500-U03500 EA
Min 2  16x24"H  2/C
Rectangle Border Wall Mirror. 
Mirror.  Glass.

21-VISION-506
C05000-U06000 EA
Min 2   26x36"H  2/C
Rectangle Border Wall Mirror. 
Mirror.  Glass.

21-VISION-011
C04500-U05500 EA
Min 2  24"D  2/C
Round Fluted Border Wall Mirror. 
Mirror.  Glass.

21-VISION-547
C07500-U09000 EA
Min 1  35"D  1/C
Large Round Mirror with Plug Hanger. 
Mirror.  Glass/Wood.

21-VISION-549
Sale C03500-U04000 EA
Min 1  32"H  1/C
Oval Mirror with Shelf. 
Mirror.  Glass/Wood.

21-VISION-509
C08000-U010000 EA
Min 2  31.5"D  2/C
Bevel Sunray Mirror. 
Mirror.  Glass/Wood.

39-MIDAS-2014
C017500-U020000 ST/8
Min 1  4"/6"/10"/12"D  1/C
Set of 8 Round Framed Wall Art Mirror.
Gold/Black.  Metal/Glass.

All mirrors can be hung vertically or horizontally

Wooden Hanger

Set of 8
in 4 sizes
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21-IMAGE-018
C06500-U07500 EA
Min 1  60x6"H  1/C
Small Long Slim Mirror. 
Mirror.  Glass/Wood.

21-IMAGE-4366
C020000-U00 EA
Min 1  24x72"H  1/C
Tall Rectangular Border Mirror. 
Mirror.  Glass/Wood.

21-IMAGE-683
C012500-U00 EA
Min 1  14x70"H  1/C
Long Narrow Squares Mirror. 
Mirror.  Glass/Wood.

27-MARQUIS-6204
C04000-U05000 EA
Min 1  31x15.5"H 1/C
Small Rectangle Mosaic Wall Mirror. 
Mirror.  Glass/Wood.

21-VISION-503
C05000-U06000 EA
Min 2  26x36"H  2/C
Check Border Wall Mirror. 
Mirror.  Glass.

21-IMAGE-059
Sale C07500-U07500 EA
Min 1  22x34"H  1/C
Bevelled 3D Rectangle Mirror. 
Mirror.  Glass/Wood.

21-IMAGE-682
C07500-U09500 EA
Min 1  14x36"H  1/C
Narrow Squares Mirror. 
Mirror.  Glass/Wood.



30-TRIPOD-GRY
C05000-U05500 EA
Min 1  17"D  2/C
Simple Tripod Table. 
Grey.  Metal.

30-TRIPOD-RED
C05000-U05500 EA
Min 1  17"D  2/C
Simple Tripod Table. 
Red.  Metal.

30-TRIPOD-BLK
C05000-U05500 EA
Min 1  17"D  2/C
Simple Tripod Table. 
Black.  Metal.

30-TRIPOD-IVORY
C05000-U05500 EA
Min 1  17"D  2/C
Simple Tripod Table. 
Ivory.  Metal.

30-TRIPOD-GRN
C05000-U05500 EA
Min 1  17"D  2/C
Simple Tripod Table. 
Green.  Metal.

30-TRIPOD-MINT
C05000-U05500 EA
Min 1  17"D  2/C
Simple Tripod Table. 
Mint.  Metal.

21-ILLUSION-487
C07500-U09500 EA
Min 1  20"D  1/C
Small Round Floating Mirror. 
Mirror.  Metal/Glass.

21-ILLUSION-488
C011500-U015000 EA
Min 1  28"D  1/C
Large Round Floating Mirror. 
Mirror.  Metal/Glass.

21-ILLUSION-489
Sale C05000-U05000 EA
Min 1  24"SQ  1/C
Square Floating Mirror. 
Mirror.  Metal/Glass.

27-CU29-MD
Sale C0500-U0500 EA
Min 4  12x16"L  4/C
Medium Slim Edge Wall Mirror. 
Copper.  Glass/Plastic.

21-PARLOUR-525
C01750-U02000 EA
Min 2  12x16"L  2/C
Large 8 Sided Mirror with Bevel. 
Mirror.  Glass.

21-PARLOUR-526
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 4  11"Sq  4/C
Small 8 Sided Mirror with Bevel. 
Mirror.  Glass.

21-PARLOUR-527
C01750-U02000 EA
Min 2  12x18"L  2/C
Large Oval Mirror with Bevel. 
Mirror.  Glass.

Floating

mirrors

Great value!



27-HOME-31
C0250-U0300 EA
Min 12  2"D  240/C
Elephant Drawer Knob. 
Grey.  Ceramic.

27-HOME-92-PNK
Sale C0200-U0250 EA
Min 12  1.5"D  240/C
Large Flat Crystal Drawer Knob. 
Pink.  Glass/Metal.

27-HOME-93
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 12  1.5"D  240/C
Large Ball Crystal Drawer Knob. 
Clear.  Glass/Metal.

27-HOME-91-PNK
C0350-U0375 EA
Min 12  1"D  240/C
Small Flat Crystal Drawer Knob. 
Pink.  Glass/Metal.

27-HOME-90
C0300-U0325 EA
Min 12  1"D  240/C
Small Ball Crystal Drawer Knob. 
Clear.  Glass/Metal.

27-HOME-92
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 12  1.5"D  240/C
Large Flat Crystal Drawer Knob. 
Clear.  Glass/Metal.

92-BUZZER-KNOB
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 6  1.5"L  240/C
Queen Bee Knob. 
Antique Brass.  Brass.

27-BUZZ-KNOB
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  1.5"D  240/C
Bee Drawer Knob. 
White/Yellow.  Ceramic.

27-LOVELY-KNOB
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  1.5"D (16oz)  240/C
Ladybug Drawer Knob. 
White/Red.  Ceramic.

27-HOME-32
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  1.5"D  240/C
Kaleidoscope Drawer Knob. 
Blue/White.  Ceramic.

27-HOME-35
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  1.5"D  240/C
Seahorse Drawer Knob. 
White/Blue.  Ceramic.

27-HOME-34
C0250-U0300 EA
Min 12  3"L  240/C
Shaped Fish Drawer Knob. 
White.  Creamic.

27-HOME-22
Sale C0100-U0125 EA
Min 12  2"H  240/C
Owl Drawer Knob. 
Matte White.  Ceramic.

27-HOME-98
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 12  1.5"D  240/C
Large Square Flat Knob. 
Clear.  Glass/Metal.

27-HOME-95
C0450-U0500 EA
Min 12  1.25"D  240/C
Small Round Flat Knob. 
Clear.  Glass/Metal.

27-HOME-97
C0450-U0500 EA
Min 12  1.25"D  240/C
Small Square Flat Knob. 
Clear.  Glass/Metal.

27-HOME-91
C0350-U0375 EA
Min 12  1"D  240/C
Small Flat Crystal Drawer Knob. 
Clear.  Glass/Metal.
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27-HOME-10
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  2"W  240/C
Graphic Drawer Knob. 
Black/White.  Ceramic.

27-HOME-01-WHT
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  2"W  240/C
Pumpkin Drawer Pull. 
White/Gold.  Ceramic.

27-HOME-10-BLU
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  2"W  240/C
Graphic Drawer Knob. 
Dark Blue.  Ceramic.

27-HOME-01-TURQ
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  2"W  240/C
Pumpkin Drawer Knob. 
Turquoise.  Ceramic.

27-HOME-20-BLK
Sale C0100-U0100 EA
Min 12  2"W  240/C
Graphic Pumpkin Drawer Knob. 
Black/Gold.  Ceramic.

27-HOME-13-YLW
Sale C0150-U0175 EA
Min 12  2"D  120/C
Sculpted Flower Drawer Knob. 
Yellow.  Ceramic.

27-HOME-26-MINT
C0300-U0325 EA
Min 12  1.75"D  240/C
Sculpted Flower Drawer Knob. 
Mint.  Ceramic.

27-HOME-13-IVORY
C0300-U0325 EA
Min 12  2"D  120/C
Sculpted Flower Drawer Knob. 
Ivory.  Ceramic.

27-HOME-27
Sale C0150-U0175 EA
Min 12  2"D  240/C
Sculpted Daisy Drawer Knob. 
White/Yellow.  Ceramic.

27-HOME-13-TURQ
Sale C0150-U0175 EA
Min 12  2"D  120/C
Sculpted Flower Drawer Knob. 
Turquoise.  Ceramic.

27-HOME-05-TURQ
Sale C0100-U0125 EA
Min 12  1.5"D  240/C
Embossed Flower Drawer Knob. 
Turquoise.  Ceramic.

27-HOME-07
Sale C0100-U0125 EA
Min 12  1.5"D  240/C
Flower and Dot Drawer Knob.
Black.  Ceramic.

27-HOME-03-BLU
Sale C0100-U0125 EA
Min 12  1.5"D  240/C
Embossed Design Drawer Knob. 
Blue.  Ceramic.

27-HOME-09
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  2"W  240/C
Leaf Pumpkin Drawer Knob. 
Turquoise.  Ceramic.

27-HOME-28
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  1.5"D  240/C
Scroll Drawer Knob. 
Turquoise/Cobalt.  Ceramic.

27-HOME-03-WHT
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  1.5"D  240/C
Embossed Design Drawer Knob. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-HOME-30-GRY
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  1.5"D  240/C
Beaded Edge Drawer Knob. 
Grey.  Ceramic.

27-HOME-30-MINT
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  1.5"D  240/C
Beaded Edge Drawer Knob. 
Mint.  Ceramic.

27-HOME-30-WHT
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  1.5"D  240/C
Beaded Edge Drawer Knob. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-HOME-14
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  1.5"D  240/C
Embossed Shell Drawer Knob. 
White.  Ceramic.
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27-HOME-12
Sale C0100-U0125 EA
Min 12  1.75"D  240/C
Simple Owl Drawer Knob. 
Black.  Ceramic.

27-HOME-23
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  1.5"D  240/C
Chickadee Drawer Knob with Dots. 
White/Gold.  Ceramic.

27-HOME-15
Sale C0100-U0125 EA
Min 12  1.5"D  240/C
Simple Drawer Knob-Paris. 
White/Black.  Ceramic.

27-HOME-16
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  1.5"D  240/C
Tree of Life Drawer Knob. 
White/Black.  Ceramic.

27-HOME-16-BIKE
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  1.5"D  240/C
Bicycle Drawer Knob. 
White/Black.  Ceramic.

27-HOME-18-BLK
Sale C0100-U0125 EA
Min 12  1.5"D  240/C
Graphic Dart Drawer Knob. 
White/Black.  Ceramic.

27-HOME-11-BFLY
Sale C0100-U0125 EA
Min 12  1.25"D  240/C
Butterfly Drawer Knob. 
White/Black.  Ceramic/Metal.

27-HOME-11-DFLY
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  1.25"D  240/C
Dragonfly Drawer Knob. 
White/Black.  Ceramic/Metal.

27-HOME-11-ANCHOR
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  1.25"D  240/C
Anchor Drawer Knob. 
White/Black.  Ceramic/Metal.

27-HOME-11-TREE
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  1.25"D  240/C
Tree of Life Drawer Knob. 
White/Black.  Ceramic/Metal.

27-IRONAGE-151-BRN
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 6  2"H  144/C
Owl Drawer Knob. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-137-BRN
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 6  2.5"L  144/C
Bird Drawer Knob. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-137-YLW
Sale C0100-U0125 EA
Min 6  2.5"L  144/C
Bird Drawer Knob. 
Antique Yellow.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-137-BLU
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 6  2.5"L  144/C
Bird Drawer Knob. 
Antique Blue.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-408
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 6  2"H  144/C
Anchor Drawer Knob. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-134-RED
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 6  2"W  144/C
Star Drawer Knob. 
Antique Red.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-134-BRN
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 6  2"W  144/C
Star Drawer Knob. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-410
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 6  2"H  144/C
Anchor Drawer Knob. 
Antique Blue.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-135-BRN
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 6  2"L  288/C
Pinecone Drawer Knob. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.



27-JUSTSAYIN-474
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 4  6"Sq  48/C
Square Block-I enjoy walks... 
White.  Wood.

27-JUSTSAYIN-404
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  5x4"L  72/C
Rectangle Block-Changing the Paper. 
Black.  Wood.

27-JUSTSAYIN-197
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  3.5x6"H  72/C
Rectangle Block-Life is too short. 
White.  Wood.

27-JUSTSAYIN-476
C0450-U0500 EA
Min 4  7"H  32/C
Tall Block-Either you love bacon... 
Black.  Wood.

27-JUSTSAYIN-478
C0450-U0500 EA
Min 4  7"L  48/C
Rectangle Block-Control Freak.... 
Silver.  Wood.

27-JUSTSAYIN-186
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  6x8"L  36/C
Rectangle Block-Breakfast in Bed. 
White.  Wood.

27-JUSTSAYIN-400
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 4  4x8"L  48/C
Rectangle Block-Dirt Tired. 
White.  Wood.

27-JUSTSAYIN-406
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  6x8"H  24/C
Rectangle Block-Eat, Sleep, Hockey. 
Red.  Wood.
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27-JUSTSAYIN-522
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  6x8"H  24/C
Rectangle Block-Good Day At Lake. 
Blue.  Wood.

27-JUSTSAYIN-526
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  4x8"L  48/C
Rectangle Block-Outdoorsy. 
Black.  Wood.

27-JUSTSAYIN-480
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  7"Sq  32/C
Square Block-The Beach is... 
Aqua.  Wood.

27-JUSTSAYIN-449
C0650-U0700 EA
Min 4  8"Sq  36/C
Square Block-Sandy Toes. 
Green.  Wood.

27-JUSTSAYIN-402
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  2x5"L  96/C
Rectangle Block-Life is... 
White.  Wood.

27-JUSTSAYIN-403
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  3x6"L  72/C
Rectangle Block-Worry Less. 
White.  Wood.

27-JUSTSAYIN-477
C0450-U0500 EA
Min 4  8"L  48/C
Rectangle Block-Sawdust... 
Black.  Wood.

27-JUSTSAYIN-242
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  9.5"L  24/C
Rectangle Block-Welcome to the Lake... 
Green.  Wood.
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27-JUSTSAYIN-428
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  6x8"L  36/C
Rectangle Block-Love is. 
White.  Wood.

27-JUSTSAYIN-398
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  6x3"L  96/C
Rectangle Block-Friends are... 
White.  Wood.

27-JUSTSAYIN-441
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  2.5x5"L  72/C
Rectangular Block-All You Need...Dog. 
White.  Wood.

27-JUSTSAYIN-516
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 4  6"SQ  48/C
Square Block-I Work Hard. 
Grey.  Wood.

27-JUSTSAYIN-399
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 4  3x8"L  48/C
Rectangle Block-In Dog Beers. 
Black.  Wood.

27-JUSTSAYIN-442
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  2.5x5"L  72/C
Rectangular Block-All You Need...Cat. 
White.  Wood.

27-JUSTSAYIN-401
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  2.5x7.5"L  72/C
Rectangle Block-Gardeners Know. 
White.  Wood.

27-JUSTSAYIN-241
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  10"L  32/C
Rectangle Block-Prosecco/Banana... 
Taupe.  Wood.



27-JUSTSAYIN-397
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 4  6"Sq  48/C
Square Block-I Like to Have. 
White.  Wood.

27-JUSTSAYIN-192
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  5"SQ  72/C
Square Block- Cook with Wine. 
White.  Wood.

27-JUSTSAYIN-521
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  6x8"L  24/C
Rectangle Block-Wine!
Black.  Wood.

27-JUSTSAYIN-475
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  7"L  32/C
Rectangle Block-Home is... 
Grey.  Wood.

27-JUSTSAYIN-245
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  6"Sq  32/C
Square Block-Pour decisions... 
Dark Red.  Wood.

27-JUSTSAYIN-479
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 4  8.5"L  72/C
Rectangle Block-Rescued wine... 
Dark Grey.  Wood.

27-JUSTSAYIN-243
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  7"L  32/C
Rectangle Block-Coffee/Wine... 
Beige.  Wood.

27-JUSTSAYIN-240
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  10"L  36/C
Rectangle Block-Super Power... 
Taupe.  Wood.
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27-JUSTSAYIN-244
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  8"L  32/C
Rectangle Block-Wine, because... 
Dark Red.  Wood.



93-EXPLORER-241
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  5"L  160/C
Cannon Key Ring. 
Brass.

93-EXPLORER-191
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  4"L  160/C
Binocular Key Ring. 
Brass.

93-EXPLORER-571
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  4.25"L  240/C
Diving Helmet Key Ring. 
Brass.

93-EXPLORER-338
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 4  4.5"L  160/C
Oval ”Captain” Key Ring. 
Brass.
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93-EXPLORER-190
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  4.5"L  60/C
Airplane Key Ring. 
Brass.

93-EXPLORER-198
C0450-U0500 EA
Min 4  4"L  160/C
Ship's Wheel Key Ring. 
Brass.

93-EXPLORER-248
C0450-U0500 EA
Min 4  4"L  160/C
Propeller Key Ring. 
Brass.

93-EXPLORER-242
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 4  4.5"L  160/C
Classic Anchor Key Ring. 
Brass.

93-EXPLORER-714
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 1  14"L  15/C
Jumbo Magnifying Glass. 
Wood/Glass/Brass.

93-EXPLORER-376
C01250-U01450 EA
Min 1  3"L  60/C
Small Collapsible Telescope. 
Brass.

47-HORN-LG
C03000-U00 EA
Min 1  16 to 19"L  50/C
Large Polished Cow Horn. 
Black/Grey.  Natural Horn.

47-HORN-SM
C01250-U00 EA
Min 1  8 to 11"L  90/C
Small Polished Cow Horn. 
Black/Grey.  Natural Horn.

34-BOUDOIR-1472
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 4  2"D  40/C
Small Round Magnifying Glass. 
Antique Brass.  Glass/Brass.

93-EXPLORER-377
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 1  5.5"L  60/C
Large Collapsible Telescope. 
Brass.

Opens to 7.5"L
Opens to

14.5"L

http://abbottcollection.com/
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93-EXPLORER-247
Sale C01250-U01500 EA
Min 1  12"L  12/C
Classic Curl Taxi Horn. 
Brass/Black.  Brass/Rubber.

93-EXPLORER-299
C01250-U01400 EA
Min 2  6"L  60/C
Skeleton Key Bottle Opener. 
Brass.

93-EXPLORER-175
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  3.75"W  160/C
Flat Propellor Bottle Opener. 
Brass.

93-EXPLORER-477
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 4  5"L  100/C
Flat ”Captain” Bottle Opener. 
Brass.

93-EXPLORER-995
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 4  4"H  100/C
Classic Wall Bottle Opener. 
Brass.

93-EXPLORER-306
C0650-U0750 EA
Min 4  4.75"L  160/C
Flat “Bar Open” Bottle Opener. 
Brass.

93-EXPLORER-363
C06500-U07500 EA
Min 1  11"H  6/C
Folding Armillary Sphere with Arrow. 
Brass.

93-EXPLORER-511
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 4  5"L  160/C
Classic Anchor Bottle Opener. 
Brass.

93-EXPLORER-245
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 2  24"L  20/C
Long Anchor Shoe Horn. 
Brass.

93-EXPLORER-239
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 2  22"L  30/C
Long Golf Club Shoe Horn. 
Nickelplated Brass.



57-LATITUDE-01
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 1  8"D  4/C
Globe on Stand. 
Pink/Gold.  Plastic/Metal.

57-LATITUDE-02
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 1  8"D  4/C
Globe on Stand. 
Ivory/Gold.  Plastic/Metal.

57-LATITUDE-03
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 1  8"D  4/C
Globe on Stand. 
Black/Copper.  Plastic/Metal.

93-EXPLORER-127
C03000-U03250 EA
Min 1  3"D  60/C
Large Starburst Compass with Cover. 
Brass/Glass.

93-EXPLORER-197
C02250-U02500 EA
Min 1  2.5"D  60/C
Medium Starburst Desk Compass. 
Brass/Glass.

93-EXPLORER-264
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 1  2"D  60/C
Small Hinged Lid Compass. 
Brass/Glass.

93-EXPLORER-195
C03000-U03250 EA
Min 1  4"L  60/C
Large Engraved Compass. 
Brass/Glass.

93-EXPLORER-836
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 1  2.25"D  60/C
Medium Starburst Compass with Cover. 
Brass/Glass.

Robert Frost poem
engraved on
inside of lids
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57-LATITUDE-11
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 1  8"D  4/C
Globe on Stand. 
Pink.  Plastic/Metal.

57-LATITUDE-12
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 1  8"D  4/C
Globe on Stand. 
Grey/Silver.  Plastic/Metal.

57-LATITUDE-04
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 1  8"D  4/C
Glossy Globe on Stand. 
Rose.  Plastic/Metal.

57-LATITUDE-10
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 1  8"D  4/C
Globe on Stand. 
Black/Gold.  Plastic/Metal.

57-LATITUDE-05
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 1  8"D  4/C
Glossy Globe on Stand. 
Grey.  Plastic/Metal.

57-LATITUDE-06
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 1  8"D  4/C
Glossy Globe on Stand. 
Teal.  Plastic/Metal.

57-LATITUDE-07
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 1  8"D  4/C
Globe on Stand. 
Blue.  Plastic/Metal.

57-LATITUDE-08
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 1  8"D  4/C
Globe on Stand. 
Ivory/Silver.  Plastic/Metal.

57-LATITUDE-09
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 1  8"D  4/C
Globe on Stand. 
Blue/Silver.  Plastic/Metal.
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27-GAZER-BIRD
C01250-U01500 EA
Min 1  8.5"W  18/C
3 Birds in Mirror. 
Ivory.  Resin/Glass.

27-CURIOSITY
C02500-U02500 EA
Min 1  11"H  4/C
Cat Peering Over Edge. 
Antique Black.  Resin.

27-CURIOSITY-292
C01250-U01400 EA
Min 1  9.5"L  8/C
Medium Lounging Cat with Paw Out. 
Antique Black.  Resin.

27-CURIOSITY-301
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 1  7"L  12/C
Small Lounging Cat with Paw Out. 
Antique Black.  Resin.

27-GAZER-ELE
C01350-U01500 EA
Min 1  8"W  18/C
3 Elephants in Mirror. 
Brown.  Resin/Glass.

27-CURIOSITY-162
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 1  6"W  12/C
Proud Cat with Lotus Dish. 
Antique Black.  Resin.

30" Rope

27-CURIOSITY-361
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  8"H  12/C
Swinging Cat Decor. 
Antique Black.  Resin.

27-VANITY-CAT
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  3.5"H  72/C
Small Cat Gazing in Mirror. 
Antique Black.  Resin/Glass.
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27-OWLET-5250
C01250-U01500 EA
Min 1  7"L  24/C
Gazing Owl Mirror. 
Brown.  Resin/Glass.
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27-HAMPER-9730
Sale C01500-U01750 EA
Min 1  12"L  4/C
Pig with Double Baskets. 
Antique Black.  Resin.

27-HAMPER-9850
Sale C02000-U032250 EA
Min 1  12"H  2/C
Sitting Dog with Basket. 
Dark Brown.  Resin.

27-BULLDOG
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 1  5.5"H  6/C
Sitting Bulldog with Basket. 
Dark Brown.  Resin.

27-COUNTY-7801
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 1  9"L  12/C
Standing Cow. 
Black/Antique White.  Resin.

27-COUNTY-7800
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 1  9"L  12/C
Standing Pig. 
Black/Antique White.  Resin.

27-BAFFIN-LG
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 1  10"H  8/C
Large Hanging Owl on Perch. 
Grey.  Resin.

27-BAFFIN-SM
C01250-U01400 EA
Min 1  8"H  12/C
Small Hanging Owl on Perch. 
Grey.  Resin.

27-GOSSIP
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 2  6.5"H  36/C
2 Birds on Branch Wall Decor. 
White/Natural.  Resin.

27-RUMOUR
C01250-C01400 EA
Min 2  11"L  12/C
4 Birds on Branch Wall Decor. 
White/Natural.  Resin.

27-3BEARS
C01750-U02000 EA
Min 1  12"L  6/C
Slouching Bear Trio. 
Brown.  Resin.
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27-BW-160
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 4  3.5"L  96/C
Small Ball Mouse. 2 Assorted.
Antique Black/White.  Resin.

27-BW-130-WHT
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 2  6.25"H  36/C
Ball Rabbit. 
Antique White.  Resin.

27-BW-060-WHT
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 2  4.5"H  48/C
Ball Cat. 
Antique White.  Resin.

27-BW-060-BLK
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 2  4.5"H  48/C
Ball Cat. 
Antique Black.  Resin.

27-BW-004-WHT
C01250-U01400 EA
Min 2  7.5"H 12/C
Large Cat with Tail Up. 
Antique White.  Resin.

27-BW-016-BLK
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 2  6"H  36/C
Small Cat with Tail Up. 
Antique Black.  Resin.

27-BW-105-WHT
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  6"H  24/C
Sitting Dainty Cat. 
Antique White.  Resin.

27-BW-440-BLK
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 2  8"H  24/C
Large Sitting Cat. 
Black.  Resin.

27-BW-430-WHT
C0650-U0750 EA
Min 4  6"H  48/C
Small Sitting Cat. 
White.  Resin.

27-BW-090
C02250-U02500 ST
Min 1  5"/10"H  12/C
Set of 2 Sitting Cat & Mouse. 
Black/White.  Resin.

27-BW-230-BLK
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 2  4"H  48/C
Round Ball Owl. 
Black.  Resin.

27-RONDO-7600
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 2  4"H  24/C
Round Ball Pig. 
Pink.  Resin.

27-RONDO-7801
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 2  4"H  24/C
Round Ball Sheep. 
Antique White.  Resin.
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27-BW-710
C01500-U01750 ST/2
Min 1  5.5"L  12/C
Set of Two Mice. 2 Assorted.
Antique Black/White.  Resin.

27-RHETT
C03500-U04000 EA
Min 1  15"H  2/C
Sitting Boston Terrier. 
Antique White/Black.  Resin.

27-BW-570
C01850-U02000 ST
Min 1  7"L  12/C
Set of 2 Peering Rooster & Hen. 
Antique White& Black.  Resin.

27-BW-590
C01350-U01500 ST
Min 1  4"&5"L  12/C
Set of 2 Sitting Rooster & Hen. 
Antique Black/White.  Resin.

27-BW-460-WHT
C02750-U03000 EA
Min 1  11.5"H  6/C
Large Standing Rooster. 
Antique White.  Resin/Metal.

27-BW-461-BLK
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 1  11"H  6/C
Large Standing Hen. 
Antique Black.  Resin/Metal.

27-BW-110-BLK
C01750-U02000 EA
Min 1  8.5"L  6/C
Standing Bird. 
Antique Black.  Resin/Metal.



27-STEAMPUNK-LG
Sale C0500-U0600 EA
Min 2  8"W  16/C
Large Gear Wall Decor. 
Brown.  Resin.

27-STEAMPUNK-MD
Sale C0350-U0450 EA
Min 4  6"W  32/C
Medium Gear Wall Decor. 
Brown.  Resin.

27-STEAMPUNK-SM
Sale C0300-U0400 EA
Min 4  4.5"W  32/C
Small Gear Wall Decor. 
Brown.  Resin.

27-CIRQUE-308
C01500-U00 EA
Min 2  8"H  6/C
Climbing Man. 2 Assorted.
Brown.  Resin/Metal.

Includes hanging wire

27-CIRQUE-304
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 1  8.5"H  12/C
Rock Climbing Man. 
Brown.  Resin.

27-CIRQUE-408
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 1  11"H  12/C
Slim Rope Climbing Man. 
Brown.  Resin/Metal.

27-CIRQUE-705
C01750-U01900 EA
Min 1  14"H  12/C
Handstand Gymnast. 
Brown.  Resin.

27-CIRQUE-309
C03750-U04000 PR
Min 1  11"H  3/C
Pushing Men Bookends. 
Brown.  Resin.
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30-MENSCLUB-394
Sale C01000-U01250 EA
Min 1  9x16"L  12/C
Small Rectangle Leather Look Platter. 
Brown/Black.  Metal.

30-MENSCLUB-395
Sale C01500-U01600 EA
Min 1  11X20"L  8/C
Large Rectangle Leather Look Platter. 
Brown/Black.  Metal.

30-MENSCLUB-396
Sale C01000-U01250 EA
Min 1  13"SQ  8/C
Medium Square Leather Look Platter. 
Brown/Black.  Metal.
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27-4011
C0650-U0800 EA
Min 4  3"H  36/C
Small Mouse Door Wedge. 
Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-4122
C0650-U0850 EA
Min 4  3"H  36/C
Small Bird Door Wedge. 
Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-4380
C0650-U0750 EA
Min 2  4"H  24/C
Small Cat Door Wedge. 
Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-4608
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 4  4"L  24/C
Small Owl Door Wedge. 
Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-5200
C0650-U0750 EA
Min 1  7.5"L  24/C
Scottie Dog Door Wedge. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-FORGE-102
C02000-U02500 EA
Min 1  9"H  6/C
Pushing Rabbit Door Stop. 
Antique White.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-32
C01750-U02250 EA
Min 1  7"L  8/C
Scottie Dog Door Stop. 
Antique Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-360
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 1  12.75"L  8/C
Frog Boot Scraper. 
Green.  Cast Iron.

Boot Scraper

27-JARDIN-24
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  4.5"L  36/C
Turtle Key Keeper. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-JARDIN-25
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  4.5"L  36/C
Ladybug Key Keeper. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

Key Keepers

27-JARDIN-31
C0750-U0900 EA
Min 4  6"L  24/C
Laying Cat Door Wedge. 
Antique Black.  Cast Iron.

27-JARDIN-50
C0750-U01000 EA
Min 2  4"H  24/C
Chipmunk Door Wedge. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

Door Wedges

27-IRONAGE-192
C0650-U0700 EA
Min 2  5"L  24/C
Frog Key Keeper. 
Green.  Cast Iron.
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27-4042
C0450-U0450 EA
Min 6  3"L  36/C
Small Frog. 
Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-4041
C0450-U0450 EA
Min 6  2.5"L  48/C
Mini Turtle. 
Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-4162
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 6  5"L  48/C
Small Turtle. 
Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-133
C0350-U0375 EA
Min 6  3"L  72/C
Small Mouse. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-258
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 2  3"H  24/C
Small Standing Bird. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-4607
C0250-U0300 EA
Min 6  5"L  120/C
Salamander with Red Eyes. 
Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-313
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  5"L  24/C
Bird on Branch. 
Brown/Antique Blue.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-407
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 2  5"L  24/C
Small Crawling Snail. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-4182
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 6  5"L  48/C
Small Cricket. 
Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-243
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 2  4"H  24/C
Sitting Squirrel. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-421
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 2  4"L  32/C
Crouching Hedgehog. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-419
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 2  5.5"L  24/C
Standing Pig. 
Antique Pink.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-420
C0650-U0750 EA
Min 2  5"L  24/C
Standing Sheep. 
Antique White.  Cast Iron.

27-4180-RED
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 6  4"L  48/C
Small Ladybug. 
Antique Red.  Cast Iron.

27-4522
C0900-U0900 EA
Min 2  5.75"L  36/C
Dachshund. 
Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-244
Sale C0300-U0350 EA
Min 2  4.5"L  24/C
Crawling Snail. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.
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27-4121
C0450-U0500 EA
Min 6  6"L  48/C
Dragonfly. 
Antique Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-312
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 2  5.5"L  36/C
Small Wheelbarrow. 
Antique Red.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-395
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 4  3.5"L  48/C
Small Watering Can. 
Antique Green.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-257
C0250-U0300 EA
Min 6  2"H  72/C
Small Standing Crow. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-44
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  2"H  96/C
Mini Owl. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-375
C0225-U0250 EA
Min 12  2"H  96/C
Small White Swans. 2 Assorted.
White.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-05
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  2"L  144/C
Mini Snail. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-08
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  2"L  144/C
Mini Ladybug. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-06
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  2"L  144/C
Mini Frog. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-09
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  2"L  144/C
Mini Sitting Bird. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-07
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  2"L  144/C
Mini Turtle. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-115
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  3"L  96/C
Mini Leaning Bird. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-163
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  2"H  96/C
Mini Sitting Bunny. 2 Assorted.
Assorted.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-164
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  2"H  96/C
Mini Sitting Cat. 3 Assorted.
Assorted.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-35
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  2"L  96/C
Mini Scottie Dog. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-397
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  3"H  48/C
Standing Dog. 
Antique Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-389
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  14.5"L  24/C
Squirming Snake. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-398
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 4  3"H  48/C
Owl on Stump. 
Antique Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-FORGE-04
C0450-U0500 EA
Min 2  4"H  32/C
Standing Mouse. 
Antique White.  Cast Iron.

27-FORGE-07
C0250-U0300 EA
Min 6  2.5"L  72/C
Sitting Scottie Dog. 
Antique White.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-256
C0200-U0300 EA
Min 6  4.5"L  96/C
Small Mouse with Long Tail. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.
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27-IRONAGE-187
C0850-U01100 EA
Min 2  8"L  24/C
“All Our Visitors“ Sign. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-205
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 4  9"L  36/C
“This Is A Small House...“ Sign.
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-242
C0650-U0800 EA
Min 4  12"L  24/C
“The More I Learn“ Sign. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-379
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 4  4"H  48/C
Shield “On This Spot” Sign. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-80
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 4  9"L  36/C
“Private“ Sign. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-406
C0650-U0800 EA
Min 4  13"L  24/C
“Beware of Dog“ Sign. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-346
C0500-U0650 EA
Min 4  8.5"L  36/C
“Happy Wife, Happy Life“ Sign. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-347
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 4  12"L  24/C
“All You Need“ Sign. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-4422
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 1  10"L  18/C
Ornate “Welcome“ Sign. 
Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-386
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 2  10"W  24/C
Pineapple “Welcome” Sign. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-387
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 2  9"W  24/C
Scroll “Bienvenue” Sign. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-230
Sale C0150-U0175 EA
Min 4  4"L (O: 0.75")  96/C
Small Wall Flag Pole Holder. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-269
Sale C01000-U01000 EA
Min 1  10X12"L  8/C
Large Greenman Triangle. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-JARDIN-51
C01750-U02250 EA
Min 1  11"H (O: 1.75")  8/C
Wall Flag Holder. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.
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27-IRONAGE-186
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 4  8.5"L  36/C
“Free Beer Tomorrow“ Sign. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-241
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 4  8.5"L  36/C
“Keep Calm and Drink Beer“ Sign. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-77
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 4  9"L  36/C
“Be Aware of the Dog“ Sign. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-78
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 4  9"L  36/C
“Be Aware of the Cat“ Sign. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-79
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 4  9"L  36/C
“Beware of the Wife“ Sign. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-438
C0350-U0450 EA
Min 4  6"W  48/C
Bullshit Corner Sign. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-76
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 4  9"L  36/C
“Save Water Drink Beer“ Sign. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-4372
C0350-U0450 EA
Min 4  5"L  48/C
Small “Toilette“ Sign. 
Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-124
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 6  4"L  144/C
Small “WC“ Sign. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-125
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 6  4"L  144/C
Small “4U2P“ Sign. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-83
C0500-U0650 EA
Min 4  9.5"L  36/C
“Bless This House“ Sign. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-348
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 4  12"L  24/C
“Do Not Put“ Sign. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-37
C0450-U0500 EA
Min 4  7"L  48/C
Oval  “Close the Gate“ Sign. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-56
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 4  10"W  16/C
“Keep Off Grass” Ground Sign. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-JARDIN-14
C0750-U0900 EA
Min 4  13"H  12/C
“NO“ Dog Ground Sign. 
Brown.  Cast Iron.
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27-FORGE-103
C0350-U0450 EA
Min 4  5.5"L  48/C
“This is our Happy Place” Sign. 
Antique White.  Cast Iron.

27-FORGE-153
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 4  9"L  36/C
“Lake“ Sign. 
Antique White.  Cast Iron.

27-FORGE-154
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 4  9"L  36/C
“Toilette“ Sign. 
Antique White.  Cast Iron.

27-FORGE-155
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 4  9"L  36/C
“Welcome“ Sign. 
Antique White.  Cast Iron.

27-FORGE-156
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 4  9"L  36/C
“Beware of the Dog“ Sign. 
Antique White.  Cast Iron.

27-FORGE-175
C0900-U01000 EA
Min 4  7.5"L  12/C
Rectangle Bicycle Plaque. 
Antique White.  Cast Iron.

27-FORGE-37
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 4  7"L  48/C
Oval “Close the Gate“ Sign. 
Antique White.  Cast Iron.

27-FORGE-373
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 4  6"L  36/C
“Home” Sign. 
Antique White.  Cast Iron.

27-FORGE-372
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 4  8"L  36/C
“Garden” Sign. 
Antique White.  Cast Iron.

27-FORGE-371
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 4  7"L  36/C
“Beach” Sign. 
Antique White.  Cast Iron.

27-FORGE-76
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 4  9"L  36/C
“Save Water Drink Beer“ Sign. 
Antique White.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-385
C0350-U0450 EA
Min 4  5.5"L  48/C
“Bar Open“ Sign. 
Black/White.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-393
C0350-U0450 EA
Min 4  7"L  48/C
“Bar Ouvert“ Rectangle Sign. 
Antique White/Black.  Cast Iron.

27-FORGE-01
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 4  10.5"L  24/C
“Chez Nous” Sign. 
Antique White.  Cast Iron.

27-FORGE-02
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 4  7"L  36/C
“Plage“ Sign. 
Antique White.  Cast Iron.

27-FORGE-03
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 4  8"L  36/C
“Jardin“ Sign. 
Antique White.  Cast Iron.
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27-4038
C01850-U02250 EA
Min 1  14"L  8/C
Large Scroll Bracket. 
Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-4039
C01250-U01600 EA
Min 1  12"L  10/C
Medium Scroll Bracket. 
Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-4417
C0750-U0900 EA
Min 1  8"L  36/C
Small Scroll Bracket. 
Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-191
C0650-U0850 EA
Min 2  7.5"H  24/C
Modern Curved Bracket. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-253
C0500-U0650 EA
Min 4  5.5"L  36/C
Small Branch Bracket. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-252
C0750-U01000 EA
Min 2  7"L  24/C
Large Branch Bracket. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-FORGE-101
C0250-U0350 EA
Min 4  4"L  96/C
Small Scroll Bracket. 
Antique White.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-270
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 2  8.5"L  24/C
Simple Bracket with Hook. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-51
C01500-U01850 EA
Min 2  9"H  12/C
Simple Arch Bracket. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-415
C01250-U01500 EA
Min 2  13"L  12/C
Large Chain Bracket. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-416
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 2  8"L  36/C
Small Chain Bracket. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-255
C01250-U01400 EA
Min 2  9"L  12/C
Large Bracket with Acorns. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-254
C0650-U0750 EA
Min 4  7"L  24/C
Small Bracket with Acorns. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.



27-IRONAGE-359
C0350-U0450 EA
Min 4  7"H  36/C
Cactus Hook. 
Antique Green.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-335-RED
C0250-U0350 EA
Min 4  6.5"L  72/C
Slim Feather Hook. 
Antique Red.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-335-WHT
C0250-U0350 EA
Min 4  6.5"L  72/C
Slim Feather Hook. 
Antique White.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-334-RED
C0350-U0450 EA
Min 4  6.5"L  48/C
Curved Feather Hook. 
Antique Red.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-334-WHT
C0350-U0450 EA
Min 4  6.5"L  48/C
Curved Feather Hook. 
Antique White.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-352
C0400-U0500 EA
Min 4  6"H  48/C
Maple Leaf Wall Hook. 
Antique Red.  Cast Iron.

27-JARDIN-18
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 4  6"H  48/C
Maple Leaf Hook. 
Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-JARDIN-17
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 4  6"H  48/C
Oak Leaf Hook. 
Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-365
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 4  3.75"H  72/C
Flamingo Hook. 
Antique Pink.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-363
C0400-U0500 EA
Min 4  5.5"H  48/C
Cardinal Hook. 
Antique Red.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-15
C0350-U0375 EA
Min 4  5"L  48/C
Dragonfly Wall Decor. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-14
C0400-U0425 EA
Min 4  5"L  48/C
Butterfly Wall Decor. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

40

27-IRONAGE-355
C0175-U0250 EA
Min 12  1.75"H  288/C
Mini Prong Hook. 4 Assorted.
Assorted.  Cast Iron.
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27-RESTORATION-008
C025000-U00 EA
Min 1  27-33"H  1/C
Crank Adjustable Pedestal Table. 
Brown.  Cast Iron/Wood.

27-RESTORATION-013
C012500-U00 EA
Min 1  24-32"H  1/C
Adjustable Barstool. 
Brown.  Cast Iron/Wood.

27-RESTORATION-028
C015000-U00 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  1/C
Low Rectangle Table. 
Brown.  Wood/Cast Iron.

Made from reclaimed oak 
                           and elm doors

27-IRONAGE-40
C02500-U03000 EA
Min 1  13"H  6/C
Armillary Sundial. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-4413
C01250-U01500 EA
Min 1  20"L  12/C
Long Triple Hook. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-271
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 1  12"L  12/C
“Home” Hook. 
Antique Red.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-237
C0750-U01000 EA
Min 2  10.5"W  24/C
“K.E.Y.S.“ Hooks. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-224
C0350-U0450 EA
Min 4  5"H  72/C
Numbered Hooks. 4 Assorted.
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-142
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 4  10.5"L  36/C
Wrench Triple Hook. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-301
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 2  8"L  36/C
5 Keys on a Ring. 
Multi.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-414
C0400-U0500 EA
Min 4  8"L  36/C
Axe Paperweight. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-4322
C02250-U03000 EA
Min 1  15"H  6/C
2PC Eiffel Tower Tealite Holder. 
Brown.  Cast Iron.
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27-IRONAGE-181
C0350-U0450 EA
Min 4  3"W  48/C
Ceiling Hook with Curl. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-268
C0250-U0350 EA
Min 6  4.5"L  96/C
Simple Planter Hook. 
Metallic Grey.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-275
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 4  3"H  72/C
Small Industrial Hook. 
Metallic Grey.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-276
C0500-U0650 EA
Min 4  4"H  36/C
Large Industrial Hook. 
Metallic Grey.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-150
C0250-U0350 EA
Min 4  3"W  72/C
Oval Single Hook. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-223
C0350-U0450 EA
Min 4  4"L  48/C
Ceiling Double Hook. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-330
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 4  5.5"L  48/C
Railway Spike Hook. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-47
C0400-U0500 EA
Min 4  4.5"W  36/C
All Purpose U Hook. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-4313
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 1  7"H  24/C
Triple Prong Hook. 
Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-4136
C0600-U0700 EA
Min 1  7"H  24/C
Twist Double Hook. 
Antique Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-251
C0250-U0350 EA
Min 4  6"H  72/C
Classic Double Hook. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-19
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 4  8"L  32/C
Curved Hook. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-70
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 2  11"H  24/C
Large Branch Double Hook. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-71
C0500-U0650 EA
Min 4  8"H  36/C
Small Branch Double Hook. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-211
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 4  3.5"H  72/C
Single Branch Hook. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-216
C0350-U0450 EA
Min 4  4.5"H  48/C
Double Branch Hook. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

92-WH-07
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 4  8"L  120/C
Small Twig Wall Hook. 
Antique Brass.  Brass.

27-4351
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 2  10"L  12/C
Large Double Hook. 
Brown.  Cast Iron.
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37-IRONWORK-0112
C018000-U019800 UNIT
(C01500-U01650 EA STAKE)
Min 1  42"H  1/C
Votive Set with Stakes & Stand. 12 Assorted.
Bronze.  Metal/Glass.

Retailers sell stakes
individually

Hand-woven & 
welded wire

37-IRONWORK-1496
C03500-U04000 EA
Min 2  16"H  2/C
Large Round Woven Basket. 
Bronze.  Metal.

37-IRONWORK-3517
C05000-U05500 EA
Min 1  13"H  1/C
Large Magazine/Log Holder. 
Bronze.  Metal.

92-WEAVER-050
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 1  10"W  16/C
Collapsible Woven Lantern. 
Black.  Metal.

92-SHADOW
Sale C0750-U0900 EA
Min 1  8"D  12/C
Small Woven Hurricane. 
Bronze.  Metal.

27-IRONAGE-302
C01250-U01400 ST
Min 2  26"H  12/C
2PC Angel Wing Wall Decor/Stake. 
Antique Gold.  Cast Iron.

37-IRONWORK-0874
C01250-U01400 EA
Min 4  39"H  4/C
Bird Nest Votive with Stake. 
Bronze.  Metal.

Removable wings 

can be used as 

wall decor
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27-IRONAGE-325
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 2  13"L  36/C
Bird on Branch Hook. 
Brown/Antique Blue.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-324
C0750-U01000 EA
Min 2  11"L  24/C
Five Birds Triple Hook. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-5512
C0450-U0475 EA
Min 4  5"H  48/C
Bird Hook. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-FORGE-100
C0400-U0500 EA
Min 4  7"L  48/C
Small Bird Hook. 
Antique White.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-238
C0250-U0350 EA
Min 4  5"H  48/C
Owl Hook. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-331-RED
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 4  4"L  72/C
Single Bird Hook. 
Antique Red.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-331-BLU
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 4  4"H  72/C
Single Bird Hook. 
Antique Blue.  Cast Iron.

92-POND-60
C0900-U01000 EA
Min 2  8"L  48/C
Triple Bird Hook. 
Bronze.  Cast Iron.

27-4501
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 1  9"H  36/C
Curl Hook with Bird. 
Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-195
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 2  17"L  16/C
Birds on a Branch Hook. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-JARDIN-52
C0350-U0450 EA
Min 4  6"H  32/C
Single Owl Hook. 
Brown.  Cast Iron.
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27-IRONAGE-31
Sale C0250-U0300 EA
Min 4  5"H  48/C
Small Horse Head Hook. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-FORGE-08
C0400-U0500 EA
Min 2  6.5"H  36/C
Giraffe Double Hook. 
Antique White.  Cast Iron.

27-FORGE-09
C0850-U01100 EA
Min 2  8"L  16/C
Bunnies Hook. 
Antique White.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-272
C0400-U0500 EA
Min 4  5.5"H  48/C
Dragonfly Hook. 
Verdigris.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-239
C0250-U0350 EA
Min 4  4"H  96/C
Turtle Single Hook. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-JARDIN-15
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 4  6"H  48/C
Cat Head Hook. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-JARDIN-16
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 4  6"H  48/C
Dog Head Hook. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-JARDIN-28
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 4  6.5"H  36/C
Squirrel Hook. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-JARDIN-39
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 4  5.5"H  72/C
Single Dog Hook. 
Brown.  Cast Iron.

92-POND-50
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  4.5"L  120/C
Single Dragonfly Hook. 
Bronze.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-441
C0500-U0700 EA
Min 2  4.5"H  36/C
Unicorn Hook. 
Antique White/Gold.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-277
C0500-U0650 EA
Min 4  4.5"H  32/C
Elephant Head Hook. 
Antique Grey.  Cast Iron.
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27-FORGE-05
C01750-U02250 PR
Min 1  5.5"H  8/C
Pushing Cat Bookends. 
Antique White.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-362
C02500-U03000 PR
Min 1  12"Lx 7"H  6/C
Industrial Arrow Bookends. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-305
C02000-U02500 PR
Min 1  8"L x 4.5"H  8/C
A to Z Bookends. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-373
C01750-U02000 PR
Min 1  8"L  8/C
Pushing Mice Bookends. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-380
C02000-U02500 PR
Min 1  5"H  6/C
Scottie Dog Bookends. 
Antique White/Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-388
C03000-U03500 PR
Min 1  5"H  6/C
French Poodle Bookends. 
Pink/White.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-396
C02000-U02500 PR
Min 1  9"L  8/C
Bicycle Bookends. 
Antique Red.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-306
C02000-U02250 PR
Min 1  9"L x 4.5"H  8/C
Dachshund Bookends. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-130
Sale C01750-U02000 PR
Min 1  9"L  6/C
Sperm Whale Bookends. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-4521
C0450-U0500 EA
Min 4  6"W  48/C
Airplane Paperweight. 
Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-33
C0400-U0500 EA
Min 4  5"H  36/C
Jack Paperweight. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.
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27-IRONAGE-118
C0650-U0900 EA
Min 2  5"L  24/C
Flat Hand Hook. 2 Assorted.
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-333
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 4  6.5"L  48/C
Treble Clef Hook. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-289
C0400-U0500 EA
Min 4  6"H  48/C
Key & Plate Hook. 
Antique White.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-377
C0350-U0450 EA
Min 2  5.5"H  48/C
Umbrella Hook. 
Antique Red.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-20
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 4  6"H  48/C
Chili Pepper Hook. 
Red.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-119
C0650-U0900 EA
Min 2  2"H  24/C
Thumbs Up Hook. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-322
Sale C0125-U0175 EA
Min 4  6"H  72/C
Teapot Hook. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-323
Sale C0125-U0175 EA
Min 4  6"H  72/C
Teacup Hook. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-440
C0200-U0300 EA
Min 4  5"W  144/C
Mustache Double Hook. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-320
C0250-U0350 EA
Min 4  5"H  96/C
Scroll Heart Hook. 
Antique Red.  Cast Iron.

27-FORGE-06
C01250-U01600 EA
Min 1  5"D  12/C
Round Lattice Planter. 
Antique White.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-329
C0650-U0800 EA
Min 2  8"L  24/C
Motorcycle Hook. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-290
C0650-U0850 EA
Min 2  8"L  32/C
Bicycle Hook. 
Antique Red.  Cast Iron.
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92-PALMISTRY-KNOB
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 6  2.5"L  108/C
Waving Hand Knob. 
Antique Brass.  Brass.

92-ARROWHON
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 2  12"L  24/C
Arrow Triple Wall Hook. 
Antique Gold.  Aluminum.

92-HATHI-KNOB
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 6  3"L  96/C
Elephant Head Knob. 
Antique Brass.  Aluminum.

92-FOXHUNT
C0900-U01100 EA
Min 2  6"L  80/C
Fox with Tail Hook. 
Antique Brass.  Aluminum.

92-NICHOLAS
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 2  4.5"H  60/C
Bunny Wall Hook with Long Ears. 
Antique Brass.  Aluminum.

92-FOXHUNT-KNOB
C0450-U0500 EA
Min 6  2.5"H  96/C
Fox Head & Tail Knob. 
Antique Brass.  Aluminum.

92-NICHOLAS-KNOB
C0450-U0500 EA
Min 6  2"H  96/C
Rabbit Head Knob. 
Antique Brass.  Aluminum.

27-IRONAGE-291
Sale C0200-U0250 EA
Min 4  5"H  72/C
Large Arrow Wall Hook. 
Antique Gold.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-292
Sale C0150-U0175 EA
Min 4  4.75"H  144/C
Small Arrow Wall Hook. 
Antique Gold.  Cast Iron.

27-4412
C0650-U0850 EA
Min 1  12"L  36/C
Key Wall Hook. 
Brown.  Cast Iron.

34-BOUDOIR-0026
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 2  7"H  40/C
Ornate Single Wall Hook with Plate. 
Antique Silverplate.  Brass.
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34-BOUDOIR-0025
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  5"W  40/C
Small Elephant Caravan Wall Hook. 
Antique Brass.  Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-0024
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 2  10"W  40/C
Large Elephant Caravan Wall Hook. 
Antique Brass.  Brass.

27-BAROQUE-139
Sale C0350-U0400 EA
Min 1  6"L  72/C
Small Rectangle Plate with Ornate Scroll. 
Gold.  Glass.

27-BAROQUE-006
Sale C0350-U0400 EA
Min 1  5"SQ  48/C
Small Square Plate with Ornate Scroll. 
Gold.  Glass.

27-MILANO-149
Sale C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  14x7.5"L  16/C
Long Rectangle Plate. 
Gold.  Glass.

27-MILANO-139
Sale C0350-U0400 EA
Min 1  6"L  72/C
Small Rectangle Plate. 
Gold.  Glass.

27-MILANO-006
Sale C0350-U0400 EA
Min 1  5"SQ  48/C
Small Square Plate. 
Gold.  Glass.

30-ORIGIN
C01850-U02000 EA
Min 2  14.5"H  12/C
Jewelry Tree. 
Antique Gold.  Aluminum.

92-CHEROKEE
Sale C01000-U01250 EA
Min 2  14.25"H  4/C
Arrow Jewelry Holder. 
Ivory.  Metal.

27-MANTRA
C0750-U0850 ST
Min 1  6"L  36/C
Set of 2 Engraved Hand Dishes.
Gold.  Resin.



Mala Beads, traditionally used in meditation 
or prayer, are thought to have unique energies 
and healing properties. They are often used as 
a reminder of our intentions. Hand crafted of 
natural stone beads.

MALA BEADS CRAFTED FROM GLASS  
& STONE BEADS 
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27-TAO-031-PNK
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 4  7"L  280/C
Mala Bead Bracelet. 
Pink.  Natural Stone.

27-TAO-027
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 4  17"L  120/C
Mala Bead Wrap Bracelet. 2 Assorted.
Light Grey/Dark Grey.  Natural Stone.

27-TAO-027-PNK
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 4  14"L  120/C
Mala Bead Wrap Bracelet. 
Pink.  Natural Stone.

27-TAO-031-FUS
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 4  7"L  280/C
Mala Bead Bracelet. 
Fuchsia.  Natural Stone.

27-TAO-027-BRN
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 4  14"L  120/C
Mala Bead Wrap Bracelet. 
Brown.  Natural Stone.

27-TAO-031-AQUA
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 4  7"L  280/C
Mala Bead Bracelet. 
Aqua.  Natural Stone.

27-TAO-031-GRN
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 4  7"L  280/C
Mala Bead Bracelet. 
Dark Green.  Natural Stone.

27-TAO-027-GRN
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 4  14"L  120/C
Mala Bead Wrap Bracelet. 
Dark Green.  Natural Stone.

27-TAO-031-BRN
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 4  7"L  280/C
Mala Bead Bracelet. 
Brown.  Natural Stone.

27-TAO-031
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 4  7"L  240/C
Mala Bead Bracelet. 2 Assorted.
Light Grey/Dark Grey.  Natural Stone.
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58-MYSTIK-EA-882
C01000-U01250 PR
Min 1  4"L  200/C
Earrings with Coins. 
Silver.  Metal.

51

JEWELRY 
COLLECTION

CHECK OUT OUR 

Visit our website
www.abbottcollection.com
Call your Sales Rep or call
1-800-263-2955

51-RIO-RG-1378-WHT
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 1  1"D  100/C
Single Teardrop Druzy Ring. 
White/Gold.  Natural Stone/Metal.

27-TAO-108
C03000-U03250 EA
Min 2  34"L  120/C
Mala Bead Necklace with Tassel. 2 Assorted.
Light Grey/Dark Grey.  Natural Stone.

51-PERSIA-BR-7379
C01750-U02000 EA
Min 1  7"L  100/C
Pearl Cluster Bracelet. 
Pink/Gold.  Glass/Plastic/Metal.

27-TAO-108-GRN
C02250-U02500 EA
Min 2  34"L  120/C
Mala Bead Necklace with Crystal. 
Dark Green.  Natural Stone.

27-TAO-108-PNK
C02250-U02500 EA
Min 2  34"L  120/C
Mala Bead Necklace with Tassel. 
Pink.  Natural Stone.

54-BOHO-NK-5452
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 1  15"L  120/C
Short Knot & Coin Necklace. 
Multi.  Polyester/Metal.
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91-WARMTH-17
C04500-U04500 EA
Min 1  50x60"W  12/C
Triangles Knit Throw. 
Grey/Yellow.  Cotton.

91-WARMTH-06
C04500-U04500 EA
Min 1  50x60"W  10/C
Cottage Paddle Knit Throw. 
Black/Ivory.  Cotton.

91-WARMTH-07
C04500-U04500 EA
Min 1  50x60"W  12/C
All Over Ladybug Knit Throw. 
Ivory/Red.  Cotton.

91-WARMTH-05
C04500-U04500 EA
Min 1  50x60"W  10/C
Bee in Crest Knit Throw. 
Black/Ivory.  Cotton.

reversible reversible

91-WARMTH-10
C04500-U04500 EA
Min 1  50x60"W  10/C
Funny Cat Faces Knit Throw. 
Grey/Ivory.  Cotton.

91-WARMTH-11
C04500-U04500 EA
Min 1  50x60"W  10/C
Dog Silhouette Knit Throw. 
Navy/Ivory.  Cotton.
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91-WARMTH-14
C04500-U04500 EA
Min 1  50x60"W  12/C
Graph Check Knit Throw. 
Dark Grey/Orange.  Cotton.

91-WARMTH-13
C04500-U04500 EA
Min 1  50x60"W  12/C
Crocodile Print Knit Throw. 
Grey/Orange.  Cotton.

91-WARMTH-16
C04500-U04500 EA
Min 1  50x60"W  12/C
Graph Check Knit Throw. 
Grey/Yellow/White.  Cotton.

91-WARMTH-15
C04500-U04500 EA
Min 1  50x60"W  12/C
Coral Print Knit Throw. 
Coral/Ivory.  Cotton.

91-WARMTH-18
C04500-U04500 EA
Min 1  50x60"W  12/C
Graph Check Knit Throw. 
Black/White.  Cotton.

Ultra soft 
100% cotton knit 

throws are machine 
washable in cold 

water.

reversible

reversible

reversible

reversible

reversible 53
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91-SNUGGLE-07
C02500-U02500 EA
Min 1  32x40"L  20/C
'Hello Baby' Small Throw. 
Grey.  Cotton.

91-SNUGGLE-05
C02500-U02500 EA
Min 1  32x40"L  20/C
Unicorn Head Small Throw. 
Grey.  Cotton.

91-SNUGGLE-08
C02500-U02500 EA
Min 1  32x40"L  20/C
Foxes Small Throw. 
Grey/Orange.  Cotton.

91-SNUGGLE-06
C02500-U02500 EA
Min 1  32x40"L  20/C
Rainbow A to Z Small Throw. 
Ivory/Multi.  Cotton.

91-SNUGGLE-01
C02500-U02500 EA
Min 1  32x40"L  20/C
Lion Face Small Throw. 
Grey/Ivory.  Cotton.

91-SNUGGLE-04
C02500-U02500 EA
Min 1  32x40"L  20/C
Cute Cat Face Small Throw. 
Pink.  Cotton.

91-SNUGGLE-02
C02500-U02500 EA
Min 1  32x40"L  20/C
Dots and Stripes Small Throw. 
Pink/Grey.  Cotton.

91-SNUGGLE-03
C02500-U02500 EA
Min 1  32x40"L  20/C
Train Small Throw. 
IvoryRed.  Cotton.

Soft machine-washable cotton

Super soft, baby-sized blankets
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27-WOW-3397
C01850-U02000 EA
Min 1  5"H  12/C
Medium Ballerina Water Globe. 
White/Pink.  Glass/Resin.

27-WOW-2912
C01850-U02000 EA
Min 1  5"H  12/C
Medium Unicorn Water Globe. 
White/Gold.  Glass/Resin.

27-WOW-3404
C01750-U02000 EA
Min 1  4.5"H  12/C
Medium Glitter Water Globe. 
White/Gold.  Glass/Resin.

27-WOW-2985
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 1  6"H  8/C
Large Buddha Water Globe. 
White/Gold.  Glass/Resin.

27-WOW-3700
C01850-U02000 EA
Min 1  5"H  12/C
Medium Flamingo Water Globe. 
White/Pink.  Glass/Resin.

27-WOW-4103
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  2"H  48/C
Small Swan Water Globe. 
White/Gold.  Glass/Resin.

27-WOW-4204
C01850-U02000 EA
Min 1  4.5"H  12/C
Medium Swan Water Globe. 
Black/Gold.  Glass/Resin.

27-FLAIR-BLK-MD
Sale C01250-U01350 EA
Min 2  21"H  6/C
Medium Swan with Crown. 
Black.  Styro/Feathers.



27-WOW-2830
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  2.5"H  48/C
Small Bunny Snow Globe. 
White.  Glass/Resin.

27-WOW-2243
C01850-U02000 EA
Min 1  5.5"H  8/C
Large Stacked Bunny Egg Shaped Snow Globe. 
White.  Glass/Resin.

27-WOW-4450
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 4  3"H  36/C
Medium Bunny Snow Globe. 
White/Blue.  Glass/Resin.

27-WOW-4425
C02250-U02500 EA
Min 1  5.5"H  8/C
Large Bunny Duo Snow Globe. 
White.  Glass/Resin.

27-MERINO-551
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 4  9.5"L  96/C
Mermaid with Pearls Ornament. 
Purple.  Wool/Styro.

27-MERINO-554
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 4  8"L  96/C
Mermaid with Crown Ornament. 
Turquoise.  Wool/Styro.

27-MERINO-753
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  4.5"H  162/C
Chick with Egg Shell Hat. 
Yellow/White.  Wool/Styro.

27-MERINO-124
C0650-U0750 EA
Min 4  6"H  72/C
Chick with Bunny Ears. 
Yellow.  Wool/Styro.

27-PASTEL-LG
C0250-U0300 EA
Min 6  3.5"L  72/C
Large Laying Egg.
Pink/Yellow/Blue.  Ceramic.

27-PASTEL-MD
C0175-U0200 EA
Min 6  2.5"H  108/C
Medium Standing Egg.
Pink/Yellow/Blue.  Ceramic.

27-PASTEL-SM
C0125-U0150 EA
Min 6  2"L  144/C
Small Laying Egg.
Pink/Yellow/Blue.  Ceramic.
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27-GLITTER-406
Sale C0400-U0500 EA
Min 2  5"L  24/C
Medium Sparkle Easter Egg. 
Ivory.  Resin.

27-GLITTER-408
Sale C0500-U0600 EA
Min 2  5.5"L  24/C
Large Sparkle Easter Egg. 
Ivory.  Resin.
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27-MERINO-648
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 4  7"H  216/C
Fairy Unicorn with Sequin Skirt. 
Ivory/Pink.  Wool/Styro.

27-MERINO-183
C0650-U0750 EA
Min 4  6"H  144/C
Pink Ballerina Bunny Ornament. 
Ivory/Pink.  Wool/Styro.

27-MERINO-253
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 4  5.5"H  72/C
Elephant on Bicycle Ornament. 
Grey/Black.  Wool/Styro.

27-MERINO-255
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 4  5"L  72/C
Bunny on Bicycle Ornament. 
Blue.  Wool/Styro.

27-MERINO-368
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 4  4.5"H  216/C
Fairy Mouse with Wand. 
Ivory.  Wool/Styro.

27-MERINO-564
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 4  5"H  216/C
Girl Mouse with Flowers. 
Green.  Wool/Styro.

27-MERINO-766
C01750-U02000 ST
Min 1  8"L  24/C
Bunny Couple in Boat. 
Blue/Pink/Brown.  Wool/Styro.

27-MERINO-761
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 4  6"H  216/C
Girl Bunny with Basket & Eggs. 
Ivory/Pink.  Wool/Styro.

27-MERINO-569
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 4  5"H  216/C
Boy Mouse with Flower Crate. 
Ivory/Blue.  Wool/Styro.

27-MERINO-601
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 4  5.5"H  216/C
Mouse in Sequin Dress. 
Ivory/Turquoise.  Wool/Styro.



27-LAVATA
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 2  5"L  24/C
Bird Soap Dish. 
Antique White.  Ceramic.

27-TUB
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 4  5.5"L  48/C
Bathtub Soap Dish. 
Ivory.  Ceramic.

27-SOAKER
C0450-U0500 EA
Min 4  6"L  24/C
Oval Bathtub Soap Dish. 
Ivory.  Ceramic.

27-BLANC-113
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 1  6.5"L  32/C
Embossed Bathtub Soap Dish. 
White.  Bone China.

27-BUZZ-PUMP
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  7"H (11oz)  48/C
Bee Soap/Lotion Pump. 
White/Yellow.  Ceramic/Plastic.

27-LOVELY-PUMP
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  7"H (11oz)  48/C
Ladybug Soap/Lotion Pump. 
White/Red.  Ceramic/Plastic.

27-SEAHORSE-PUMP
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  10"H (13oz)  24/C
Seahorse Soap/Lotion Pump. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-BLISS
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  6"L  24/C
Bathtub Soap Dish. 
Clear.  Glass.

59-CARRARA-RD-GRY
Sale C0500-U0600 EA
Min 1  4.5"D  24/C
Round Soap Dish. 
Grey.  Marble.

59-CARRARA-SOAP-GRY
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  3.5X5.5"L  4/C
Rectangle Soap Dish. 
Grey.  Marble.

59-CARRARA-SOAP-WHT
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  3.5X5.5"L  4/C
Rectangle Soap Dish. 
White.  Marble.

59-CARRARA-RD-WHT
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  4.5"D  24/C
Round Soap Dish. 
White.  Marble.

27-BUZZ-TUM
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  4"H  48/C
Bee Tumbler. 
White/Yellow.  Ceramic.

27-LOVELY-TUM
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  4"H  48/C
Ladybug Tumbler. 
White/Red.  Ceramic.
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27-RAPHAEL
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  7"L  48/C
Angel Wing Trinket/Soap Dish. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-IRONAGE-173
C0650-U0800 EA
Min 2  8"H  36/C
Garden Tap Towel Ring. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-BLANC-948
C0450-U0450 EA
Min 4  5.5"L  48/C
2PC Soap Dish with Strainer. 
White.  Bone China.

27-BLANC-515
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 4  5"L  36/C
Rabbit Soap Dish. 
White.  Bone China.

27-RIDGE-AQUA
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 4  5.25"L  72/C
Ridged Soap Dish. 
Aqua.  Ceramic.

27-RIDGE-NAVY
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 4  5.25"L  72/C
Ridged Soap Dish. 
Navy Blue.  Ceramic.

27-RIDGE-WHT
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 4  5.25"L  72/C
Ridged Soap Dish. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-SEASHELL
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  5"W  96/C
Shell Shaped Soap Dish. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-BAHAMA-DISH
C0450-U0500 EA
Min 4  7"L  72/C
Seahorse Dish. 
Blue/White.  Ceramic.

27-BLANC-731
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 4  5"W  48/C
Shell Trinket/Soap Dish. 
White.  Bone China.

27-CONCH
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  7"L  32/C
Seashell Soap Dish. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-PURE
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  5"L  32/C
Simple Rectangle Soap Dish. 
Clear.  Glass.



27-PRETTY-038-PNK
Sale C0300-U0400 EA
Min 1  4"W  120/C
Heart Shape 'Just For You' Dish. 
Pink.  Glass.

27-PRETTY-038-TURQ
Sale C0300-U0400 EA
Min 1  4"W  120/C
Heart Shape 'XOXO' Dish. 
Turquoise.  Glass.

27-PRETTY-126-PNK
Sale C0350-U0500 EA
Min 1  4x6"L  96/C
Small Rectangle Plate with Dots. 
Pink/Gold.  Glass.

27-PRETTY-149-PNK
Sale C01000-U01250 EA
Min 1  7.5x14"L  16/C
Large Rectangle Plate with Dots. 
Pink/Gold.  Glass.

27-PRETTY-139-PNK
Sale C0400-U01100 EA
Min 4  4x6"L  80/C
Rectangle Dish with Sayings. 4 Assorted.
Pink/Gold.  Glass.

27-PRETTY-139-TURQ
Sale C0400-U0500 EA
Min 4  4x6"L  80/C
Rectangle Dish with Sayings. 4 Assorted.
Turquoise/Gold.  Glass.

27-PRETTY-006-PNK
Sale C0350-U0500 EA
Min 1  5x5"SQ  48/C
Small Square Plate with Dots. 
Pink/Gold.  Glass.

27-PRETTY-038-GRN
Sale C0300-U0400 EA
Min 1  4"W  120/C
Heart Shape 'Together' Dish. 
Green.  Glass.

Gold colour 
on the bottom 

of each dish
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34-BOUDOIR-0092
C01750-U02000 EA
Min 1  5"W  12/C
Oval Soap Dish with Frame. 
Antique Brass.  Glass/Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-0027
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  5.5"L  30/C
Oval Soap Dish with Ball Feet. 
Clear/Antique Brass.  Glass/Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-3560
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  6"W  20/C
Pressed Oval Soap Dish. 
Silverplate.  Glass/Brass.

27-SNEEZE
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 1  5x10"L  20/C
2PC Tissue Holder. 
Clear.  Acrylic.

27-NAUTILUS-SM
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 1  3.5"H  48/C
Small Shell Top Covered Jar. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-NAUTILUS-LG
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  4.5"H  36/C
Large Shell Top Covered Jar. 
Clear.  Glass.

34-BOUDOIR-5737
C01250-U01350 EA
Min 1  5"L  30/C
Rectangular Footed Soap Dish. 
Antique Brass.  Glass/Brass.
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27-MARSEILLE
C0600-U0600 EA
Min 4  6"L  48/C
Embossed Soap Dish - Savon. 
White.  Bone China.

27-SAVON
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 4  5"L  72/C
Oval Soap Dish- Savon. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-ORTIGIA
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 1  4"L  64/C
Ridged Soap Dish. 
Clear.  Acrylic.



34-BOUDOIR-0942
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  2.5"L  160/C
Small Ornate Magnifying Glass. 
Antique Brass.  Glass/Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-0461
C01250-U01350 EA
Min 1  6"D  20/C
Low Shallow Dish with Handles. 
Antique Brass.  Glass/Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-0545
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 2  2.5"L  60/C
Oval Faceted Box. 
Antique Brass.  Glass/Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-7866
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 4  3.5"L  120/C
Embossed Single Hook. 
Antique Brass.  Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-5647
C01250-U01350 EA
Min 1  4.75"H  20/C
Crosscut All-Purpose Holder. 
Antique Brass.  Glass/Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-9469
Sale C0650-U0750 EA
Min 1  3.25"D  30/C
Round Cut Box with Crown Lid. 
Antique Brass.  Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-0794
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 1  6"D  8/C
Ornate Handled Ice Bucket. 
Antique Brass.  Glass/Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-7980
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 1  10"D  8/C
Large Round Display Plate. 
Mirror/Brass.  Glass/Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-9150
C01250-U01400 EA
Min 1  6.5"H  24/C
Crosscut Handled Basket. 
Antique Brass.  Glass/Brass.

62  abbottcollection.com

http://abbottcollection.com/


63

34-BOUDOIR-0945
C01350-U01500 ST
Min 1  5.5"L  48/C
Double Open Salt with 2 Spoons. 
Antique Brass.  Brass/Glass.

34-BOUDOIR-7864
C02000-U02000 EA
Min 1  8x7.5"H  20/C
Rectangular Frame with Garland Top. 
Antique Brass.  Glass/Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-5961
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  6.25x5"H  30/C
Rectangular Frame with Bow Top. 
Antique Brass.  Glass/Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-0946
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 2  2.5"D  48/C
Small Round Frame. 
Antique Brass.  Glass/Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-1623
C0150-U0175 EA
Min 6  3"L  120/C
Small Rose Embossed Spoon. 
Antique Brass.  Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-0912
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 2  2.25"SQ  30/C
Medium Square Box-Face Powder. 
Silverplate.  Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-0910
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 2  2"D  60/C
Medium Round Box-Docteur Florr. 
Silverplate.  Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-0258
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 2  2"D  60/C
Medium Round Box-Savon a la Rose. 
Silverplate.  Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-0907
C01250-U01400 EA
Min 1  2.75"SQ  30/C
Large Square Box-Eau de Lavande. 
Silverplate.  Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-0908
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 2  1.75"D  60/C
Small Round Box-Savon a la Rose. 
Silverplate.  Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-0909
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 2  2"D  60/C
Medium Round Box-Heliotrope. 
Silverplate.  Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-0917
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 2  2.75"D  60/C
Large Round Box-Violette. 
Silverplate.  Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-0176
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 2  2.75"D  60/C
Large Round Box-Jergens Face Powder. 
Silverplate.  Brass.



34-BOUDOIR-0786
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  7"H (8oz) 12/C
Oval Bottle-Savon Rose. 
Clear.  Glass.

34-BOUDOIR-5694
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  6.5"H (14oz)  12/C
Squat Bottle-Cologne. 
Clear.  Glass.

34-BOUDOIR-0042
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  7"H (10oz)  12/C
Classic Lotion Bottle. 
Clear.  Glass.

34-BOUDOIR-0114
C01000-U01150 EA
Min 1  5.5"H (10oz)  12/C
Oval Bottle with Cap - Lavande. 
Antique Silverplated.  Glass/Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-0440
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  5"H (4oz)  32/C
Small Bottle-Eau De Cologne. 
Clear/Green.  Glass.

34-BOUDOIR-0018
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  5.5"H (3oz)  32/C
Small Slim Bottle-Concentre. 
Clear/Yellow.  Glass.

34-BOUDOIR-0019
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  5"H (3oz)  32/C
Small Squat Bottle-Rhum Quina. 
Clear/Pink.  Glass.

34-BOUDOIR-0272
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  4"H (3oz)  32/C
Small Bottle-Cosmydors. 
Clear/Yellow.  Glass.

34-BOUDOIR-9151
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 1  5x11"L  24/C
Rectangle Ornate Edge Tray. 
Antique Silverplate.  Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-9261
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 2  4"SQ  40/C
Square Ornate Edge Tray. 
Antique Silverplate.  Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-6162
C01750-U02000 EA
Min 1  5x10.5"L  20/C
Rectangular Footed Mirror Tray. 
Antique Silverplate.  Brass/Glass.
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34-BOUDOIR-0948
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  6.5"H (10oz)  12/C
Oval Bottle- Lotion. 
Clear/Green.  Glass.

34-BOUDOIR-0947
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  6.5"H (10oz)  12/C
Classic Bottle- Quinine. 
Clear/White.  Glass.

34-BOUDOIR-7867
C0500-U0550 ST
Min 2  2"D  120/C
Small Round Salt Cellar with Spoon. 
Antique Silverplate.  Glass/Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-0892
C01250-U01400 ST/3
Min 1  3.5"L  36/C
3PC Salt & Pepper with Tray. 
Antique Silverplate.  Glass/Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-0447
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 2  2"D  48/C
Open Salt Cellar with Spoon. 
Antique Silverplate.  Glass/Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-0396
Sale C0500-U0600 EA
Min 1  5"H  24/C
Octagon Dish with Post. 
Antique Silverplate.  Glass/Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-0523
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 2  2"D  56/C
Round Jar with Engraved Lid. 
Antique Silverplate.  Glass/Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-5053
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 2  2.5"L  40/C
Small Rectangle Covered Box. 
Antique Silverplate.  Glass/Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-2668
Sale C0650-U0650 EA
Min 1  5.5"H  12/C
Cut Taper Basket with Handle. 
Antique Silverplate.  Glass/Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-5671
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 2  4"D  20/C
Round Cut Pin Tray. 
Silverplate.  Glass/Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-1294
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  2.5"D  24/C
Small Round Covered Box. 
Antique Silverplate.  Glass/Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-0300
C02500-U02750 PR
Min 1  2.5"H   12/C
Ornate Scroll Taper Holder. 
Antique Silverplate.  Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-0357
C01750-U02000 PR
Min 1  2"H   12/C
Leaf Base Taper Holder. 
Antique Silverplate.  Brass.
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27-SAINT-0123
C01250-U01400 EA
Min 4  7"H  12/C
Medium Urn with Handles. 
Antique Gold.  Metal.

27-SAINT-0128
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 4  5.5"H  32/C
Small Urn with Handles. 
Antique Gold.  Metal.

27-SAINT-7001
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 4  6"H  36/C
Simple Chalice. 
Antique Gold.  Metal.

27-SAINT-0090
C0650-U0750 EA
Min 4  4"H (O: 2.5"D)  36/C
Small Ribbed Tulip Cup. 
Antique Gold.  Metal.

27-SAINT-0200
C01150-U01250 EA
Min 4  5"H (O: 2.5"D)  36/C
Wide Urn with Handles. 
Antique Silver.  Metal.

27-SAINT-0003
C01750-U02250 EA
Min 2  10"H  12/C
Ornate Pillar Holder. 
Antique Gold.  Metal.

27-SAINT-1155
C06000-U07500 EA
Min 1  26"H  3/C
Triple Pillar Holder. 
Antique Gold.  Metal.

27-SAINT-1121
C03750-U05000 EA
Min 1  17"H  3/C
Tall Vase with Tray. 
Antique Gold.  Metal.

27-SAINT-1046
C01250-U01750 EA
Min 2  11.5"L  12/C
Oval Tray with Birds. 
Antique Gold.  Metal.

27-SAINT-1172
C05000-U06000 EA
Min 1  24"H  4/C
Birdcage Candle Holder. 
Antique Gold.  Metal.

A

B C

A B C D E

D

E
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27-SAINT-0029
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 2  73"H (O: 7"D)  12/C
Hanging Planter with Acorn. 
Antique Gold.  Metal.

27-SAINT-0187
C06000-U06500 ST/2
Min 1  22"H  1/C
Set of 2 Ornate Crowns. 
Antique Silver.  Metal.

27-SAINT-4045
C01750-U01900 EA
Min 1  10"D  4/C
Round Tray with Handles. 
Antique Silver.  Metal.

27-SAINT-9023
C06500-U07000 EA
Min 1  21"H  1/C
Two Tier Divided Displayer. 
Antique Silver.  Metal.

27-SAINT-9029
C03500-U03900 EA
Min 1  13.5"L  2/C
Ornate Wall Planter. 
Antique Silver.  Metal.

27-SAINT-3062
C01750-U02250 EA
Min 1  11"H  12/C
Medium Wall Sconce. 
Antique Gold.  Metal.

27-SAINT-1568
C01850-U02250 EA
Min 2  13"H  12/C
Pedestal Tray with Handle. 
Antique Silver.  Metal.

27-SAINT-4002
C0650-U0850 EA
Min 4  3"H  48/C
Small Fluted Urn. 
Antique Gold.  Metal.

27-SAINT-4015
C01750-U02250 EA
Min 2  7"H  12/C
Double Tier Fluted Dish. 
Antique Gold.  Metal.

27-SAINT-2001
C0650-U0850 EA
Min 4  3"H  96/C
Small Fluted Cup. 
Verdigris.  Metal.



27-GEM-LG
C0250-U0350 EA
Min 12  1.5"D  240/C
Large Crystal Cut Ball. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-GEM-MD
C0200-U0300 EA
Min 12  1.25"D  240/C
Medium Crystal Cut Ball. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-GEM-SM
C0150-U0200 EA
Min 12  1"D  240/C
Small Crystal Cut Ball. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-PINDISH-416
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 4  5"D  72/C
Round Pin Dish with Bear. 
White/Black.  Ceramic.

27-PINDISH-412
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 4  5"D  72/C
Round Pin Dish with Bike. 
White/Black.  Ceramic.

27-PINDISH-417
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 4  5"D  72/C
Round Pin Dish with Dragonfly. 
White/Black.  Ceramic.

27-PINDISH-415
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 4  5"D  72/C
Round Pin Dish with Owl. 
White/Black.  Ceramic.
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27-PINDISH-017
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 4  5"D  72/C
Pindish with Seahorse. 
White/Blue.  Ceramic.

27-PINDISH-398
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 4  5"D  72/C
Round Pin Dish with Moose. 
White/Black.  Ceramic.

27-PINDISH-406
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 4  5"D  72/C
Round Pin Dish with Anchor. 
White/Blue.  Ceramic.

27-PINDISH-404
Sale C0100-U0125 EA
Min 4  5"D  72/C
Round Pin Dish with Compass. 
White/Blue.  Ceramic.
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27-PINKIE
C0250-U0300 EA
Min 4  1.75"H  32/C
Simple Ring Holder. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-BUNNY-RING
C0450-U0500 EA
Min 4  4"H  48/C
Rabbit Pair Ring Holder. 
White.  Ceramic.

30-HEARTFELT-01
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  4"L  48/C
Small Heart Dish with “always”. 
Aluminum.

30-HEARTFELT-04
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  4"L  48/C
Small Heart Dish with “XOXO“. 
Aluminum.

30-HEARTFELT-02
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  4"L  48/C
Small Heart Dish with “hugs and kisses“. 
Aluminum.

30-HEARTFELT-05
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  4"L  48/C
Small Heart Dish with “BFF“. 
Aluminum.

30-HEARTFELT-03
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  4"L  48/C
Small Heart Dish with “forever“. 
Aluminum.

30-HEARTFELT-06
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  4"L  48/C
Small Heart Dish with “BELIEVE“. 
Aluminum.

30-ALU-195
C0150-U0150 EA
Min 6  2"L  120/C
Pebble with “I Love You“. 
Aluminum.

30-ALU-140
C0100-U0125 EA
Min 12  1"W   360/C
Chunky Heart Token. 
Aluminum.

27-UNICORN-401
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 2  4.5"H  24/C
Unicorn Ring Holder. 
Pink/White.  Ceramic.

Ring

Holders
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10-PF-312
C01500-U01700 BX  Min 1 
C01250-U01500 BX  Min 12
12"H  6/C
Box of 12 Taper Candles. 

10-FC-312
C01500-U01700 BX  Min 1 
C01250-U01500 BX  Min 12
12"H  6/C
Box of 12 Taper Candles.

10-RR/312
C01500-U01700 BX  Min 1 
C01250-U01500 BX  Min 12
12"H  6/C
Box of 12 Taper Candles.

Burn Time: 
11 Hours

10-PF-316
C01500-U01650 BX  Min 1
C01350-U01500 BX  Min 4
2.8X6"H  4/C
Box of 3 Medium Classic Pillars. 

10-PF-318
C01750-U02000 BX  Min 1 
C01650-U01900 BX  Min 4
2.8X8"H  4/C
Box of 3 Large Classic Pillars. 

10-FC-316
C01500-U01650 BX  Min 1
C01350-U01500 BX  Min 4
2.8X6"H  4/C
Box of 3 Medium Classic Pillars. 

10-FC-318
C01750-U02000 BX  Min 1 
C01650-U01900 BX  Min 4
2.8X8"H  4/C
Box of 3 Large Classic Pillars. 

10-RR/316
C01500-U01650 BX  Min 1
C01350-U01500 BX  Min 4
2.8X6"H  4/C
Box of 3 Medium Classic Pillars. 

10-RR/318
C01750-U02000 BX  Min 1 
C01650-U01900 BX  Min 4
2.8X8"H  4/C
Box of 3 Large Classic Pillars. 

Burn Time: 
80 Hours

Burn Time: 
60 Hours

10-PF-314
C01250-U01350 BX  Min 1
C01150-U01250 BX  Min 4
2.8X4"H  4/C
Box of 3 Small Classic Pillars. 

10-PF-322
C01000-U01100 BX  Min 1
C0950-U01050 BX  Min 4
2.25X3"H  4/C
Box of 4 Small Slim Pillars. 

10-FC-314
C01250-U01350 BX  Min 1
C01150-U01250 BX  Min 4
2.8X4"H  4/C
Box of 3 Small Classic Pillars. 

10-FC-322
C01000-U01100 BX  Min 1
C0950-U01050 BX  Min 4
2.25X3"H  4/C
Box of 4 Small Slim Pillars. 

10-RR/314
C01250-U01350 BX  Min 1
C01150-U01250 BX  Min 4
2.8X4"H  4/C
Box of 3 Small Classic Pillars. 

10-RR/322
C01000-U01100 BX  Min 1
C0950-U01050 BX  Min 4
2.25X3"H  4/C
Box of 4 Small Slim Pillars. 

Burn Time: 
40 Hours

Burn Time: 
15 Hours

10-PF-126
C0750-U0800 BX  Min 1
C0700-U0750 BX  Min 6
2.25"D  6/C
Box of 6 Small Round Floaters. 

10-FC-126
C0750-U0800 BX  Min 1
C0700-U0750 BX  Min 6
2.25"D  6/C
Box of 6 Small Round Floaters. 

10-RR/126
C0750-U0800 BX  Min 1
C0700-U0750 BX  Min 6
2.25"D  6/C
Box of 6 Small Round Floaters. 

10-PF-912
C01000-U01100 BX  Min 1
C0900-U01000 BX  Min 6
2"H  6/C
Box of 9 Conical Votives. 

10-FC-912
C01000-U01100 BX  Min 1
C0900-U01000 BX  Min 6
2"H  6/C
Box of 9 Conical Votives. 

10-RR/912
C01000-U01100 BX  Min 1
C0900-U01000 BX  Min 6
2"H  6/C
Box of 9 Conical Votives. 

Burn Time: 
15 Hours

Burn Time: 
6 Hours

10-PF-233
C0750-U0800 BX  Min 1
C0700-U0750 BX  Min 6
3"D  6/C
Box of 3 Large Round Floaters. 

10-FC-233
C0750-U0800 BX  Min 1
C0700-U0750 BX  Min 6
3"D  6/C
Box of 3 Large Round Floaters. 

10-RR/233
C0750-U0800 BX  Min 1
C0700-U0750 BX  Min 6
3"D  6/C
Box of 3 Large Round Floaters. 

Burn Time: 
8 Hours
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ABBOTT
CANDLES

• Made in Canada
• Unscented and virtually dripless
• 100% refined paraffin wax
• Variety of sizes and colours
• Premium quality

All Abbott Candles come
presentation packaged.

10-AR-312
C01500-U01700 BX  Min 1 
C01250-U01500 BX  Min 12
12"H  6/C
Box of 12 Taper Candles. 

10-FA-312
C01500-U01700 BX  Min 1 
C01250-U01500 BX  Min 12
12"H  6/C
Box of 12 Taper Candles. 

10-AR-318
C01750-U02000 BX  Min 1 
C01650-U01900 BX  Min 4
2.8X8"H  4/C
Box of 3 Large Classic Pillars. 

10-AR-316
C01500-U01650 BX  Min 1
C01350-U01500 BX  Min 4
2.8X6"H  4/C
Box of 3 Medium Classic Pillars. 

10-FA-318
C01750-U02000 BX  Min 1 
C01650-U01900 BX  Min 4
2.8X8"H  4/C
Box of 3 Large Classic Pillars. 

10-FA-316
C01500-U01650 BX  Min 1
C01350-U01500 BX  Min 4
2.8X6"H  4/C
Box of 3 Medium Classic Pillars. 

10-AR-314
C01250-U01350 BX  Min 1
C01150-U01250 BX  Min 4
2.8X4"H  4/C
Box of 3 Small Classic Pillars. 

10-AR-322
C01000-U01100 BX  Min 1
C0950-U01050 BX  Min 4
2.25X3"H  4/C
Box of 4 Small Slim Pillars. 

10-FA-314
C01250-U01350 BX  Min 1
C01150-U01250 BX  Min 4
2.8X4"H  4/C
Box of 3 Small Classic Pillars. 

10-FA-322
C01000-U01100 BX  Min 1
C0950-U01050 BX  Min 4
2.25X3"H  4/C
Box of 4 Small Slim Pillars. 

10-AR-912
C01000-U01100 BX  Min 1
C0900-U01000 BX  Min 6
2"H  6/C
Box of 9 Conical Votives. 

10-FA-912
C01000-U01100 BX  Min 1
C0900-U01000 BX  Min 6
2"H  6/C
Box of 9 Conical Votives. 

15-EUREKA
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  3"D  48/C
Brilliant-Cut Diamond Tealite Holder. 
Silverplated/Clear.  Glass.

15-EUREKA-SQ
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  2.5"Sq  48/C
Diamond Cut Square Tealite. 
Silverplated/Clear.  Glass.

15-EUREKA-HRT
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  3"W  48/C
Diamond Cut Heart Shaped Tealite. 
Silverplated/Clear.  Glass.
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27-QUILT
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 4  3.25"D  36/C
Quilted Vase/Tealite Holder. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-REFLECTION
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 4  3"D  32/C
Optic Globe Tealite Holder. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-OTTO
C0200-U0300 EA
Min 6  2.25"D  48/C
Small Fishbowl Tealite Holder. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-RUBIK
C0250-U0350 EA
Min 6  2"SQ  48/C
Square Tealite Holder. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-TULIPANO
C0350-U0450 EA
Min 4  3.25"D  32/C
Tulip Head Tealite Holder. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-COPENHAGEN
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 4  3.75"D  24/C
Large Thick Wall Tealite Holder. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-EIGHTBALL-SM
C0250-U0350 EA
Min 4  2.5"D  24/C
Small Ball Tealite Holder. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-EIGHTBALL-LG
C0500-U0650 EA
Min 4  3"D  24/C
Large Ball Tealite Holder. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-FLOWERPOWER
C0250-U0350 EA
Min 6  2.5"D  48/C
Embossed Flower Tealite Holder. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-CASTLE
C0400-U0500 EA
Min 4  3"H  32/C
Thick Wall Maxilite Holder. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-CRANIUM
C0300-U400 EA
Min 6  2"H  24/C
Small Skull Taper Holder. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-TURNOVER
C0250-U0350 EA
Min 4  2.5"H  32/C
Reversible Taper/Tealite Holder. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-EUCLID
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 6  3"H  36/C
Tall Block Taper Holder. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-HUGH
C0250-U0350 EA
Min 6  3"H  48/C
Simple Taper Holder. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-ILLUMINATE
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 4  5"H  32/C
Classic Taper Holder. 
Clear.  Glass.

B

C

A

Reversible

B
C

A
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82-ML-CREAM
C01600-U01600 BX
Min 1  2"D  12/C
Maxilites - 16 Pack. 
Cream.  Wax/Plastic. 
Burn Time: 8-9 Hours

82-NL-SUMMER
C01600-U01600 BX
Min 1  1.5"D  12/C
40PK Extra Long Burn Tealites - 40 Pack.
9 Assorted.  Wax/Plastic. 
Burn Time: 7-8 Hours

82-ML-WHITE
C01600-U01600 BX
Min 1  2"D  12/C
Maxilites - 16 Pack. 
White.  Wax/Plastic.  
Burn Time: 8-9 Hours

82-NL-WHITE
C01500-U01500 BX
Min 1  1.5"D  12/C
Extra Long Burn Tealites - 50 Pack. 
White.  Wax/Plastic. 
Burn Time: 7-8 Hours

82-NL-RED
C01600-U01600 BX
Min 1  1.5"D  12/C
Extra Long Burn Tealites - 40 Pack. 
Red.  Wax/Plastic. 
Burn Time: 7-8 Hours

Extra long burning maxilites & tealites
Clean-burning, made in Germany

27-BURST
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 4  5"W  36/C
Flower Bloom Votive. 4 Assorted.
Assorted.  Glass.
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27-HAMLET/LG WHT
Sale C01250-U01500 EA
Min 1  13"H  6/C
Large House Lantern. 
White.  Porcelain.

27-ROMAN-MD
C01250-U01500 EA
Min 2  12"H  6/C
Medium Shapely Pillar Holder. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-ROMAN-SM
C0750-U01000 EA
Min 2  8"H  12/C
Small Shapely Pillar Holder. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-ROMAN-LG
C01750-U02000 EA
Min 2  14"H  6/C
Large Shapely Pillar Holder. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-DUAL
C0400-U0500 EA
Min 4  3.5"L  24/C
Small Reversible Pillar/Taper Holder. 
Clear.  Glass.

A 27-JACK
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 4  4.5"H  12/C
Reversible Pillar/Taper Holder. 
Clear.  Glass.

B 27-ZIRCON-352
C0600-U0700 EA
Min 4  5"H  32/C
Small Ball Taper/Pillar Holder. 
Clear.  Glass.

C

A AB BC C

Reversible pillar and taper holders

27-CHAPERONE
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 1  15"H  12/C
Cylinder Taper Chimney. 
Clear.  Glass.

 abbottcollection.com
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95-ASTRA-SM
C0175-U0200 EA
Min 6  2.5"H  72/C
Small Cut Tealite Holder. 
Clear.  Glass.

95-ASTRA-LG
C0250-U0300 EA
Min 6  3"H  48/C
Large Cut Maxilite Holder. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-GLOW-PEWTER
Sale C0750-U0900 EA
Min 1  7.5"H  6/C
Classic Hurricane with Metallic Base. 
Clear/Pewter.  Glass.

95-POEM-834-MINT
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  3"H  48/C
Dainty Cut Mini Hurricane. 
Mint/Gold.  Glass.

95-POEM-834-PNK
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  3"H  48/C
Dainty Cut Mini Hurricane. 
Pink/Gold.  Glass.

95-POEM-841-MINT
C0250-U0300 EA
Min 6  2.5"H  72/C
Dainty Cut Tealite Holder. 
Mint/Gold.  Glass.

95-POEM-841-PNK
C0250-U0300 EA
Min 6  2.5"H  72/C
Dainty Cut Tealite Holder. 
Pink/Gold.  Glass.

95-POEM-203-PNK
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  3.5"H  48/C
Dainty Cut Maxilite Holder. 
Pink/Gold.  Glass.

95-POEM-203-MINT
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  3.5"H  48/C
Dainty Cut Maxilite Holder. 
Mint/Gold.  Glass.

95-LYRIC-254
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 4  5.5"H  32/C
Medium Cut Hurricane with Rim. 
Clear/Gold.  Glass.

95-LYRIC-255
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 4  4"H  48/C
Small Cut Hurricane with Rim. 
Clear/Gold.  Glass.

27-RAY-LG
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 6  2.5"H  144/C
Large Panel Maxilite Holder. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-RAY-SM
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 6  2"H  144/C
Small Panel Tealite Holder. 
Clear.  Glass.

95-ASTRA-TALL
C0500-U0500 EA
Min 6  4.5"H  36/C
Tall Cut Maxilite Holder. 
Clear.  Glass.

Astra candle holders
are 6 assorted in 

each height
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27-RAIN-HURR-LG
C02000-U02500 EA
Min 1  14"H  O:6.25"D  4/C
Large Seed Glass Footed Hurricane/Vase. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-RAIN-HURR-XS
C0750-U0900 EA
Min 1  6"H (3"D)  18/C
Mini Seed Glass Footed Hurricane. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-RAIN-HURR-MD
C01650-U02000 EA
Min 1  12"H  O:5.5"D  6/C
Medium Seed Glass Footed Hurricane. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-RAIN-HURR-SM
C01350-U01750 EA
Min 1  10"H  O:5"D  6/C
Small Seed Glass Footed Hurricane. 
Clear.  Glass.

30-INGOT-3830
C035000-U038500 EA
Min 1  64"H  1/C
Extra Large 5 Tier Serving/Display Stand. 
Nickelplated.  Aluminum.

30-INGOT-640
C015000-U016500 EA
Min 1  29"H  1/C
Three Tier Serving/Display Stand. 
Nickelplated.  Aluminum.

30-INGOT-1384
C06000-U06000 EA
Min 1  16"H  4/C
Large Slender Footed Plate. 
Nickelplated.  Aluminum.

30-INGOT-1383
C05000-U05000 EA
Min 1  14"H  6/C
Small Slender Footed Plate. 
Nickelplated.  Aluminum.

27-RAIN-VASE-SM
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  10"H  O:3.5"D  12/C
Small Seed Glass Cylinder Vase. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-RAIN-VASE-LG
C01500-U01650 EA
Min 1  14"H  O:5.5"D  6/C
Large Seed Glass Cylinder Vase. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-RAIN-VASE-MD
C01250-U01350 EA
Min 1  12"H  O:4.5"D  6/C
Medium Seed Glass Cylinder Vase. 
Clear.  Glass.

Over 5 

feet tall!
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24-1000
C01500-U00 EA
Min 6  8"H  12/C
Flameless Taper. 
Ivory.  Plastic.
2 X AA (not incl.) 150 hrs.

24-1002
C01750-U00 EA
Min 2  3X7"H  8/C
Medium Flameless Candle. 
Ivory.  Wax/Plastic. 
2 X AA (not incl.) 150 hrs.

24-1001
C01500-U00 EA
Min 2  3X5"H  8/C
Small Flameless Candle. 
Ivory.  Wax/Plastic. 
2 X AA (not incl.) 150 hrs.

24-1003
C02000-U00 EA
Min 2  3X9"H  8/C
Large Flameless Candle. 
Ivory.  Wax/Plastic. 
2 X AA (not incl.) 150 hrs.

24-0700
C01000-U00 EA
Min 6  1.5X3"H  36/C
Flameless Votive. 
Ivory.  Plastic.
2 X AA (not incl.) 150 hrs.

24-0701
C01750-U00 ST/2
Min 4  1.5"D  32/C
Set of 2 Flameless Tealites. 
Ivory.  Plastic. 
1 X CR2450 (incl., replaceable)  50 hrs.

THE ORIGINAL AND BEST
MOVING FLAME TECHNOLOGY

reallite
wax candle with realistic �ame

boug i e  à  �amme  réa l i s t e
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• BATTERY OPERATED WAX PILLARS
• PATENTED FLAME APPEARS IDENTICAL 
   TO A LIT CANDLE
• SMART TIMER (5 HOURS ON/19 HOURS OFF)



27-DRIFTER-577
Sale C0600-U0700 EA
Min 1  14"H  6/C
Wood Look Wall Sconce. 
Brown.  Cement.

27-DRIFTER-576-LG
Sale C01500-U01750 EA
Min 1  16.5"H  2/C
Large Wood Look Hurricane. 
Brown/Clear.  Cement/Glass.

27-DRIFTER-576-MD
Sale C01000-U01250 EA
Min 1  13.5"H  4/C
Medium Wood Look Hurricane. 
Brown.  Cement/Glass.27-DRIFTER-576-SM

Sale C0750-U01000 EA
Min 1  11"H  6/C
Small Wood Look Hurricane. 
Brown.  Cement/Glass.

27-DRIFTER-729-SM
Sale C0100-U0150 EA
Min 4  3"H  32/C
Wood Look Tealite Holder. 
Brown.  Cement.

27-SHOWOFF
C01350-U01750 EA
Min 1  10"H  6/C
2PC Keepsake  Pillar Holder with Hook. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-BIRDLET
C0300-U0325 EA
Min 4  4"H  72/C
Small Bird on Nest Tealite. 
Brown.  Resin.

Attach any ornament 

or decoration
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27-BUCK-CLEAR
C03000-U03000 EA
Min 2  18"L  12/C
Large Crystal Look Antler. 
Clear.  Acrylic.

http://abbottcollection.com/
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27-VEDA-02
C01000-U01000 EA
Min 24  5"H  24/C
Ribbed Tealite Holder. 24 Assorted.
Assorted.  Glass.

30-STAG-1386-SIL
C02000-U02000 EA
Min 1  8"H  8/C
Tall Antler Pillar Holder. 
Nickelplated.  Aluminum.

30-STAG-1387-BRN
C02000-U02000 EA
Min 1  9"L  8/C
Low Antler Pillar Holder. 
Brown/Gold.  Aluminum.

30-STAG-1386-BRN
C02000-U02000 EA
Min 1  8"H  8/C
Tall Antler Pillar Holder. 
Brown/Gold.  Aluminum.

30-STAG-1387-SIL
C02000-U02000 EA
Min 1  9"L  8/C
Low Antler Pillar Holder. 
Nickelplated.  Aluminum.

82-RK-100
C0600-U0600 EA
Min 4  4"H  4/C
Small Texture Candle. 
Dark Grey.  Wax. 
Burn Time: 36 Hours

82-RK-150
C01000-U01000 EA
Min 4  6"H  4/C
Medium Texture 
Candle. 
Dark Grey.  Wax. 

82-RK-200
C01250-U01250 EA
Min 2  8"H  2/C
Large Texture 
Candle. 
Dark Grey.  Wax. 

30-INGOT-1000
C01250-U01500 EA
Min 1  3.5"H  24/C
Small Chunky Pillar Holder. 
Nickelplated.  Aluminum.

30-INGOT-980
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 1  4.5"H  16/C
Medium Chunky Pillar Holder. 
Nickelplated.  Aluminum.

24 Assorted colours in each style

27-VEDA-01
C0500-U0500 EA
Min 24  5"H  24/C
Diamond Tealite Holder. 24 Assorted. 
Assorted.  Glass.

Fits Reallite votives,
Enlight LED votives
or tealite candles.

Made in Germany
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27-VIEW-016
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  8"D (O: 4"D)  8/C
Small Optic Rose Bowl. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-VIEW-926
C02000-U02500 EA
Min 1  11"D (O: 4.5"D)  2/C
Large Optic Rose Bowl. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-VIEW-135
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  13.5"H (O: 4"D)  6/C
Medium Optic Cylinder Vase. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-VIEW-845
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 1  17.5"H (O: 6.5"D)  4/C
Large Optic Cylinder Vase. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-SHUTTER-MD
C01500-U01500 EA
Min 1  10"H (O: 3.5"D)  6/C
Medium Striped Vase. 
Clear/Gold.  Glass.

27-SHUTTER-LG
C02500-U02500 EA
Min 1  15.5"H (O: 4.5"D)  6/C
Large Striped Vase. 
Clear/Gold.  Glass.

27-SHUTTER-SM
C01000-U01000 EA
Min 1  6"H (O: 4"D)  12/C
Small Striped Vase. 
Clear/Gold.  Glass.
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27-FERN-07
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 2  8"H  24/C
Large Leaf Shaped Candle Holder.
Green. Stoneware.

27-FERN-05-LG
C01750-U02000 EA
Min 1  12"H (O: 2"W) 8/C
Large Leaf Shaped Vase.
Green. Stoneware.

27-FERN-09
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 2  6"H  16/C
Medium Leaf Shaped Candle Holder.
Green. Stoneware. 27-FERN-05-MD

C01000-U01100 EA
Min 2  9"H (O: 1.5"W)  24/C
Medium Leaf Shaped Vase.
Green. Stoneware.

27-FERN-12
C0250-U0350 EA
Min 6  2.5"H  96/C
Small Leaf Shaped Votive Holder.
Green. Stoneware. 27-FERN-05-SM

C0500-U0600 EA
Min 4  6"H (O: 1"W) 48/C
Small Leaf Shaped Vase.
Green. Stoneware.

27-TOPIARY
C0450-U0500 EA
Min 8  9"H  24/C
Ball Topiary in Pot.
Assorted.  Plastic.

4 Assorted

27-FERN-01
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 2  7.5"H (O: 2"W)  24/C
Medium Fern Leaf Shaped Vase.
Green. Stoneware.

27-FERN-02
C01750-U02000 EA
Min 1  12"H (O: 3"W)  8/C
Large Fern Leaf Shaped Vase.
Green. Stoneware.

27-FERN-04
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 2  6"H (O: 1"W)  16/C
Leaf Shaped Round Bud Vase.
Green. Stoneware.
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27-PEONIES-VASE
C0750-U0900 EA
Min 8  7"H  48/C
Triple Peony in Vase. 4 Assorted.
Assorted.  Polyester/Glass.

27-BLOSSOM-05
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 4  7"H  64/C
Peony & Hydrangea in Square Vase. 
Pink/Green.  Polyester/Glass.

27-BLOSSOM-08
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 8  5.5"H  64/C
Rose & Hydrangea Vase. 
Green.  Polyester/Glass.

27-BLOSSOM-09
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 8  5.5"H  64/C
Rose & Hydrangea Vase. 
Light Pink/Green.  Polyester/Glass.

27-BLOSSOM-07
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 8  5.5"H  64/C
Rose & Hydrangea Vase. 
Pink/Green.  Polyester/Glass.

27-BLOSSOM-01
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 8  8"H  64/C
Lilac & Greenery Vase. 
Purple/Green.  Polyester/Glass.

27-BLOSSOM-03
C01250-U01500 EA
Min 4  6"H  64/C
Ranunculus Vase. 
Pink/Green.  Polyester/Glass.

27-BLOSSOM-02
C0650-U0800 EA
Min 8  7.5"H  64/C
Variegated Greenery Vase. 
Green.  Polyester/Glass.

27-BLOSSOM-04
C01250-U01500 EA
Min 4  8.5"H  64/C
Rose and Lily Vase. 
Pink/Green.  Polyester/Glass.

27-BLOSSOM-06
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 8  7"H  64/C
Rose & Hydrangea Vase. 
Pink/Green.  Polyester/Glass.

Permanent Botanicals

Glass Vases Included
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27-FLEUR-004
C0100-U0100 EA
Min 24  24"L  432/C
Long Gerbera Daisy Stem. 12 Assorted.
Assorted.  Polyester/Plastic.

27-FLEUR-250
C0150-U0200 EA
Min 24  20"L  360/C
Large Single Tulip Stem. 8 Assorted.
Assorted.  Polyester/Plastic.

27-FLEUR-011
C0175-U0200 EA
Min 24  20"L  360/C
Large Peony Stem. 12 Assorted.
Assorted.  Polyester/Plastic.

27-FLEUR-063
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 24  27"L  360/C
Large Austin Rose Stem. 8 Assorted.
Assorted.  Polyester/Plastic.

27-GREENERY-01
C03250-U03500 EA
Min 2  15"D  8/C
Eucalyptus Wreath. 
Green.  Natural Twig/Polyester.

27-GREENERY-03
C03000-U03250 EA
Min 2  17"D  8/C
Pussy Willow Wreath. 
Brown.  Natural Twig/Polyester.

27-GREENERY-02
C03250-U03500 EA
Min 2  22"D  8/C
Variegated Greenery Wreath. 
Green.  Natural Twig/Polyester.

27-FLEUR-183
C0125-U0150 EA
Min 24  20"L  360/C
Large Carnation Stem. 8 Assorted.
Assorted.  Polyester/Plastic.
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27-AMBIENCE-115
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  5.5"H  12/C
Mini Footed Hurricane. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-BOUQUET-315
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  5"H (O: 3"D)  12/C
Wide Mouth Optic Vase. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-MR-CLEAR
C0450-U0550 EA
Min 6  6"H (9oz)  24/C
Bulb Shaped Mister.
Clear. Glass.  

27-MR-MULTI
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 6  6"H (9oz)  24/C
Bulb Shaped Mister. 3 Assorted.
Pink/Blue/Green. Glass. 

27-SKIMMER-ORN
C0300-U0325 EA
Min 12  6"L  216/C
Large Dragonfly Ornament. 
Clear.  Acrylic.

27-NORTHSIDE
C0250-U0300 JAR
Min 6  50g  12/C
Faux Decorative Moss. 
Green.  Foam Rubber.

27-POTAGER-0511
C0450-U0450 EA
Min 1  5"L  120/C
Mini Multi-Blade Herb Scissors. 
Green.  Stainless Steel.

27-POTAGER-2008
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 1  8"L  48/C
Multi-Blade Herb Scissors. 
Green.  Stainless Steel.

Multi-Blade
Scissors & Shears
• Great for chopping herbs 
• Accommodate left 
  & right handed users
• Comfort handle
• Dishwasher safe

27-SNIPPER
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  8.5"L  36/C
Multi-Blade Food Shears. 
Green.  Stainless Steel/Plastic.

Includes

cap/cleaner

Faux 
Decorative

Moss
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27-MONET-1613
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  13"L  72/C
Two-Tone Hummingbird Picks. 4 Assorted.
Assorted.  Acrylic/Metal.

27-SPECTRUM-DRAGON
C0150-U0175 EA
Min 12  12"H  216/C
Small Dragonfly Pick. 12 Assorted.
Assorted.  Acrylic/Metal.

27-SPECTRUM-BFLY
C0150-U0175 EA
Min 12  12"H  216/C
Small Butterfly Pick. 12 Assorted.
Assorted.  Acrylic/Metal.

27-PARADE-093-LG
C0650-U0650 EA
Min 2  6.5"D (O: 6"D)  12/C
Large Colour Scales Planter. 
Multi.  Ceramic.

27-PARADE-093-SM
C0350-U0350 EA
Min 4  4.5"D (O: 4"D)  24/C
Small Colour Scales Planter. 
Multi.  Ceramic.

27-PARADE-092-LG
C0650-U0650 EA
Min 2  6.5"D (O: 6"D)  12/C
Large Colour Stripe Planter. 
Multi.  Ceramic.

27-PARADE-092-SM
C0350-U0350 EA
Min 4  4.5"D (O: 4"D)  24/C
Small Colour Stripe Planter. 
Multi.  Ceramic.

27-MONET-613
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 8  4"L  96/C
Two-Tone Hummingbird Ornament. 4 Assorted.
Assorted.  Acrylic.

27-PARADE-097-LG
C0650-U0650 EA
Min 2  6.5"D (O: 6"D)  12/C
Large Rubber Boot Planter. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-PARADE-097-SM
C0350-U0350 EA
Min 4  4.5"D (O: 4"D)  24/C
Small Rubber Boot Planter. 
White.  Ceramic.
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27-PARADE-087-LG
C0650-U0650 EA
Min 2  6.5"D (O: 6"D)  12/C
Large Ladybug Planter. 
Blue.  Ceramic.

27-PARADE-091-LG
C0650-U0650 EA
Min 2  6.5"D (O: 6"D)  12/C
Large Graphic Planter. 
White/Black.  Ceramic.

27-PARADE-087-SM
C0350-U0350 EA
Min 4  4.5"D (O: 4"D)  24/C
Small Ladybug Planter. 
Blue.  Ceramic.

27-PARADE-091-SM
C0350-U0350 EA
Min 4  4.5"D (O: 4"D)  24/C
Small Graphic Planter. 
White/Black.  Ceramic.

27-PARADE-086-LG
C0650-U0650 EA
Min 2  6.5"D (O: 6"D)  12/C
Large All Over Herb Planter. 
Green.  Ceramic.

27-PARADE-088-LG
C0650-U0650 EA
Min 2  6.5"D (O: 6"D)  12/C
Large “Summer” Planter. 
Yellow.  Ceramic.

27-PARADE-090-LG
C0650-U0650 EA
Min 2  6.5"D (O: 6"D)  12/C
Large Terrazzo Planter. 
White/Multi.  Ceramic.

27-PARADE-086-SM
C0350-U0350 EA
Min 4  4.5"D (O: 4"D)  24/C
Small All Over Herbs Planter. 
Green.  Ceramic.

27-PARADE-088-SM
C0350-U0350 EA
Min 4  4.5"D (O: 4"D)  24/C
Small “Summer” Planter. 
Yellow.  Ceramic.

27-PARADE-090-SM
C0350-U0350 EA
Min 4  4.5"D (O: 4"D)  24/C
Small Terrazzo Planter. 
White/Multi.  Ceramic.

27-PARADE-083-LG
Sale C0350-U0350 EA
Min 2  6.5"D (O: 6"D)  12/C
Large Tulip Row Planter. 
Tan.  Ceramic.

27-PARADE-083-SM
Sale C0200-U0200 EA
Min 4  4.5"D (O: 4"D)  24/C
Small Tulip Row Planter. 
Tan.  Ceramic.
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27-PARADE-089-LG
C0650-U0650 EA
Min 2  6.5"D (O: 6"D)  12/C
Large Birch & Bird Planter. 
White/Grey.  Ceramic.

27-PARADE-095-LG
C0650-U0650 EA
Min 2  6.5"D (O: 6"D)  12/C
Large Bird & Flower Planter. 
Aqua.  Ceramic.

27-PARADE-089-SM
C0350-U0350 EA
Min 4  4.5"D (O: 4"D)  24/C
Small Birch & Bird Planter. 
White/Grey.  Ceramic.

27-PARADE-095-SM
C0350-U0350 EA
Min 4  4.5"D (O: 4"D)  24/C
Small Bird & Flower Planter. 
Aqua.  Ceramic.

27-PARADE-094-LG
C0650-U0650 EA
Min 2  6.5"D (O: 6"D)  12/C
Large Birds in Teacups Planter. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-PARADE-094-SM
C0350-U0350 EA
Min 4  4.5"D (O: 4"D)  24/C
Small Birds in Teacups Planter. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-PARADE-085-LG
C0650-U0650 EA
Min 2  6.5"D (O: 6"D)  12/C
Large Birds on Wire Planter. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-PARADE-085-SM
C0350-U0350 EA
Min 4  4.5"D (O: 4"D)  24/C
Small Birds on Wire Planter. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-PARADE-084-LG
C0650-U0650 EA
Min 2  6.5"D (O: 6"D)  12/C
Large Dragonfly Row Planter. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-PARADE-084-SM
C0350-U0350 EA
Min 4  4.5"D (O: 4"D)  24/C
Small Dragonfly Row Planter. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-PARADE-098-LG
C0650-U0650 EA
Min 2  6.5"D (O: 6"D)  12/C
Large Flowering Cactus Planter. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-PARADE-098-SM
C0350-U0350 EA
Min 4  4.5"D (O: 4"D)  24/C
Small Flowering Cactus Planter. 
White.  Ceramic.
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27-NIRVANA-6090
C0150-U0200 EA
Min 6  2.5"SQ (O: 2.25"SQ)  96/C
Mini Square Planter. 
White.  Stoneware.

27-NIRVANA-4815
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 1  5.5"SQ (O: 5"SQ)  18/C
Medium Low Square Planter. 
White.  Stoneware.

27-NIRVANA-9479
C0500-U0500 EA
Min 4  5"SQ (O: 4.5"SQ)  12/C
Small Square Planter. 
White.  Stoneware.

27-NIRVANA-8034
C0500-U0500 EA
Min 4  3X6"L (O: 2.5X5.5"L)  24/C
Small Rectangular Planter. 
White.  Stoneware.

27-NIRVANA-6382-LG
C01250-U01350 EA
Min 1  5X13"L (O: 4X12"L)  12/C
Large Slim Long Planter. 
White.  Stoneware.

27-NIRVANA-6382-SM
C0650-U0700 EA
Min 1  3X11"L (O: 2.5X10.5"L)  16/C
Small Slim Long Planter. 
White.  Stoneware.

27-NIRVANA-6380-LG
C01250-U01350 EA
Min 1  9.5"SQ  12/C
Large Low Square Planter. 
White.  Stoneware.

27-HARVEY-VASE LG
C01250-U01400 EA
Min 1  11"H  6/C
Large Standing Rabbit Vase. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-HARVEY-VASE SM
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 1  8"H  24/C
Small Standing Rabbit Vase. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-HARVEY-PLNTR
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  7"H  12/C
Large Rabbit Planter. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-HARVEY-BSKT
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  6"H  18/C
Medium Basket Planter. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-WHITEBIRD
Sale C0350-U0450 EA
Min 1  8.5"L  12/C
Sitting Bird Triple Planter. 
White.  Ceramic.
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27-WIGHT-305-LG
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 1  14"H  6/C
Large Wide Bunny. 
White.  Cement.

27-WIGHT-305-SM     
C0500-U0700 EA
Min 4  9"H  12/C
Small Wide Bunny. 
White.  Cement.

27-GOLDEGG
C0200-U0300 EA
Min 6  3.5"H  24/C
Egg with Chicken. 3 assorted.
Grey/Gold.  Cement.

27-BEATRIX
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 6  6"H  34/C
Standing Cone Bunny. 3 Assorted.
Grey.  Cement.

27-JENNY-SM-WHT
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  5"D (O: 4"D)  24/C
Small Planter with Beaded Trim. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-JENNY-LG-WHT
C01500-U01650 EA
Min 1  8"D (O: 7.5"D)  4/C
Large Planter with Beaded Trim. 
White.  Ceramic.
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27-WIGHT-191-SM
C01250-U01600 EA
Min 1  18"H  6/C
Tall Slim Bunny. 
White.  Cement.

27-JENNY-MD-WHT
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  7"D (O: 6.5"D)  8/C
Medium Planter with Beaded Trim. 
White.  Ceramic.



9090

27-IRONAGE-100
C01250-U01350 EA
Min 1  9"H  24/C
Twine Holder with Scissors. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron/Twine.

27-IRONAGE-120
C01350-U01450 EA
Min 1  10"H  16/C
Twine Holder with Scissors. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron/Twine.

27-IRONAGE-344
C01250-U01400 EA
Min 1  7"H  24/C
Sewing Machine Twine Holder with Scissors. 
Black.  Cast Iron/Twine.

27-IRONAGE-402
C01200-U01600 EA
Min 1  9"H  12/C
Cat Twine Holder. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron/Twine.

92-SOAKER-ORN
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 6  4.5"L  216/C
Watering Can Ornament. 
Copper.  Metal.

27-IKEBANA-MD
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 6  7"L  72/C
Medium Flower Stem Shears. 3 Assorted.
Assorted.  Metal.

27-IKEBANA-SM
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 6  5"L  72/C
Small Flower Stem Shears. 3 Assorted.
Assorted.  Metal.

Gazing Balls

27-GLOBE-8
Sale C0100-U0150 EA
Min 6  3"D  96/C
Garden Gazing Ball. 
Stainless Steel.

27-CANNONBALL
C0750-U0850 BAG
Min 1  1.5-2.5"L  15/C
Decorative Ball. 2 Assorted - 6 Pieces.
Stainless Steel.

Watertight & they float!

 abbottcollection.com
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27-WOODHILL-01
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  6"H  48/C
Flowering Plant Pot.
Purple/Green. Plastic.

27-WOODHILL-04
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  6"H  48/C
Flowering Plant Pot.
Pink/Green. Plastic.

27-WOODHILL-02
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  6"H  48/C
Flowering Plant Pot.
Yellow/Green. Plastic.

27-WOODHILL-05  
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  8"H  48/C
Lavender Plant Pot.
Purple/Green. Plastic.

27-WOODHILL-03
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  6"H  48/C
Flowering Plant Pot.
White/Green. Plastic.

27-WOODHILL-06  
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  6"H  48/C
Frosted Leaf Plant Pot.
Green. Plastic.

27-WOODHILL-07
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  7"H  48/C
Cone Leaf Plant Pot.
Green. Plastic.

27-WOODHILL-08
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  6.5"H  48/C
Shiny Leaf Plant Pot.
Green. Plastic.

27-WOODHILL-09
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  7"H  48/C
Fern Leaf Plant Pot.
Green. Plastic.

27-PLUMAGE
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 4  8.5"L  12/C
Colourful Folk Birds. 4 Assorted.
Assorted.  Metal.

Everlasting botanical plants in versatile pots.
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83-ECO-5856
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 6  5.5"H (O: 2.5"D) 6/C
Small Vase/Votive with Crest.
Recycled Glass.  

83-TIDE-519
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 4  8"H (O: 4.5"D) 4/C
Small Cylinder Vase.
Recycled Glass.

83-ECO-5859
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 1  8"H (O: 3"D) 1/C
Large Jar Shaped Vase.
Recycled Glass.  

83-ORGANICO-2452
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  6.5"H  4/C
Small Neck Organic Vase. 
Recycled Glass.

83-ECO-7703
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 6  5"D (O: 4"D) 6/C
Small Tapered Woven Pot. 
Recycled Glass.

83-ECO-7773
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 6  4"D (O: 4"D) 6/C
Small Classic Tapered Pot. 
Recycled Glass.

Fits
Maxilite

83-ECO-5113
C0400-U0500 EA
Min 6  4"H  6/C
Small All-Purpose Jar. 
Recycled Glass.

83-SEQUOIA-503
C04500-U05000 EA
Min 1  20"L  1/C
Jumbo Textured Clam Bowl. 
Recycled Glass.

83-TIDE-412
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 1  11.5"D  4/C
Long Straight Sided Bowl. 
Recycled Glass.
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83-PEONZA-9621
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 4  8"H (O: 2.5"D) 4/C
Squat Base Vase.
Recycled Glass.

83-FREEFORM-0131
C02250-U02500 EA
Min 1  23"H (O: 1.5"D) 1/C
Tall Narrow Neck Vase.
Recycled Glass. 

83-REINA-9452
C01250-U01400 EA
Min 4  11"H (O: 1"D) 4/C
Tall Bottle Vase.
Recycled Glass.

83-CALABAZA-5841
C01750-U02000 EA
Min 1  9"D  1/C
Medium Bulb Terrarium. 
Recycled Glass.

83-ECO-0147
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 4  6"H (O: 4"D) 4/C
Bulb Vase/Terrarium. 
Recycled Glass.

83-CALABAZA-5839
C03000-U03400 EA
Min 1  11"D  1/C
Large Bulb Terrarium. 
Recycled Glass.
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27-TERRA-006
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  6.5"H  12/C
Egg Shaped Terrarium with Rope.
Clear/Natural.  Glass/Jute.

27-TERRA-190
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  9"H  12/C
Small Teardrop Shaped Terrarium with Rope.
Clear/Natural.  Glass/Jute.

27-TERRA-166
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  5.5"H  12/C
Small House Terrarium with Rope.
Clear/Natural.  Glass/Jute.

27-TERRA-196
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 1  13"H  6/C
Large Teardrop Shaped Terrarium with Rope.
Clear/Natural.  Glass/Jute.

27-TERRA-167
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 1  7"H  12/C
Large House Shaped Terrarium with Rope.
Clear/Natural.  Glass/Jute.

27-TERRA-197
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  11"H  12/C
Medium Teardrop Shaped Terrarium with Rope.
Clear/Natural.  Glass/Jute.

27-TILLIE-SET
C0750-U850 ST
Min 4  6"W  96/C
Set of 3 Air Plants. 
Green.  Plastic.
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27-SOLITAIRE-DOME-LG
C01250-U01350 EA
Min 1  7"H  18/C
Large Gem Top Dome Cloche. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-SOLITAIRE-DOME-MD
C0850-U0900 EA
Min 1  6"H  24/C
Medium Gem Top Dome Cloche. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-SOLITAIRE-DOME-SM
C0650-U0650 EA
Min 1  4.5"H  48/C
Small Gem Top Dome Cloche. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-SOLITAIRE-JAR-LG
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  8"H  24/C
Large Gem Top Covered Jar. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-SOLITAIRE-JAR-SM
C0900-U0900 EA
Min 1  6"H  36/C
Small Gem Top Covered Jar. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-CAROLYN
C0650-U0650 EA
Min 1  7"H  24/C
Bell Shaped Cloche. 
Clear.  Glass.

400-CLOCHE-729
C01250-U01350 EA
Min 1  10"H  6/C
Classic Shaped Cloche. 
Clear.  Glass.

83-JAZZ-0142
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 1  6.5"H  1/C
Wide Terrarium with Hole.
Recycled Glass. 
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27-ALOE-495
C01750-U02000 EA
Min 1  8"H  16/C
Triple Aloe in Pot. 
Green.  Plastic/Paper.

27-MESA-085
Sale C0750-U01000 EA
Min 1  10"H  16/C
Cactus Garden in Hanging Pot. 
Green/Black.  Plastic/Ceramic.

27-SEDONA-456
C01500-U01600 EA
Min 2  7"H  24/C
Succulent Garden in Pot. 
Green.  Plastic/Paper.

27-SEDONA-696
C01750-U01900 EA
Min 1  8.5"H  16/C
Triple Succulent in Pot. 
Green.  Plastic/Cement.

27-SEDONA-697
Sale C0750-U0850 EA
Min 1  7.5"H  16/C
Multi Head Succulent in Square Pot. 
Brown/Green.  Plastic/Cement.

27-PRICKLY-MD
C01250-U01600 EA
Min 2  7.5"H  6/C
Medium Cactus Planter. 
Green.  Cement.

27-PRICKLY-SM
C0750-U01000 EA
Min 2  6"D  8/C
Small Cactus Planter. 
Green.  Cement.

27-PRICKLY-XS
C0500-U0700 EA
Min 4  5"D  12/C
Extra Small Cactus Planter. 
Green.  Cement.

27-AGAVE-532
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 1  14"H  16/C
Large Agave in Pot. 
Green.  Plastic/Paper.

27-DESERT-526
C0600-U0800 EA
Min 1  6.5"L  12/C
Tall Cactus Planter. 
Green.  Cement.

27-DESERT-525
C0500-U0700 EA
Min 1  6.5"L  12/C
Low Round Cactus Planter. 
Green.  Cement.

27-DESERT-520
C0500-U0700 EA
Min 1  7"L  18/C
Medium Flat Cactus Planter. 
Green.  Cement.
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92-LOFT-01-SM
C01650-U01850 EA
Min 1  9"H  8/C
Small Tall House. 
Clear/Antique Brass.  Glass/Brass.

92-LOFT-01-LG
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 1  15"H  4/C
Large Tall House. 
Clear/Antique Brass.  Glass/Brass.

92-LOFT-01-MD
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 1  12"H  4/C
Medium Tall House. 
Clear/Antique Brass.  Glass/Brass.

92-LOFT-02-SM
C01650-U01850 EA
Min 1  5"H  8/C
Small Wide House with Door. 
Clear/Antique Brass.  Glass/Brass.

92-LOFT-02-LG
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 1  6.5"H  4/C
Large Wide House with Door. 
Clear/Antique Brass.  Glass/Brass.

92-LOFT-02-MD
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 1  5.75"H  8/C
Medium Wide House with Door. 
Clear/Antique Brass.  Glass/Brass.

27-SEDONA-804
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 1  6"H  16/C
Jumbo Head Succulent in Pot. 
Green.  Plastic/Cement.

27-SEDONA-319
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 1  7"H  12/C
Succulent Garden in Bowl. 
Green/Ivory.  Plastic/Ceramic.
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27-LILIANA
C0750-U01000 EA
Min 6  5.5"H  72/C
Small Hydrangea in Moss Pot. 6 Assorted.
Assorted.  Polyester/Natural Twigs.

27-MOJAVE-09
C01000-U01100 ST
Min 1  3"H  12/C
Set of 4 Succulents in Round Pot. 
Green/Ivory.  Plastic/Paper.

27-MOJAVE-10
C01000-U01100 ST
Min 1  3"H  24/C
Set of 4 Mini Succulents in Rocks. 
Grey/Green.  Cement/Plastic.

27-SUCCULENT
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 6  5"H  108/C
Succulent in Moss Pot. 6 Assorted.
Green/Brown.  Plastic/Natural Twig.

27-ARIZONA-140
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  7"H  24/C
Leafy Palm in Pot. 
Green/Ivory.  Plastic/Ceramic.

27-ARIZONA-145
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  6"H  24/C
Finger Cactus in Pot. 
Green/Ivory.  Plastic/Ceramic.

27-VIVIUM-MD
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 2  6"W  12/C
Medium Succulent. 
Mint.  Ceramic.

27-VIVIUM-SM
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 2  5"W  16/C
Small Succulent. 
Mint.  Ceramic.
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27-MOJAVE-03
C01000-U01100 ST
Min 1  4"H  15/C
Set of 4 Succulents in Tapered Pot. 
Green/White.  Plastic/Porcelain.

27-MOJAVE-01
C0700-U0750 ST
Min 1  4"H  15/C
Set of 4 Succulents in Burlap Wrap. 
Green/Natural.  Plastic/Burlap.

27-MOJAVE-02
C01000-U01100 ST
Min 1  4"H  15/C
Set of 4 Succulents in Square Pot. 
Green/Ivory.  Plastic/Paper.

27-MOJAVE-06
C02000-U02200 ST
Min 1  3"D  24/C
Set of 4 Succulents in Globe. 
Clear/Green.  Glass/Plastic.

27-MOJAVE-08
C01800-U02000 ST
Min 1  2"H  3/C
Set of 4 Succulents in Globe. 
Green/Clear.  Glass/Plastic.

27-MOJAVE-11
C01800-U02000 ST
Min 1  4"H  12/C
Set of 4 Large Succulents in Pot. 
Green/Grey.  Plastic/Paper.

Great value - 

priced as a set

27-MOJAVE-17
C01800-U02000 ST
Min 1  3.5"SQ  16/C
Set of 3 Succulents in Square Pot. 
Green/White.  Ceramic/Plastic.
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27-PAMPAS-03-SM
Sale C0600-U0750 EA
Min 2  23"H  12/C
Small Cattail Grass in Pot. 
Green.  PVC/Plastic.

27-PAMPAS-03-LG
Sale C0750-U0900 EA
Min 2  31"H  8/C
Large Cattail Grass in Pot. 
Green.  PVC/Plastic.

27-PAMPAS-04-SM
Sale C0600-U0750 EA
Min 2  23"H  12/C
Small Green Tail Grass in Pot. 
Green.  PVC/Plastic.

27-PAMPAS-04-LG
Sale C0750-U0900 EA
Min 2  31"H  8/C
Large Green Tail Grass in Pot. 
Green.  PVC/Plastic.

27-PAMPAS-01-LG
Sale C0750-U0900 EA
Min 2  31"H  8/C
Large Feather Grass in Pot. 
Green.  PVC/Plastic.

Cattail Green Tail Feather

27-SIERRA-859
C010000-U011000 EA
Min 1  46"H  2/C
Large Tall Saguaro Cactus. 
Green.  Plastic/Styro.

27-SIERRA-858
C06000-U06500 EA
Min 1  27"H  4/C
Medium Tall Saguaro Cactus. 
Green.  Plastic/Styro.

27-YUMA-817
Sale C01250-U01500 EA
Min 2  9"H  16/C
Small Golden Barrel Cactus. 
Green.  Plastic/Styro.

27-SONORA-01
Sale C0600-U0600 ST
Min 1  8"H  12/C
Set of 3 Cacti in Pots.
Green/Black.  Plastic/Styro.
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27-CANYON-01
C0600-U0700 EA
Min 2  8.5"H  18/C
Small Paddle Cactus. 
Dark Green.  Ceramic.

27-CANYON-02
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 1  14"H  6/C
Large Tall Pillar Cactus. 
Dark Green.  Ceramic.

27-CANYON-03
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 2  10"H  8/C
Medium Pillar Cactus. 
Blue Green.  Ceramic.

27-CANYON-04
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 2  5"H  16/C
Small Ball Cactus. 
Blue Green.  Ceramic.

27-SONORA-460
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 1  12"H  24/C
Beavertail Cactus in Pot. 
Green.  Plastic/Stones.

27-TUCSON-457
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 1  9"H  16/C
Cactus Garden in Pot. 
Red/Yellow/Green.  Plastic/Cement.

27-CACTI-MD
C0750-U01000 EA
Min 1  7.75"H  6/C
Medium Wide Cactus. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-CACTI-SM
C0500-U0650 EA
Min 1  6"H  8/C
Small Ridged Cactus. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-CACTI-LG
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 1  12"H  6/C
Large Tall Cactus. 
Grey.  Cement.

Set of 5 cactuses can be used to make your own arrangement or used as filler.

27-TUCSON-SET
C01750-U02000 ST
Min 1  2 - 9"H  48/C
Set of 5 Flowering Cactus Picks. 
Assorted.  Plastic/Styro.
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27-SHALE-166-LG
C01350-U01750 EA
Min 1  10"X7"H  2/C
Large Rock Shard Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-SHALE-165-MD
C0850-U01200 EA
Min 1  10"X5"H  6/C
Medium Rock Shard Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-JURASSIC-575-MD
C03000-U03500 EA
Min 1  26.5"L (O: 25"L)  2/C
Medium Long Slim Log Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-JURASSIC-575 SM
C02000-U02500 EA
Min 1  21"L (O: 15"L)  2/C
Small Long Slim Log Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-JURASSIC-128
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 1  12"L  4/C
Medium Slim Log Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-JURASSIC-127
C0750-U01000 EA
Min 1  11"L  8/C
Small Slim Log Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-JURASSIC-576-LG
C05000-U06000 EA
Min 1  23"L (O: 18"L)  1/C
Large Wide Log Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-JURASSIC-576-SM
C02500-U03000 EA
Min 1  16"L (O: 11"L)  2/C
Small Wide Log Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.
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27-SHALE-581
C0450-U0500 EA
Min 4  6.5"L  16/C
Oval Layer Rock Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-SHALE-570-SM
C0600-U0800 EA
Min 2  7"L  12/C
Small Layer Rock Planter. 
Grey.  Cement. 27-SHALE-570-MD

C0850-U01200 EA
Min 1  8.5"L  6/C
Medium Layer Rock Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-JURASSIC-632
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  11"L (O: 4X7"L)  6/C
Low Shallow Rock Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-JURASSIC-633
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  8.5"L (O: 5.5"L)  6/C
Oval Rock Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-JURASSIC-634-SM
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 1  6.5"D (O: 4.5"D)  12/C
Small Rock Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-JURASSIC-634-LG
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 1  7.25"D (O: 6.5"D)  6/C
Large Rock Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-JURASSIC-359
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  6"H  24/C
Small Log Wall Planter. 
Grey/Brown.  Cement.

27-JURASSIC-553-SM
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 1  7"W (O: 3"W)  12/C
Small Flat Cut Log Planter. 
Grey/Brown.  Cement.

27-JURASSIC-553-MD
C0800-U0900 EA
Min 1  8"W (O: 4"W)  6/C
Medium Flat Cut Log Planter. 
Grey/Brown.  Cement.

27-JURASSIC-566-LG
Sale C02500-U03000 EA
Min 1  19"H  1/C
Large Square Log Pedestal. 
Grey/Brown.  Cement.

27-JURASSIC-566-MD
Sale C02000-U02500 EA
Min 1  15"H  1/C
Medium Square Log Pedestal. 
Grey/Brown.  Cement.

27-JURASSIC-565-SM
Sale C0750-U0850 EA
Min 1  12"W  6/C
Small Flat Cut Log Base. 
Grey/Brown.  Cement.

27-JURASSIC-565-MD
Sale C01250-U01500 EA
Min 1  14.5"W  4/C
Medium Flat Cut Log Base. 
Grey/Brown.  Cement.

27-JURASSIC-552
C0800-U01000 EA
Min 1  8"W (O: 4"W)  6/C
Flat Cut Log Wall Planter. 
Grey/Brown.  Cement.
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27-FORAGE-190
C0600-U0800 EA
Min 1  6"D  16/C
Round Log Planter with Mushrooms. 
Grey/Brown.  Cement.

27-FORAGE-189
C0500-U0700 EA
Min 1  6.5"L  18/C
Small Log Planter with Mushrooms. 
Grey/Brown.  Cement.

27-HADRIAN-633-MD
C0750-U01000 EA
Min 2  5X10"L  6/C
Medium Rectangle Stack Stone Planter.
Grey. Cement.

27-HADRIAN-633-SM
C0500-U0700 EA
Min 2  4X8"L  8/C
Small Rectangle Stack Stone Planter.
Grey. Cement.

27-FORAGE-187-SM
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 1  9"W  6/C
Round Log Planter with Mushrooms. 
Grey/Brown.  Cement.

27-FORAGE-186-LG
C03000-U03250 EA
Min 1  19"L  1/C
Large Log Planter with Mushrooms. 
Grey/Brown.  Cement.

27-FORAGE-186-SM
C01750-U02250 EA
Min 1  14"L  4/C
Small Log Planter with Mushrooms. 
Grey/Brown.  Cement.

27-RUSTIC/9226 SM
Sale C0250-U0300 EA
Min 2  8"H  12/C
Small Leaf Wall Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-BOIS-563-MD
C01000-U01500 EA
Min 1  11"L  6/C
Medium Long Log Planter with Knot Detail. 
Brown.  Cement.

27-BOIS-595
C0500-U0700 EA
Min 1  8.5"L  12/C
Small Long Log Planter with Knot Detail. 
Brown.  Cement.

27-BOIS-561-SM
C0600-U0800 EA
Min 1  5"L  12/C
Small Log Planter with Knot Detail. 
Brown.  Cement.

27-BOIS-561-LG
C01500-U02000 EA
Min 1  9"L  4/C
Large Log Planter with Knot Detail. 
Brown.  Cement.

 abbottcollection.com
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27-GNOME-461-SM
C0350-U0450 EA
Min 1  4"H  18/C
Small Taper Planter with Gnome. 
Grey/Green.  Cement.

27-4609
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 6  8"H  36/C
Gnome Stake with Hat. 3 Assorted.
Brown/Red.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-59
C0750-U0800 EA
Min 2  5"H  24/C
Gnome with Hat. 2 Assorted.
Brown/Red.  Cast Iron.

27-GNOME-461-LG
C0750-U01000 EA
Min 1  6"H  8/C
Large Taper Planter with Gnome. 
Grey/Green.  Cement.

27-GNOME-461-MD
C0500-U0650 EA
Min 1  5"H  12/C
Medium Taper Planter with Gnome. 
Grey/Green.  Cement.

27-GNOME-648
C0650-U0750 EA
Min 1  10"H  6/C
Gnome with Planter in Front. 
Grey/Green.  Cement.

27-GNOME-649
C0650-U0750 EA
Min 1  10"H  6/C
Gnome with Planter in Back. 
Grey/Green.  Cement.

27-CONCH-695
C0500-U0700 EA
Min 1  7.5"L (O: 3"D)  12/C
Pointy Shell Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-CONCH/696
C0500-U0700 EA
Min 1  7.5"L (O: 3"D)  12/C
Conch Shell Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.



27-ORO-OV-LG
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 1  11"L  4/C
Large Oval Gold Rub Planter.
Grey/Gold. Cement.

27-ORO-OV-MD
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 2  9.5"L  8/C
Medium Oval Gold Rub Planter.
Grey/Gold. Cement.

27-ORO-OV-SM
C0400-U0500 EA
Min 2  7.5"L  16/C
Small Oval Gold Rub Planter.
Grey/Gold. Cement.

27-ORO-SQ-SM
C0350-U0500 EA
Min 2  5.5"D  12/C
Small Square Gold Rub Planter.
Grey/Gold. Cement.

27-ORO-RD-SM
C0250-U0350 EA
Min 4  4.5"D  24/C
Small Round Gold Rub Planter.
Grey/Gold. Cement.

27-ORO-SQ-MD
C0500-U0700 EA
Min 2  6"D  8/C
Medium Square Gold Rub Planter.
Grey/Gold. Cement.

27-ORO-SQ-LG
C0750-U01000 EA
Min 1  7"D  6/C
Large Square Gold Rub Planter.
Grey/Gold. Cement.

27-ORO-RD-MD
C0400-U0500 EA
Min 2  6"D  12/C
Medium Round Gold Rub Planter.
Grey/Gold. Cement.

27-ORO-RD-LG
C0650-U0900 EA
Min 1  7"D  8/C
Large Round Gold Rub Planter.
Grey/Gold. Cement.

Round

Square

Oval
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27-GODDESS-535-LG
C01350-U01750 EA
Min 1  10"H (O: 4.5"D)  4/C
Large Woman Head Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-GODDESS-535-SM
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 1  8.5"H (O: 3.5"D)  6/C
Small Woman Head Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-TUMBLE-163
C0600-U0700 EA
Min 1  7"L (O: 2.5"D)  8/C
Crouching Bunny Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-TUMBLE-162
C0600-U0700 EA
Min 1  7.5"L (O: 2.5"D)  8/C
Bunny on Back Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-GODDESS-919
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 2  8"H  8/C
Woman Head Wall Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-FROND-535-LG
C01250-U01500 EA
Min 2  7.5"D (O: 6"D)  4/C
Large Leaf Planter.
Green. Cement.  

27-FROND-535-MD
C0750-U01000 EA
Min 2  6"D  8/C
Medium Leaf Planter.
Green. Cement. 

27-FROND-535-SM
C0500-U0700 EA
Min 4  5"D (O: 4"D)  12/C
Small Leaf Planter.
Green. Cement.

27-SCURRY-180
C0500-U0700 EA
Min 2  6.5"W  12/C
Squirrel Low Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.
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27-BUMBLE-599-LG
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 1  7.5"D (O: 6"D)  8/C
Large Moss Planter with Bee. 
Terracotta.  Terracotta/Metal.

27-BUMBLE-599-MD
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 1  5"D (O: 4"D)  18/C
Medium Moss Planter with Bee. 
Terracotta.  Terracotta/Metal.

27-BUMBLE-600
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 1  7"H  9/C
Tall Moss Cooler/Planter with Bee. 
Terracotta.  Terracotta/Metal.

27-BUMBLE-601
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 1  8"D  12/C
Low Round Moss Bowl with Bee. 
Terracotta.  Terracotta/Metal.

27-BUMBLE-852
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  5X8.5"L  9/C
Oval Moss Planter with Bee. 
Terracotta.  Terracotta/Metal.

27-BUMBLE-599-SM
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 6  3"D  48/C
Small Moss Planter with Bee. 
Terracotta.  Terracotta/Metal.

27-IRONAGE-343
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 6  3"L  144/C
Small Hanging Ant. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-BEESWAX-797-LG
C0750-U01000 EA
Min 1  7"SQ  4/C
Large Square Honeycomb Planter. 
Grey/White.  Cement.

27-BEESWAX-797-MD
C0500-U0650 EA
Min 1  5"SQ  8/C
Medium Square Honeycomb Planter. 
Grey/White.  Cement.

1227-GROWER-POT-LG
Sale C0125-U0125 EA
Min 6  4"D (3.25""D)  24/C
Large Moss Pot with Emblem. 
Green.  Terracotta.
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27-HIVE-01-YLW
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 1  9.5"D (O: 8.5"D)  4/C
Extra Large Bee Crest Planter. 
Yellow.  Terracotta.

27-HIVE-02-YLW
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 1  7"D (O: 6"D)  6/C
Large Bee Crest Planter. 
Yellow.  Terracotta.

27-HIVE-03-YLW
C0450-U0500 EA
Min 1  5"D (O: 4"D)  18/C
Medium Bee Crest Planter. 
Yellow.  Terracotta.

1227-HARMONY-CHAIR
Sale C0750-U0850 EA
Min 1  4.5"H  18/C
Garden Bell with Garden Chair. 
Green/Brown.  Porcelain.

1227-HARMONY-LOON
Sale C0750-U0850 EA
Min 1  4"H  18/C
Garden Bell with Loon. 
Blue/Brown.  Porcelain.

1227-HARMONY-TREE
Sale C0750-U0850 EA
Min 1  4.5"H  18/C
Garden Bell with Blowing Tree. 
Green/Brown.  Porcelain.

1227-SWATTER
C0850-U1000 EA
Min 4  20"L  48/C
Classic Fly Swatter. 
Brown/Natural.  Faux Leather/Wood.

27-ENLIGHT-1088
C01250-U01400 EA
Min 4  12"H  4/C
Large LED Classic Lantern. 
Black/LED: Yellow.  Plastic/Glass. 
2 X AA (not incl.)

27-ENLIGHT-1066
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 4  9.5"H  12/C
Small LED Classic Lantern. 
Black/LED: Yellow.  Plastic/Glass. 
3 X AAA (not incl.)

LED Candle

Included

27-ENLIGHT-1867
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 12  1.75"H  192/C
Small LED Votive. 
Ivory/LED: Yellow.  Plastic.  
1 X CR2450 (incl., replaceable)

27-HIVE-01-WHT
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 1  9.5"D (O: 8.5"D)  4/C
Extra Large Bee Crest Planter. 
White.  Terracotta.

27-HIVE-02-WHT
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 1  7"D (O: 6"D)  6/C
Large Bee Crest Planter. 
White.  Terracotta.

100 hrs
run time



65-SANDSTONE-2070
C01850-U02000 EA
Min 2  12"D (O: 11"D)  2/C
Taper Bowl Planter. 
Taupe.  Stone Blend.

65-SANDSTONE-2100
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 2  13"D (O: 11"D)  2/C
Low Dish Planter. 
Taupe.  Stone Blend.

65-SANDSTONE-2110-SM
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 2  8.5"D (O: 8"D)  2/C
Small Taper Planter. 
Taupe.  Stone Blend.

65-SANDSTONE-2110-MD
C02750-U03000 EA
Min 2  10"D (O: 9.5"D)  2/C
Medium Taper Planter. 
Taupe.  Stone Blend.

65-SANDSTONE-2110-LG
C03500-U04000 EA
Min 2  11.5"D (O: 11"D)  2/C
Large Taper Planter. 
Taupe.  Stone Blend.

27-STORM-6380-LG
C01250-U01350 EA
Min 1  9.5"SQ  12/C
Large Low Square Planter. 
Grey.  Stoneware.

27-STORM-6382-LG
C01250-U01350 EA
Min 1  5X13"L (O: 4X12"L)  12/C
Large Slim Long Planter. 
Grey.  Stoneware.

27-STORM-6382-SM
C0650-U0700 EA
Min 1  3X11"L (O: 2.5X10.5"L)  16/C
Small Slim Long Planter. 
Grey.  Stoneware.

27-STORM-4815
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 1  5.5"SQ (O: 5"SQ)  18/C
Medium Low Square Planter. 
Grey.  Stoneware.

27-STORM-9479
C0500-U0500 EA
Min 4  5"SQ (O: 4.5"SQ)  12/C
Small Square Planter. 
Grey.  Stoneware.

27-INDIGO-089
C03750-U04000 EA
Min 1  18"H (O:6")  2/C
Patterned Umbrella Stand. 
Blue/White.  Porcelain.

27-INDIGO-148
C04000-U4500 EA
Min 1  15"H  2/C
Large Owl Umbrella Stand. 
Blue/White.  Porcelain.

Sandstone planters are durable, waterproof,
and frost resistant.
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65-QUARRY-MD-GRY
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  7"D (O: 6"D)  4/C
Medium Classic Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.

65-QUARRY-XLG-GRY
C03500-U04000 EA
Min 1  12.5"D (O: 11"D)  1/C
Extra Large Classic Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.

65-QUARRY-SM-GRY
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 1  4.5"D (O: 4"D)  4/C
Small Classic Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.

65-QUARRY-LG-GRY
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 1  10"D (O: 9"D)  1/C
Large Classic Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.

65-QUARRY-LOW-GRY
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 2  9.5"D (O: 9"D)  2/C
Small Low Bowl Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.

65-QUARRY-TALL-GRY
C05000-U05500 EA
Min 1  21"H  1/C
Classic Umbrella Stand. 
Grey.  Cement.

65-QUARRY-SM-BRN
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 1  4.5"D (O: 4"D)  4/C
Small Classic Planter. 
Brown.  Cement.

65-QUARRY-MD-BRN
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  7"D (O: 6"D)  4/C
Medium Classic Planter. 
Brown.  Cement.

65-QUARRY-LG-BRN
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 1  10"D (O: 9"D)  1/C
Large Classic Planter. 
Brown.  Cement.

65-QUARRY-XLG-BRN
C03500-U04000 EA
Min 1  12.5"D (O: 11"D)  1/C
Extra Large Classic Planter. 
Brown.  Cement.

65-QUARRY-LOW-BRN
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 2  9.5"D (O: 9"D)  2/C
Small Low Bowl Planter. 
Brown.  Cement.

Durable,

waterproof

planters
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27-DHARMA-519-LG
C03250-U04000 EA
Min 1  23"H  1/C
Large Standing Buddha. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-DHARMA-519-MD
C02250-U03000 EA
Min 1  20"H  2/C
Medium Standing Buddha. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-SERENITY-D202
C07500-U08500 EA
Min 1  24"H  1/C
Large Cross Leg Buddha. 
Grey.  Fibreglass/ Cement.

27-SERENITY-D318
C010000-U011000 EA
Min 1  24"H  1/C
Large Knee Up Buddha. 
Grey.  Fibreglass/ Cement.

27-SERENITY-P375
C010000-U011000 EA
Min 1  20"H  1/C
Large Buddha Head Planter. 
Grey.  Fibreglass/ Cement. 27-SERENITY-S467

C010000-U011000 EA
Min 1  23.5"H  1/C
Large Buddha Head. 
Grey.  Fibreglass/Cement. 
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27-DHARMA-350-LG
C0750-U01000 EA
Min 1  7"H (O: 4"D)  8/C
Large Buddha Head Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-DHARMA-350-SM
C0500-U0700 EA
Min 1  5.5"H (O: 3"D)  16/C
Small Buddha Head Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-DHARMA-350-XLG
C01250-U01500 EA
Min 1  8"H  4/C
X-Large Buddha Head Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-DHARMA-734
C0750-U01000 EA
Min 1  8"H  8/C
Sitting Buddha Tealite Holder.
Grey.  Cement.

27-RELIC-257
C0650-U0750 EA
Min 1  10"H  8/C
Sitting Buddha. 
Grey.  Terracotta.

27-RELIC-5794
C02250-U02750 EA
Min 1  16.5"H  2/C
Sitting Buddha with Votive. 
Grey.  Terracotta/Glass.

27-RELIC-5795
C02000-U02500 EA
Min 1  18"H  2/C
Kneeling Buddha with Votive. 
Grey.  Terracotta/Glass.

27-RELIC-766-SM
C0850-U0950 EA
Min 2  8"W  6/C
Sitting Happy Buddha. 
Ivory.  Terracotta.

27-BUDDHA-417
C0850-U1200 EA
Min 2  6"H  12/C
Sitting Buddha Tealight. 
Antique Silver.  Resin.

27-4124
C01000-U01000 EA
Min 1  5.5"H  24/C
Sitting Buddha. 
Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-5001
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 2  2.5"H  48/C
Small Sitting Buddha. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-53
C01500-U01600 EA
Min 1  8.5"H  8/C
Shinto Table Bell. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.
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27-URBANA-4003
C01250-U01500 EA
Min 4  10X14"L  4/C
Double Wall Planter.
Black. Galvanized Steel.

27-URBANA-4011
C01500-U02000 EA
Min 4  10X17"L  4/C
Triple Row Wall Planter.
Black. Galvanized Steel.

27-URBANA-4004
C01750-U02250 EA
Min 4  14"SQ  4/C
Quad Wall Planter.
Black. Galvanized Steel.

27-URBANA-4005
C03500-U04500 EA
Min 4  14X28"L  4/C
12 Plant Long Wall Planter.
Black. Galvanized Steel.

27-URBANA-5215
C04000-U05000 EA
Min 4  18X21"W  4/C
12 Plant Wide Wall Planter.
Black. Galvanized Steel.
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27-URBANA-6019
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 4  8"D  4/C
Small Round Wall Planter.
Black. Galvanized Steel.

27-URBANA-5004
C01250-U01500 EA
Min 4  16"L (48oz)  4/C
Slender Watering Can.
Black. Galvanized Steel.

27-URBANA-6020
C01500-U02000 EA
Min 4  12"D  4/C
Medium Round Wall Planter.
Black. Galvanized Steel.

27-URBANA-5027
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 4  7.5"H (20oz)  4/C
Canister Mister.
Black. Galvanized Steel.

Side view • Made of galvanized steel.
• 3.5” recesses are angled to prevent water from spilling.
• Ideal for live plants outdoors and artificials, indoors.
• See page 91 for plant inserts.
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92-BEACON-LG
C03000-U03250 EA
Min 1  13.5"H  4/C
Large Woven Cylinder Lantern. 
Black.  Metal.

92-BEACON-MD
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 1  11"H  8/C
Medium Woven Cylinder Lantern. 
Black.  Metal.

92-BEACON-SM
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 1  9"H  8/C
Small Woven Cylinder Lantern. 
Black.  Metal.

92-CHIRP-368
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 4  6"L  72/C
Woven Standing Bird. 
Black.  Metal.

92-CHIRP-280
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 4  5"L  72/C
Curly Woven Standing Bird. 
Black.  Metal.

92-FOLSOM-219
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 4  6"H  24/C
Small Ribbed Hurricane. 
Black.  Metal.

92-FOLSOM-220
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 2  7.5"H  12/C
Large Ribbed Hurricane. 
Black.  Metal.

27-SHADOW-8073-LG
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  7"SQ (O: 6"D)  12/C
Large Square Dragonfly Crest Planter. 
Dark Grey.  Ceramic.

27-SHADOW-8073-MD
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 4  5"SQ (O: 4"D)  16/C
Medium Square Dragonfly Crest Planter. 
Dark Grey.  Ceramic.

27-SHADOW-9079-LG
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  4X12"L (O: 11.5"L)  12/C
Large Long Dragonfly Crest Planter. 
Dark Grey.  Ceramic.

27-SHADOW-9079-SM
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  3.5X10"L (O: 10"L)  18/C
Small Long Dragonfly Crest Planter. 
Dark Grey.  Ceramic.
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27-SHERIDAN
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 6  17"H (4L)  6/C
Extra Large Shapely Watering Can. 3 Assorted.
White/Blue/Green.  Plastic.

Holds 4 litres,

over 1 gallon!

27-KINFOLK-436
C01500-U02000 EA
Min 1  13"H  4/C
Large Male Head Planter.
Grey/Navy. Cement.  

27-KINFOLK-438
C0500-U0650 EA
Min 1  6"H  12/C
Small Male Head Planter.
Grey/Green. Cement. 

27-KINFOLK-437
C01500-U02000 EA
Min 1  13"H  4/C
Large Female Head Planter.
Grey/Red. Cement.

27-KINFOLK-439
C0500-U0650 EA
Min 1  6"H  12/C
Small Female Head Planter.
Grey/Yellow. Cement.
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27-RIBBON-129
C01750-U02250 EA
Min 2  20"W  4/C
“Garden” Ribbon Wall Planter. 
Antique White.  Metal.

Hanging Planter Critters

31-GRANITE-LG-BRN
C01750-U02000 EA
Min 6  10"H  6/C
Large Two Tone Taper Planter.
Brown/Taupe.  Metal.

31-GRANITE-MD-BRN
C01250-U01400 EA
Min 6  8"H  6/C
Medium Two Tone Taper Planter.
Brown/Taupe.  Metal.

31-GRANITE-SM-BRN
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 6  6"H  72/C
Small Two Tone Taper Planter.
Brown/Taupe.  Metal.

31-GRANITE-XS-BRN
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 6  4"H  72/C
Extra Small Two Tone Taper Planter.
Brown/Taupe.  Metal.

31-GRANITE-XL-BRN
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 6  11"H  6/C
Extra Large Two Tone Taper Planter.
Brown/Taupe.  Metal.

Brown

Metal planters finished with durable, commercial grade paint.

27-IRONAGE-343
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 6  3"L   144/C
Small Hanging Ant. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-10
C0300-U0325 EA
Min 12  2"H   144/C
Mini Mouse Pot Hanger. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-447
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 4  3"L  72/C
Small Hanging Bee. 
Yellow.  Cast Iron.
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31-GRANITE-LG-BLK
C01750-U02000 EA
Min 6  10"H  6/C
Large Two Tone Taper Planter.
Grey/Black.  Metal.

31-GRANITE-XS-BLK
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 6  4"H  72/C
Extra Small Two Tone Taper Planter.
Grey/Black.  Metal.

31-GRANITE-XL-BLK
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 6  11"H  6/C
Extra Large Two Tone Taper Planter.
Grey/Black.  Metal.

31-GRANITE-MD-BLK
C01250-U01400 EA
Min 6  8"H  6/C
Medium Two Tone Taper Planter.
Grey/Black.  Metal.

31-GRANITE-SM-BLK
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 6  6"H  72/C
Small Two Tone Taper Planter.
Grey/Black.  Metal.

27-RIBBON-131
C01750-U02250 EA
Min 2  20"W  4/C
“Welcome” Ribbon Wall Planter. 
Red.  Metal.

31-GRANITE-LG-GRY
C01750-U02000 EA
Min 6  10"H  6/C
Large Two Tone Taper Planter.
Light Grey.  Metal.

31-GRANITE-XS-GRY
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 6  4"H  72/C
Extra Small Two Tone Taper Planter.
Light Grey.  Metal.

31-GRANITE-XL-GRY
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 6  11"H  6/C
Extra Large Two Tone Taper Planter.
Light Grey.  Metal.

31-GRANITE-MD-GRY
C01250-U01400 EA
Min 6  8"H  6/C
Medium Two Tone Taper Planter.
Light Grey.  Metal.

31-GRANITE-SM-GRY
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 6  6"H  72/C
Small Two Tone Taper Planter.
Light Grey.  Metal.

Grey

Black

Removable plastic plug, suitable for indoor or outdoor use.



27-RELIC-016-SM
C02000-U02200 EA
Min 1  14"D  4/C
Low Round 3 Bird Bowl. 
Ivory.  Terracotta.

27-RELIC-593-LG
C0750-U0800 EA
Min 2  8.5"L  6/C
Large Simple Dove. 
Ivory.  Terracotta.

27-RELIC-593-MD
C0400-U0400 EA
Min 4  6.5"L  12/C
Medium Simple Dove. 
Ivory.  Terracotta.

27-RELIC-6240
C01500-U01650 EA
Min 1  9"H  4/C
Round Owl. 
Ivory.  Terracotta.

27-RELIC-6237
C01500-U01650 EA
Min 1  12"H  4/C
Tall Owl. 
Ivory.  Terracotta.

27-RELIC-682-SM
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  12"L  8/C
Small Rectangle 3 Bird Bowl. 
Grey.  Terracotta.

27-RELIC-682-LG
C01500-U01650 EA
Min 1  20"L  4/C
Large Rectangle 3 Bird Bowl. 
Grey.  Terracotta.

27-TOADSTOOL-483-XS
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 6  3.5"H  48/C
Extra Small Wood Look Mushroom. 
Brown.  Cement.

27-TOADSTOOL-483-SM
C0500-U0700 EA
Min 4  5.5"H  16/C
Small Wood Look Mushroom. 
Brown.  Cement.

27-TOADSTOOL-483-LG
C0650-U0850 EA
Min 1  7"H  8/C
Large Wood Look Mushroom. 
Brown.  Cement.

27-HATCHER
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  7"D   8/C
Double Bird on Nest. 
Grey.  Resin.

120  abbottcollection.com
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27-PUSS-MD
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 1  7"H  12/C
Medium Sitting Comical Cat. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-PUSS-SM
C0200-U0300 EA
Min 4  4.5"H  32/C
Small Sitting Comical Cat. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-LILLIPUT-136
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 4  5.5"L  16/C
Small Crouching Bunny. 
Grey.  Terracotta.

27-LILLIPUT-165
C0200-U0300 EA
Min 6  4"L  54/C
Small Sitting Cardinal. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-RELIC-659
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  6.5"L  8/C
Small Sitting Bunny. 
Grey.  Terracotta.

27-RELIC-7506-SM
C0350-U0500 EA
Min 2  6"H  24/C
Small House Candle Holder. 
Ivory.  Terracotta.

27-RELIC-7505-LG
C0750-U01250 EA
Min 1  11.5"H  6/C
Large House Candle Holder. 
Ivory.  Terracotta.

27-RELIC-7506-LG
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 1  7.5"H  8/C
Medium House Candle Holder. 
Ivory.  Terracotta.

27-RELIC-523-SM
C01750-U02250 ST
Min 1  10"W  6/C
3PC House Planter on Tray. 
Ivory.  Cement.

27-OAKDALE-LG
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 2  5.5"L  8/C
Large Rustic Acorn. 
Brown.  Cement.

27-OAKDALE-SM
C0350-U0450 EA
Min 4  4"L  12/C
Small Rustic Acorn. 
Brown.  Cement.

27-RELIC-585
C01250-U01500 EA
Min 1  7"H  6/C
Large Creeping Snail. 
Ivory.  Terracotta.

27-TOMCAT
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 1  9.5"H  4/C
Sitting Cat. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-RELIC-477
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 4  7"L  24/C
Small Bird. 
Grey.  Terracotta.



27-AMAZON-645
Sale C0350-U0450 EA
Min 1  6.5"H  12/C
Large Jungle Leaf Hurricane. 
Green/White.  Cement/Glass.

27-AMAZON-646
Sale C0250-U0300 EA
Min 1  5"H  18/C
Small Jungle Leaf Hurricane. 
Green/White.  Cement/Glass.

27-BARK-010
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  4.5"D  12/C
Small Birch Look Hurricane. 
White/Grey.  Cement/Glass.

27-BARK-051
C04000-U04500 EA
Min 1  13.5"H  1/C
Birch Look Pedestal/Stool. 
White/Grey.  Cement.

27-BARK-099-MD
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 2  4.5"D (O: 4.5"D)  12/C
Medium Birch Look Planter. 
White/Grey.  Cement.

27-BARK-099-SM
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 4  3.5"D (O: 3"D)  16/C
Small Birch Look Planter. 
White/Grey.  Cement.

27-BARK-099-LG
C01250-U01500 EA
Min 1  7"D (O: 6.5"D)  4/C
Large Birch Look Planter. 
White/Grey.  Cement.

27-BARK-099-XLG
C02500-U02800 EA
Min 1  8.5"D (O: 8.5"D)  2/C
Extra Large Birch Look Planter. 
White/Grey.  Cement.

27-ARTISAN-7139-LG
C02250-U02500 EA
Min 1  12"H  4/C
Large Sitting Owl. 
Crackle White.  Terracotta.

27-ARTISAN-7139-SM
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  8"H  12/C
Small Sitting Owl. 
Crackle White.  Terracotta.122  abbottcollection.com

27-GRYPHON
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  3"H (O: 3"D)  48/C
Small Rustic Planter. 4 Assorted.
Antique Silver.  Stoneware.
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27-BEN-523-LG
C0750-U01000 EA
Min 1  6"H (O: 6"D)  8/C
Large Bunny Head Planter. 
Grey/White.  Cement.

27-BEN-523-MD
C0500-U0650 EA
Min 1  5"H (O: 4"D)  12/C
Medium Bunny Head Planter. 
Grey/White.  Cement.

27-BEN-523-SM
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 1  4"H  24/C
Small Bunny Head Planter. 
Grey/White.  Cement.

27-BEN-523-XS
C0200-U0300 EA
Min 4  3"H  48/C
Extra Small Bunny Head Planter. 
Grey/White.  Cement.

27-NOEL-OWL-LG
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 4  7"D (O: 6"D)  4/C
Large Textured Owl Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-NOEL-OWL-SM
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 6  5"D (O: 4"D)  6/C
Small Textured Owl Planter. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-DARTER-175-LG
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 1  5.5"D (O: 4.5"D)  12/C
Large Dragonfly Planter. 
Grey/White.  Cement.

27-DARTER-175-SM
C0250-U0300 EA
Min 6  3"D (O: 2"D)  48/C
Small Dragonfly Planter. 
Grey/White.  Cement.

27-FLUTTER-176-LG
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 1  5.5"D (O: 4"D)  12/C
Large Butterfly Planter. 
Grey/White.  Cement.

27-HOOTER-8770
C0650-U0650 EA
Min 1  7"H  12/C
Squat Owl Vase. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-JENNY-SM-GRY
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  5"D (O: 4"D)  24/C
Small Planter with Beaded Trim. 
Grey.  Ceramic.

27-JENNY-MD-GRY
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  7"D (O: 6.5"D)  8/C
Medium Planter with Beaded Trim. 
Grey.  Ceramic.

27-JENNY-LG-GRY
C01500-U01650 EA
Min 1  8"D (O: 7.5"D)  4/C
Large Planter with Beaded Trim. 
Grey.  Ceramic.

27-JENNY-XLG-GRY
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 1  10"D (O: 9"D)  2/C
Extra Large Planter with Beaded Trim. 
Grey.  Ceramic.



27-ARTISAN-001
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 2  6"H (O: 1.5X4.5"L)  16/C
Standing Elephant Planter. 
Crackle White.  Terracotta. 27-ARTISAN-087

C01250-U01350 EA
Min 1  9.5"H  4/C
Small Sitting Gnome. 
Crackle White.  Terracotta.

27-ARTISAN-158-SM
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  12"H  8/C
Sitting Buddha. 
Crackle White.  Terracotta.

27-ARTISAN-621-SM
C0650-U0700 EA
Min 2  6.5"L  16/C
Small Crouching Rabbit. 
Crackle White.  Terracotta.

27-ARTISAN-621-MD
C01100-U01200 EA
Min 1  8.5"L  8/C
Medium Crouching Rabbit. 
Crackle White.  Terracotta.

27-ARTISAN-6517-SM
C01100-U01150 EA
Min 1  10"H  8/C
Buddha Head.
Crackle White.  Terracotta.

27-ARTISAN-6661
C0450-U0500 EA
Min 2  5"L  24/C
Sitting Bird. 
Crackle White.  Terracotta.

27-ARTISAN-8085-MD
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 2  7"L  16/C
Medium Sitting Bird. 
Crackle White.  Terracotta.

27-ARTISAN-6665
C01850-U02100 EA
Min 1  12"H  4/C
Bunny Head Wall Decor. 
Crackle White.  Terracotta.

27-ARTISAN-8085-SM
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  5.5"L  36/C
Small Sitting Bird. 
Crackle White.  Terracotta.

27-BLANCO-621-LG
C01750-U02000 EA
Min 1  10"L  2/C
Large Crouching Rabbit. 
White/Grey.  Terracotta.

27-BLANCO-621-MD
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  8.5"L  6/C
Medium Crouching Rabbit. 
White/Grey.  Terracotta.

27-BLANCO-621-SM
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  6.5"L  12/C
Small Crouching Rabbit. 
White/Grey.  Terracotta.124  abbottcollection.com
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27-ARTISAN-163-LG
C01750-U01950 EA
Min 1  10"H  4/C
Large Plump Bird. 
Crackle White.  Terracotta.

27-ARTISAN-163-MD
C01100-U01200 EA
Min 1  8"H  8/C
Medium Plump Bird. 
Crackle White.  Terracotta.

27-ARTISAN-163-SM
C0650-U0700 EA
Min 2  6.5"H  16/C
Small Plump Bird. 
Crackle White.  Terracotta.

27-BLANCO-193
C01250-U01350 EA
Min 1  8.5"H  4/C
Small Bearded Gnome. 
White/Grey.  Terracotta.

27-BLANCO-010
C01250-U01400 EA
Min 1  6"H  12/C
Small Garden Snail. 
White/Grey.  Terracotta.

27-JURASSIC-722-LG
C01250-U01500 EA
Min 1  7.5"D (O: 7"D)  4/C
Large Bark Planter with Rim. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-JURASSIC-722-SM
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 1  9"H (O: 5"D)  12/C
Small Bark Planter with Rim. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-JURASSIC-720
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  9"H (O: 4"D)  6/C
Tall Bark Vase/Cooler with Rim. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-COOLER
C0650-U0750 EA
Min 1  8.5"H (O: 4"D)  9/C
Icon Wine Cooler.
Grey.  Cement.

27-JURASSIC-723-SM
C0750-U01000 EA
Min 1  11"H  6/C
Small Bark Base Pillar Holder. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-JURASSIC-723-MD
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 1  13.5"H  4/C
Medium Bark Base Pillar Holder. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-ARNOLD-MD
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 1  6"H  4/C
Medium Sitting Piglet. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-ARNOLD-SM
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 1  4.5"H  9/C
Small Sitting Piglet. 
Grey.  Cement.

27-SPEEDY-LG
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 2  7"L  18/C
Large Creeping Snail. 
Grey. Cement. 

27-SPEEDY-SM
C0250-U0300 EA
Min 4  4.5"L  48/C
Small Creeping Snail. 
Grey. Cement. 



27-PATIO-01-GRN
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 4  11.5"L  24/C
Medium Rectangle Planter.
Green. Bamboo/Melamine.  

27-PATIO-05-GRN
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 4  8"SQ  16/C
Quad Planter in Tray.
Green. Bamboo/Melamine. 

27-PATIO-02-GRN
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 4  6X14"L  12/C
Large Rectangle Planter.
Green. Bamboo/Melamine. 

27-PATIO-03-GRN
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 6  5"D  48/C
Medium Flute Planter with Tray.
Green. Bamboo/Melamine.

27-PATIO-07-GRN
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 6  6.5"H  36/C
Medium Taper Planter.
Green. Bamboo/Melamine.

27-PATIO-09-GRN
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  9"D  24/C
Small Round Saucer Planter.
Green. Bamboo/Melamine.

27-PATIO-04-GRN
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 6  3.5"D  48/C
Small Flute Planter with Tray.
Green. Bamboo/Melamine.

27-PATIO-08-GRN
C0250-U0300 EA
Min 6  5"H  48/C
Small Taper Planter.
Green. Bamboo/Melamine.

27-PATIO-10-GRN
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 4  12"D  12/C
Medium Round Saucer Planter.
Green. Bamboo/Melamine.

• Made from 75% bamboo fibre, 25% melamine.
• Biodegradable.

Eco-friendly bamboo planters

27-PATIO-06-GRN
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  9"L  16/C
Triple Planter in Tray.
Green. Bamboo/Melamine.

Two versatile colours in ten styles.126  abbottcollection.com

Great Price Points!
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27-PATIO-01-WHT
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 4  11.5"L  24/C
Medium Rectangle Planter.
Antique White. Bamboo/Melamine. 

27-PATIO-05-WHT
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 4  8"SQ  16/C
Quad Planter in Tray.
Antique White. Bamboo/Melamine.

27-PATIO-09-WHT
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  9"D  24/C
Small Round Saucer Planter.
Antique White. Bamboo/Melamine.

27-PATIO-02-WHT
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 4  6X14"L  12/C
Large Rectangle Planter.
Antique White. Bamboo/Melamine. 

27-PATIO-06-WHT
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  9"L  16/C
Triple Planter in Tray.
Antique White. Bamboo/Melamine.

27-PATIO-10-WHT
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 4  12"D  12/C
Medium Round Saucer Planter.
Antique White. Bamboo/Melamine.

27-PATIO-03-WHT
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 6  5"D  48/C
Medium Flute Planter with Tray.
Antique White. Bamboo/Melamine.

27-PATIO-07-WHT
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 6  6.5"L  36/C
Medium Taper Planter.
Antique White. Bamboo/Melamine.

27-PATIO-04-WHT
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 6  3.5"D  48/C
Small Flute Planter with Tray.
Antique White. Bamboo/Melamine.

27-PATIO-08-WHT
C0250-U0300 EA
Min 6  5"H  48/C
Small Taper Planter.
Antique White. Bamboo/Melamine.

Suitable for indoor or outdoor use. Waterproof.Two versatile colours in ten styles. 127



27-IRONAGE-221
C03250-U03500 EA
Min 1  10"H  4/C
Moose Head Wall Bell. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-38
C02250-U02250 EA
Min 1  9"L  8/C
Standing Moose. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-213
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 4  6"H  48/C
Bull Skull Hook. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-214
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 2  6.25"W  24/C
Moose Antler Hook. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-250
C0500-U0650 EA
Min 2  4.5"W  36/C
Moose Head Hook. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-317
C02000-U02200 EA
Min 1  13.5"L  6/C
Large Antler Rack Hook. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-318
C01250-U01400 EA
Min 1  9.5"L  12/C
Small Antler Rack Hook. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-328
C01500-U02000 EA
Min 1  14"L  8/C
Triple Deer Head Hook. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-429
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 2  11"W  24/C
Small Double Antler Hook. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

128  abbottcollection.com
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27-IRONAGE-131
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  6"H  24/C
Wall Bell on Curved Bracket. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-417
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 1  8"H  8/C
Classic Wall Bell. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-04
C05000-U05500 EA
Min 1  16"L  4/C
Medium Wall Bell. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-53
C01500-U01600 EA
Min 1  8.5"H  8/C
Shinto Table Bell. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-231
C01500-U01700 EA
Min 1  9"H  12/C
Anchor Wall Bell. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-165
C0650-U0800 EA
Min 2  5"H  24/C
Owl Door Knocker. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-JARDIN-02
C0950-U01250 EA
Min 4  7"L  24/C
2PC Bird Door Knocker. 
Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-180
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 2  5"H  36/C
Anchor Door Knocker. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-03
C010000-U011000 EA
Min 1  20"L  1/C
Large Wall Bell. 
Black.  Cast Iron. Door Knockers

27-IRONAGE-52
C01750-U01900 EA
Min 1  9"H  12/C
Handheld Bell with Wall Hook. 
Black.  Cast Iron.
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27-IRONAGE-341
C0400-U0500 EA
Min 6  12"L  72/C
Medium Extender. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-342
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 6  8"L  72/C
Small Extender. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-340
C0500-U0650 EA
Min 6  16"L  48/C
Large Extender. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-267
C0750-U01000 EA
Min 2  10"H  24/C
Singing Bird Planter Hook. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-297
C0500-U0650 EA
Min 4  11.5"H  32/C
Dragonfly S-Hook. 
Verdigris.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-298
C0500-U0650 EA
Min 4  11"H  32/C
Double Bird S-Hook. 
Antique Light Blue.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-245
C0500-U0650 EA
Min 4  17"H  32/C
Hummingbird S-Hook. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-444
C0750-U01000 EA
Min 2  10"H  24/C
Frog Planter Hook. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-28
C01000-U00 EA
Min 1  8"H  24/C
Bird Wall Thermometer. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-374
C02250-U03000 EA
Min 1  12"L  6/C
Large Half Round Bird Bath/Feeder. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-409
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 4  7.5"H  48/C
Hanging Monkey S-Hook. 
Antique Red.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-190
C01250-U01350 EA
Min 1  8"W  12/C
Corner Bird Bath/Feeder. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

Corner Feeder

http://abbottcollection.com/


27-IRONAGE-67
C0750-U0800 EA
Min 2  14"L  24/C
Spearhead Gate Handle. 
Black.  Cast Iron.27-IRONAGE-207

C0350-U0400 EA
Min 4  8"L  48/C
Twist Rope Pull Handle. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-315
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  7"L  72/C
Fleur de Lys Pull Handle. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-425
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 2  12"H  16/C
Large Braid Pull Handle. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-426
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 4  8.5"H  36/C
Small Braid Pull Handle. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-423
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  6.5"H  72/C
Medium Classic Pull Handle. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-424
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 4  5"H  144/C
Small Classic Pull Handle. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-422
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 4  7.5"H  36/C
Large Classic Pull Handle. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-399
C0500-U0650 EA
Min 4  7.5"H  36/C
Large Chain Link Hook. 
Antique Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-400
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 6  5"H  144/C
Small Chain Link Hook. 
Antique Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-427
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 4  7.5"W  48/C
Small Chain Pull Handle. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-376
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 2  9"L  16/C
Sliding Latch with Lock. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

Pulls can be used vertically or horizontally
for gates or oversized drawers.

131
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27-BLUESKY
C02250-U02500 EA
Min 1  41"W  48/C
Umbrella with Cloud Lining.
Black/Blue.  Polyester/Metal.

Blue Sky

pattern on the

inside

Auto-opening

Umbrellas

27-SHANGHAI-GRY
C02000-U02000 EA
Min 1  40"W  24/C
Multi Slat Umbrella. 
Grey.  Polyester/Metal.

27-PANTONE
C02000-U02000 EA
Min 1  40"W  24/C
Colour Wheel Slat Umbrella. 
Multi.  Polyester/Metal.

27-PANDA-UMB
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 1  40"W  36/C
Panda Head Stick Umbrella. 
White.  Polyester/Metal.

27-PENGUIN-UMB
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 1  40"W  36/C
Penguin Stick Umbrella. 
Black/White.  Polyester/Metal.
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27-FLAMINGO-UMB
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 1  40"W  36/C
Flamingo Stick Umbrella. 
Pink.  Polyester/Metal.

27-SWAN-UMB
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 1  40"W  36/C
Swan Stick Umbrella. 
White.  Polyester/Metal.

27-SWAN-CAN
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  12"H (50oz)  12/C
Swan Watering Can. 
White.  Plastic.

27-FLAMINGO-BUBBLE
C01000-U01150 EA
Min 1  37"W  60/C
Bubble Umbrella with Flamingos. 
Clear/Pink.  Plastic/Metal.

27-FLAMINGO-CAN
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 1  12"H (50oz)  12/C
Flamingo Watering Can. 
Pink.  Plastic.

27-SWAN-FOLD
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 1  37"W  36/C
Swan Folding Umbrella. 
White.  Polyester/Metal.

27-FLAMINGO-FOLD
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 1  37"W  36/C
Flamingo Folding Umbrella. 
Pink.  Polyester/Metal.

27-HITCHCOCK
C01000-U01150 EA
Min 1  31"W  48/C
Bubble Umbrella with Birds. 
Clear.  Plastic/Metal.
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27-SOAR
C01250-U01500 EA
Min 1  40"W  48/C
Stick Umbrella with Assorted Birds. 
Green.  Polyester/Metal.

27-FLIT
C01250-U01500 EA
Min 1  40"W  48/C
Stick Umbrella with Assorted Butterflies. 
Green.  Polyester/Metal.

27-WOOF
C01250-U01500 EA
Min 1  40"W  48/C
Stick Umbrella with Assorted Dogs. 
Green.  Polyester/Metal.

27-MEOW
C01250-U01500 EA
Min 1  40"W  48/C
Stick Umbrella with Assorted Cats. 
Green.  Polyester/Metal.

27-GROW
C01250-U01500 EA
Min 1  40"W  48/C
Stick Umbrella with Assorted Flowers. 
Green/Purple.  Polyester/Metal.

27-AUTUMN-BUBBLE
C01250-U01500 EA
Min 1  37"W  48/C
Bubble Umbrella with Autumn Leaves. 
Clear/Orange.  Plastic/Metal.

27-SPRING-BUBBLE
C01250-U01500 EA
Min 1  37"W  48/C
Bubble Umbrella with Spring Leaves. 
Clear/Green.  Plastic/Metal.
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27-INSIDEOUT-PNK
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 1  47"W  36/C
Reverse Fold Umbrella.
Grey/Pink.  Polyester/Metal.

27-INSIDEOUT-BLU
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 1  47"W  36/C
Reverse Fold Umbrella.
Grey/Blue.  Polyester/Metal.

Reverse folding action

keeps you dry

when closing.

2

3

4

How it works

1

Inside Out Umbrella

27-WATERMELON
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 1  42.5"W  48/C
Watermelon Umbrella. 
Red.  Polyester/Metal.

27-PINEHURST
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 1  51"W  24/C
Rainbow Vented Golf Umbrella.
Multi.  Polyester/Metal.

27-RAINBOW
C01850-U02000 EA
Min 1  40"W  48/C
Colour Wheel Pagoda Umbrella. 
Multi.  Polyester/Metal.
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100% Coir Mats

35-FWD-BI-842
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Cardinal Doormat. 
Natural/Red.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-BI-840
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Blue Jay Doormat. 
Natural/Blue.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-BI-841
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Standing Crow Doormat. 
Natural/Black.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-BI-376
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Birds on Branch Doormat. 
Natural/Black.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-AN-2019
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Dog Silhouette Doormat. 
Natural/Black.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-AN-2020
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Cat Silhouette Doormat. 
Natural/Black.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-AN-1949
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Peeking Dog Doormat. 
Natural.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-AN-1950
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Peeking Cat Doormat. 
Natural.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-GE-8643
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
“HOME“ with Heart Doormat. 
Natural/Black.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-GE-7949
Sale C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Pansy Bicycle Doormat. 
Brown.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-GE-6172
Sale C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Bicycle on Stoop Doormat. 
Grey.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-GE-8642
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Classic Bicycle Doormat. 
Natural/Black.  Coir Fibre.
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35-FWD-GE-7596
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Canadian Flag with Heart Doormat. 
Red/White.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-GE-5422
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
“Oh Shit, Not You Again” Doormat. 
Natural/Black.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-GE-8428
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
“Welcome, We Proudly Serve...“ Doormat. 
Natural.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-GE-8224
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Football Field Doormat. 
Green.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-GE-8178
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
“Good Friends Bring Wine“ Doormat. 
Natural.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-CH-1279
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Plaid “Hockey Family“ Doormat. 
Red/Black.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-CH-1289
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
“Canada is Hockey“ Doormat. 
Red/Black.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-CH-978
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Standing Moose Doormat. 
Grey/Red.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-CH-1782
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Beaver “Home Sweet Home“ Doormat. 
Red/Black.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-CH-1781
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Moose “Neck of the Woods“ Doormat. 
Green/Blue.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-CH-1780
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Check Maple Leaf Flag Doormat. 
Natural/Red.  Coir Fibre.



35-FWD-BI-833
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Flamingo Doormat. 
Pink/Natural.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-BI-909
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Flamingo Pattern Doormat. 
Turquoise/Pink.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-FL-1939
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Floral Doormat. 
Green/ Pink.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-GA-811
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Bold Butterfly Doormat. 
Turquoise.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-GE-8618
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Rubber Boots Doormat. 
Natural.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-GE-8620
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Watermelon “Hello“ Doormat. 
Red.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-GE-8619
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Ice Cream Treats Doormat. 
Aqua.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-GE-6420
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Flip Flop Grid Doormat. 
Multi.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-GA-769
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Flying Dragonflies Doormat. 
Turquoise.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-GE-7837
Sale C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Spirograph Doormat. 
Green.  Coir Fibre.
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35-FWD-GE-8529
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Buzzing Bee Doormat. 
Grey/Yellow.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-GE-7946
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Bicycle on Fence Doormat. 
Blue.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-FL-2192
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Flower Wheelbarrow Doormat. 
Green.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-GA-788
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Cactus Garden Doormat. 
White/Green.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-GE-5420
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Bicycle with Flowers Doormat. 
Green.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-AN-1906
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Dog “Welcome“ Doormat. 
Yellow.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-AN-1905
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Cat “Welcome“ Doormat. 
Turquoise.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-SH-244
C01400-U01500 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
“Oh My Dog!“ Doormat. 
Natural/Black.  Coir Fibre/PVC.

35-PFW-SH-532
C01500-U01600 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
“Beware of Cat“ Doormat. 
Natural/Black.  Coir Fibre/PVC.

35-PFW-SH-1200
C01250-U01350 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Floral & Stripe Welcome Doormat. 
Natural/Black/Pink.  Coir Fibre/PVC.

Coir & PVC

Coir & PVC Mats
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35-FWD-GE-7908
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Ladybug in Crest Doormat. 
Natural.  Coir Fibre.

35-PFW-GE-3013
C01300-U01400 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Bee in Crest Doormat. 
Natural.  Coir Fibre/PVC.

35-FWD-GE-7907
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Dragonfly in Crest Doormat. 
Natural.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-GE-6502
Sale C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Tile Print Doormat. 
Blue/Black.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-LM-512
C05000-U05500 EA
Min 1  30x48"L  3/C
Extra Large Bee in Crest Doormat. 
Natural.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-LM-574
C05000-U05500 EA
Min 1  30x48"L  3/C
Extra Large Ladybug in Crest Doormat. 
Natural.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-LM-573
C05000-U05500 EA
Min 1  30x48"L  3/C
Extra Large Dragonfly in Crest Doormat. 
Natural.  Coir Fibre.
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35-PFW-GA-508
C01300-U01400 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Garden Welcome Doormat. 
Natural/Green.  Coir Fibre/PVC.

35-FWD-FL-1612
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
All Over Poppy Doormat. 
Red/Green.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-LM-514
C05000-U05500 EA
Min 1  30x48"L  3/C
Extra Large All Over Poppy Doormat. 
Natural/Red.  Coir Fibre.

35-FWD-LM-507
C05000-U05500 EA
Min 1  30x48"L  3/C
Extra Large Garden Welcome Doormat. 
Natural/Green.  Coir Fibre.

35-MAT-STAND
C030000-U00 EA
Min 1  65"H  1/C
Double Sided Mat Displayer. 
Black.  Metal.

Holds

64 mats

FREE displayer!
When you buy $2000 in mats

27-PEBBLE-MIX-LG
C01500-U01850 EA
Min 2  18x30"L  2/C
Rock Mat with Large Stones. 
Mixed.  Natural Stone.
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35-PFW-GE-8340
C01400-U01500 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
“Hello“ Doormat. 
Dark Grey/Yellow.  Coir Fibre/PVC.

35-PFW-GE-8342
C01400-U01500 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
“Welcome“ Doormat. 
Dark Grey/Pink.  Coir Fibre/PVC.

35-PFW-GE-8339
C01400-U01500 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
“Home“ Doormat. 
Dark Grey/Orange.  Coir Fibre/PVC.

35-PFW-GE-6561
C01400-U01500 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
“Hello“ Doormat. 
Grey/Yellow.  Coir Fibre/PVC.

35-PFW-GE-6524
C01400-U01500 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
“Hello“ Doormat. 
Taupe/Coral.  Coir Fibre/PVC.

35-PFW-SH-1151
C01250-U01400 EA
Min 1  21x22"L  6/C
Home Plate Doormat. 
Natural/Black.  Coir Fibre/PVC.

35-PFW-GE-416
C01300-U01400 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Union Jack Flag Doormat. 
Blue/Red.  Coir Fibre/PVC.

35-PFW-AN-1357
C01300-U01400 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Cat Tail “Welcome“ Doormat. 
Natural/Black.  Coir Fibre/PVC.

35-PFW-MA-491
C01300-U01400 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Striped Anchor Doormat. 
Blue.  Coir Fibre/PVC.

35-PFW-GE-5421
C0750-U0800 EA
Min 1  10x30"L  6/C
Small “Welcome To My Balcony” Mat. 
Grey/Black.  Coir Fibre/PVC.

Coir & PVC Mats
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Rubber Mats

Step Mat

35-RUBBER-5053
C01250-U01250 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  10/C
“Dad’s Garage“ Tire Doormat. 
Black/Silver.  Rubber.

35-RUBBER-5861
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  19"D  6/C
Round Beer Cap Mat. 
Black/Red.  Rubber.

35-RUBBER-5263
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
“Dad’s Workshop“ Doormat. 
Black/Silver.  Rubber.

35-RUBBER-6152
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
“Dad’s Garage“ Tire Doormat. 
Black/Silver.  Rubber.

35-RUBBER-5277
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
“Tools Rule“ Doormat. 
Black/Copper.  Rubber.

35-RUBBER-872
C02500-U02500 EA
Min 1  18x46"L  3/C
Fleur de Lys Double Doormat. 
Black.  Rubber.

35-RUBBER-1841
C0600-U0600 EA
Min 1  10x30"L  6/C
Small Scroll & Diamond Mat. 
Black.  Rubber.

35-RUBBER-461
C01500-U01700 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  5/C
Fleur de Lys Doormat. 
Black.  Rubber.

35-RUBBER-6316
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Fish School Doormat. 
Black/Blue.  Rubber.
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Coir & Rubber Mats

35-PFW-LE-790
C0750-U0800 EA
Min 1  10x30"L  6/C
Small Tree of Life Balcony Mat. 
Natural/Black.  Coir Fibre/PVC.

35-RFW-3469
C02000-U02100 EA
Min 1  16x28"L  6/C
Tree of Life Doormat. 
Natural/Black.  Coir Fibre/Rubber.

35-RFW-3470
C02500-U02600 EA
Min 1  16x48"L  6/C
Tree of Life Double Doormat. 
Natural/Black.  Coir Fibre/Rubber.

35-RFW-5573
C01750-U01850 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Watering Can & Flowers Doormat. 
Natural.  Coir Fibre/Rubber.

35-RFW-6194
C01250-U01250 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Triple Cottage Chair Doormat. 
Black/Blue.  Rubber/Coir Fibre.

35-RFW-5552
C01750-U01850 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Cat & Butterfly Doormat. 
Natural.  Coir Fibre/Rubber.

35-RFW-2523
C03500-U03750 EA
Min 1  22x48"L  3/C
“Welcome” Double Doormat. 
Black/Natural.  Rubber/Coir Fibre.

35-RFW-4059
C02500-U02600 EA
Min 1  16x48"L  6/C
Bird Silhouette Double Doormat. 
Natural/Black.  Coir Fibre/Rubber.

35-RFW-5956
Sale C0750-U0850 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Doormat with Insert. 
Natural/Copper.  Coir Fibre/Rubber.
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35-RFW-1310
C03000-U03000 EA
Min 1  18x48"L  2/C
Grill Double Doormat with Border. 
Natural/Black.  Coir Fibre/Rubber.

35-RFW-1076
C01650-U01900 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Grill Doormat with Border. 
Natural/Black.  Coir Fibre/Rubber.

35-RFW-864
C05000-U05500 EA
Min 1  30x48"L  1/C
Extra Large Grill Doormat with Border. 
Natural/Black.  Coir Fibre/Rubber.

35-RFW-2867
C01750-U01950 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Scrollwork Doormat-Bienvenue. 
Copper/Natural.  Rubber/Coir Fibre.

35-FWR-KA-276
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 1  22x33"L  4/C
Woven Rope Doormat. 
Natural.  Coir Fibre.

35-RFW-821
C05500-U05750 EA
Min 1  30x48"L  3/C
Jumbo Half Round Doormat with Border. 
Natural/Black.  Coir Fibre/Rubber.

35-RFW-1359
C04500-U04750 EA
Min 1  30x48"L  1/C
Jumbo Half Round Scroll Doormat. 
Natural/Black.  Coir Fibre/Rubber.

35-RUBBER-5488
Sale C0600-U0750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Anchor & Sailboat Grid Doormat. 
Copper/Black.  Rubber.

35-RUBBER-5604
Sale C0600-U0750 EA
Min 1  18x30"L  6/C
Maple Leaf & Wood Slat Doormat. 
Copper/Black.  Rubber.
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1235-FWD-LAKE
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18X30"L  6/C
“Welcome to the Lake“ Doormat. 
Natural/Black.  Coir Fibre.

1235-FWD-GOOSE
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18X30"L  6/C
Canada Goose Doormat. 
Natural/Black.  Coir Fibre.

1235-FWD-BUG
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18X30"L  6/C
Ladybug Doormat. 
Natural/Red.  Coir Fibre.

1235-FWD-DOCK
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18X30"L  6/C
“On the Dock“ Doormat. 
Natural/Black.  Coir Fibre.

1235-FWD-ARROW
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18X30"L  6/C
“Lake“ with Arrows  Doormat. 
Natural/Black.  Coir Fibre.

1235-FWD-LOVE
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18X30"L  6/C
“Love, Laugh, Lake“ Doormat. 
Natural/Black.  Coir Fibre.

1235-FWD-TIME
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18X30"L  6/C
“On Lake Time“ Doormat. 
Natural/Black.  Coir Fibre.

Each Cottage Life
doormat comes with
a header card &
hang strap.

1235-FWD-COTTAGE
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  18X30"L  6/C
“Welcome to the Cottage” Doormat. 
Natural/Black.  Coir Fibre.
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1256-KT-02
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20x28"L   204/C
Butterflies & Birds Tea Towel. 
White/Turquoise.  Cotton.

1256-KT-01
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20x28"L   204/C
Welcome to the Cottage Tea Towel. 
Ivory/Red.  Cotton.

1256-KT-04
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20x28"L   204/C
Cottage Rules Tea Towel. 
Ivory/Black.  Cotton.

1256-KT-07
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20x28"L   204/C
Worry Less, Paddle More Tea Towel. 
Ivory/Green.  Cotton.

1256-KT-08
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20x28"L   204/C
Eat, Sleep Canoe Tea Towel. 
Ivory/Red.  Cotton.

1256-KT-03
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20x28"L   204/C
Cottage Life Icons Tea Towel. 
White/Black.  Cotton.

1256-KT-06
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20x28"L   204/C
Welcome/Moose Tea Towel. 
Ivory/Green.  Cotton.

Tea towels are 
100% cotton, 

machine washable 
& dryer safe.
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1227-CABIN-CSTR-CHAR
Sale C025-U050 EA
Min 12  4"Sq  720/C
Coaster with Stitched Paddles. 
Charcoal.  Polyester Felt.

1227-CABIN-MAT-CHAR
Sale C0150-U0175 EA
Min 12  13X17"L  144/C
Placemat with Stitched Paddles. 
Charcoal.  Polyester Felt.

1227-CABIN-CSTR-GRN
Sale C025-U050 EA
Min 12  4"Sq  720/C
Coaster with Stitched Tree. 
Green.  Polyester Felt.

1227-CABIN-MAT-GRN
Sale C0150-U0175 EA
Min 12  13X17"L  144/C
Placemat with Stitched Tree. 
Green.  Polyester Felt.

1227-CABIN-CSTR-RED
C075-U0100 EA
Min 12  4"Sq  720/C
Coaster with Stitched Moose. 
Red.  Polyester Felt.

1227-CABIN-MAT-RED
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 12  13X17"L  144/C
Placemat with Stitched Moose. 
Red.  Polyester Felt.

1227-CABIN-PKT-RED
C0125-U0200 EA
Min 12  9"L  360/C
Flatware Pocket with Stitched Moose. 
Red.  Polyester Felt.

1227-CABIN-PKT-SAND
C0125-U0200 EA
Min 12  9"L  360/C
Flatware Pocket with Stitched Chair. 
Sand.  Polyester Felt.

1227-CABIN-CSTR-SAND
C075-U0100 EA
Min 12  4"Sq  720/C
Coaster with Stitched Chair. 
Sand.  Polyester Felt.

1227-CABIN-MAT-SAND
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 12  13X17"L  144/C
Placemat with Stitched Chair. 
Sand.  Polyester Felt.

1227-CABIN/PKT CHAR
Sale C075-U0100 EA
Min 12  9"L   360/C
Flatware Pocket with Stitched Paddle. 
Charcoal.  Polyester Felt.
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1227-CABIN-BAG-SAND
Sale C0150-U0175 EA
Min 6  16"H  96/C
Wine Bag with Stitched Chair. 
Sand.  Polyester Felt.

1236-TWIG-SPOON
C01500-U01750 ST/4
Min 1  4.5"L  40/C
Set of 4 Small Twig Handle Spoons. 
Copper/Black.  Stainless Steel.

1236-TWIG-FORK
C01500-U01750 ST/4
Min 1  5.5"L  40/C
Set of 4 Small Twig Handle Forks. 
Copper/Black.  Stainless Steel.

1236-TWIG-CHEESE
C0650-U0750 EA
Min 1  7.5"L  80/C
Twig Handle Cheese Knife. 
Copper/Black.  Stainless Steel.

1236-TWIG-PATE
C01250-U01400 ST/2
Min 1  6.5"L  40/C
Set of 2 Twig Handle Pate Spreaders. 
Copper/Black.  Stainless Steel.

1227-MANITOBA-CAP
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 6  3"H (9oz)  48/C
Birch Cappuccino. 
Grey/Brown.  Stoneware.

1227-MANITOBA-ESP
C0250-U0275 EA
Min 6  2"H (3oz)  96/C
Birch Espresso. 
Grey/Brown.  Stoneware.

1227-MANITOBA-MUG
C0450-U0500 EA
Min 6  4"H (14oz)  36/C
Large Birch Mug. 
Grey/Brown.  Stoneware.

Copperplated Stainless Steel

1236-TWIG-SALAD
C01750-U01900 ST/2
Min 1  11"L  20/C
Twig Handle Salad Servers. 
Copper/Black.  Stainless Steel.
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1227-QUEBEC-MUG
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 6  4"H (14oz)  36/C
Large Bark Mug. 
White/Black.  Stoneware.

1227-QUEBEC-ESP
C0225-U0250 EA
Min 6  2"H (3oz)  96/C
Bark Espresso. 
White/Black.  Stoneware.

1227-QUEBEC-CAP
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 6  3"H (9oz)  48/C
Bark Cappuccino. 
White/Black.  Stoneware.

1227-RELAX-GOB
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 4  6"H (10oz)  32/C
Cottage Chair Goblet. 
Clear.  Glass.

1227-RELAX-HB
C0450-U0500 EA
Min 4  5"H (12oz)  32/C
Cottage Chair Highball Tumbler. 
Clear.  Glass.

1227-RELAX-OF
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 4  4'H (8oz)  32/C
Cottage Chair Tumbler. 
Clear.  Glass.

1227-DRAGON-HB
C0450-U00 EA
Min 4  5"H (12oz)  32/C
Dragonfly Highball Tumbler. 
Clear.  Glass.

1227-DRAGON-OF
C0400-U00 EA
Min 4  4'H (8oz)  32/C
Dragonfly Tumbler. 
Clear.  Glass.

1227-DRAGON-GOB
C0500-U00 EA
Min 4  6"H (10oz)  32/C
Dragonfly Goblet. 
Clear.  Glass.

1227-FOLD-CHAIR
C0150-U0200 PKG
Min 12  1.5x3"L  600/C
Folding Placecards with Chair. 
White/Green.  Paper.

1227-FOLD-LOON
C0150-U0175 PKG
Min 12  1.5x3"L  600/C
Folding Placecards with Loon. 
White/Green.  Paper.

1227-FOLD-PADDLE
C0150-U0175 PKG
Min 12  1.5x3"L  600/C
Folding Placecards with Paddle. 
White/Green.  Paper.

12 cards in each pack!

1236-PADDLE-BUTTER
C0750-U0850 ST/2
Min 1  4.5"L  60/C
Set of 2 Paddle Butter Spreaders. 
Stainless Steel.

1236-PADDLE-PATE
C01000-U01100 ST/2
Min 1  7.5"L  60/C
Set of 2 Paddle Pate Spreaders. 
Stainless Steel.
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1227-CAMP-MUG
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 6  3.5"D (10oz)  36/C
Speckle Mug with Rim. 
Ivory/Black.  Stoneware.

1227-CAMP-TALL
C01750-U02000 EA
Min 1  8"L (36oz)  8/C
Speckle Coffee Pot with Rim. 
Ivory/Black.  Stoneware.

1227-CAMP-ESP
C0225-U0250 EA
Min 6  2.5"D (3oz)  48/C
Speckle Espresso with Rim. 
Ivory/Black.  Stoneware.

1227-CAMP-CAP
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 6  3.5"D (8oz)  48/C
Speckle Cappuccino with Rim. 
Ivory/Black.  Stoneware.

1227-NATURE-2416
Sale C0200-U0250 EA
Min 4  9"L  36/C
Rectangle Wood Grain Serving Board. 
Ivory/Black.  Bamboo/Melamine.

1227-NATURE-1722
Sale C0400-U0500 EA
Min 2  9"H (48oz)  12/C
Wood Grain Pitcher with Lid. 
Ivory/Black.  Bamboo/Melamine.

1227-NATURE-0810
Sale C0400-U0500 ST/4
Min 1  4"H (10oz)  24/C
Small Wood Grain Tumbler-Set of 4. 
Ivory/Black.  Bamboo/Melamine.

1227-NATURE-0815
Sale C0500-U0600 ST/4
Min 1  6"H (16oz)  24/C
Large Wood Grain Tumbler-Set of 4. 
Ivory/Black.  Bamboo/Melamine.

1227-NATURE-2020
Sale C0400-U0500 ST/4
Min 1  8"D  24/C
Small Wood Grain Plate. 
Ivory/Black.  Bamboo/Melamine.

1227-NATURE-2525
Sale C0500-U0600 ST/4
Min 1  9.75"D  16/C
Large Wood Grain Dinner Plate. 
Ivory/Black.  Bamboo/Melamine.

1227-NATURE-2512
Sale C0250-U0300 EA
Min 4  9.5"D  24/C
Large Round Wood Grain Bowl. 
Ivory/Black.  Bamboo/Melamine.

1227-NATURE-1407
Sale C0500-U0600 ST/4
Min 1  5"D  16/C
Small Round Wood Grain Bowl-Set of 4. 
Ivory/Black.  Bamboo/Melamine.



1227-SIPPER-065-TEXT
C01000-U01100 ST/4 
Min 1  5.5"H (18oz)  6/C
Set of 4 Text Mugs with Straws. 
Clear/Black. Glass/Plastic. 

1227-SIPPER-066-BEAR
C0400-U0500 ST/2 
Min 2  8"H (20oz)  12/C
Set of 2 Bear Bottles with Straws. 
Clear/Black. Glass/Plastic. 

1227-SIPPER-066-ICON
C0800-U0900 ST/4 
Min 1  8"H (20oz)  6/C
Set of 4 Icon Bottles with Straws. 
Clear/Green. Glass/Plastic. 

• Durable, reusable straws included.
• Glasses & straws are 100% dishwasher safe.
• Prices are per set.

1227-SIPPER-066-TEXT
C0800-U0900 ST/4 
Min 1  8"H (20oz)  6/C
Set of 4 Text Bottles with Straws. 
Clear/Black. Glass/Plastic. 

1227-SIPPER-065-BEAR
C0500-U0550 ST/2 
Min 2  5.5"H (18oz)  12/C
Set of 2 Bear Mugs with Straws. 
Clear/Black. Glass/Plastic. 

1227-SIPPER-065-ICON
C01000-U01100 ST/4 
Min 1  5.5"H (18oz)  6/C
Set of 4 Icon Mugs with Straws. 
Clear/Green. Glass/Plastic. 
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1227-SIPPER-065-DRINK
C0500-U0550 ST/2 
Min 2  5.5"H (18oz)  12/C
Set of 2 Icon & Text Mugs with Straws. 
Clear/Black. Glass/Plastic. 

1227-SIPPER-065-LAKE
C01000-U01100 ST/4 
Min 1  5.5"H (18oz)  6/C
Set of 4 Lake Mugs with Straws. 
Clear/Black. Glass/Plastic. 

1227-SIPPER-066-BOAT
C0400-U0500 ST/2 
Min 2  8"H (20oz)  12/C
Set of 2 Boat Bottles with Straws. 
Clear/Black. Glass/Plastic. 

1227-SIPPER-066-DRINK
C0400-U0500 ST/2 
Min 2  8"H (20oz)  12/C
Set of 2 Icon & Text Bottles with Straws. 
Clear/Black. Glass/Plastic. 

1227-SIPPER-066-LAKE
C0800-U0900 ST/4 
Min 1  8"H (20oz)  6/C
Set of 4 Lake Bottles with Straws. 
Clear/Black. Glass/Plastic. 

1227-SIPPER-065-BOAT
C0500-U0550 ST/2 
Min 2  5.5"H (18oz)  12/C
Set of 2 Boat Mugs with Straws. 
Clear/Black. Glass/Plastic. 

Prices are per set.
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1227-SWIM-1722
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 2  9"H (48oz)  12/C
Swimmer Print Pitcher with Lid. 
Ivory/Turquoise.  Bamboo/Melamine.

1227-SWIM-0810
C0800-U0900 ST/4
Min 1  4"H (10oz)  24/C
Small Swimmer Print Tumbler-Set of 4. 
Ivory/Turquoise.  Bamboo/Melamine.

1227-SWIM-0815
C01000-U01100 ST/4
Min 1  6"H (16oz)  24/C
Large Swimmer Print Tumbler-Set of 4. 
Ivory/Turquoise.  Bamboo/Melamine.

1227-SWIM-3426
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 2  13"L  24/C
Small Swimmer Print Rectangle Tray. 
Ivory/Turquoise.  Bamboo/Melamine.

1227-SWIM-4131
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 2  16"L  12/C
Large Swimmer Print Rectangle Tray. 
Ivory/Turquoise.  Bamboo/Melamine.

1227-SWIM-2525
C01000-U01100 ST/4
Min 1  9.75"D  16/C
Large Swimmer Print Dinner Plate-Set of 4. 
Ivory/Turquoise.  Bamboo/Melamine.

1227-SWIM-2020
C0800-U0900 ST/4
Min 1  8"D  24/C
Small Swimmer Print Plate-Set of 4. 
Ivory/Turquoise.  Bamboo/Melamine.

1227-SWIM-3016
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  6x12"L  24/C
Mini Swimmer Print Classic Tray. 
Ivory/Turquoise.  Bamboo/Melamine.

1227-SWIM-2416
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 4  9"L  36/C
Rectangle Swimmer Print Serving Board. 
Ivory/Turquoise.  Bamboo/Melamine.

1227-SWIM-1407
C01000-U01100 ST/4
Min 1  5"D  16/C
Small Swimmer Print Bowl-Set of 4. 
Ivory/Turquoise.  Bamboo/Melamine.

1227-SWIM-2512
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  9.5"D  24/C
Large Round Swimmer Print Bowl. 
Ivory/Turquoise.  Bamboo/Melamine.

http://abbottcollection.com/


1227-WEEKEND-CAP
C0300-U0300 EA
Min 6  3.5"D (10oz)  48/C
Cappuccino with Cottage Chair. 
Ivory.  Stoneware.

1227-WEEKEND-ESP
C0225-U0250 EA
Min 6  2.5"D (3oz)  48/C
Espresso with Cottage Chair. 
Ivory.  Stoneware.

1227-WEEKEND-MUG
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 4  3.5"D (10oz)  36/C
Mug with Cottage Chair. 
Ivory.  Stoneware.

1227-WEEKEND-JUG
Sale C01250-U01400 EA
Min 1  7"H (59oz)  8/C
Pitcher with Cottage Chair. 
Ivory.  Stoneware.

1227-WEEKEND-BUTTER
Sale C0400-U0500 ST
Min 2  4.5"L  24/C
Covered Butter Dish with Cottage Chair. 
Ivory.  Stoneware.

1227-WEEKEND-TPOT
Sale C0750-U0900 EA
Min 1  9"L (35oz)  8/C
Teapot with Cottage Chair. 
Ivory.  Stoneware.

1227-SIMCOE-02-GRN
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 6  5"H (19oz)  12/C
Stemless Goblet with Chair Icon. 
Clear/Green.  Acrylic.

1227-SIMCOE-01-GRN
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 6  8.5"H (19oz)  12/C
Goblet with Chair Icon. 
Clear/Green.  Acrylic.

1227-SIMCOE-01-FROST
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 6  8.5"H (19oz)  12/C
Goblet with Chair Icon. 
Clear/White.  Acrylic.

1227-SIMCOE-02-FROST
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 6  5"H (19oz)  12/C
Stemless Goblet with Chair Icon. 
Clear/White.  Acrylic.

Acrylic

drinkware
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27-CLUSTER-VOT
C0450-U0500 EA
Min 6  2"H  144/C
Tealite Holder with Gems. 
Clear.  Glass/Plastic.

27-CLUSTER-STIR
C0250-U0275 EA
Min 12  8"H  288/C
Stir Stick with Gem Stem. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-CLUSTER-MART
C0800-U0800 EA
Min 4  7.5"H (6oz)  16/C
Martini with Gem Stem. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-CLUSTER-FLUTE
C0700-U0700 EA
Min 4  9.5"H (8oz)  48/C
Flute with Gem Stem. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-CLUSTER-GOB
C0800-U0800 EA
Min 4  9"H (24oz)  16/C
Goblet with Gem Stem. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-CLUSTER-MUG
C0700-U0700 EA
Min 4  4"H (14oz)  48/C
Mug with Gem Handle. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-SHARE
Sale C0200-U0300 EA
Min 4  4.5"H  (21oz)  24/C
“Yours” & “Mine” Stemless Goblets. 2 Assorted.
Clear.  Glass.

27-SHARE-OURS
Sale C0400-U0500 EA
Min 1  12"H (30oz) 12/C
Tall “Ours” Carafe. 
Clear.  Glass.

Tiny gems in stems

27-TOAST-LOVE
C02500-U02750 ST/2
Min 1  9.5"H (9oz)  24/C
Set of 2 Toasting Flutes with Heart. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-TOAST-COUPLE
C01500-U01700 ST/2
Min 1  9"H (9oz)  24/C
Set of 2 “Mr & Mrs” Toasting Flutes. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-TOAST-RIGHT
C01500-U01700 ST/2
Min 1  9"H (9oz)  24/C
Set of 2 “Mr & Mrs Right” Toasting Flutes. 
Clear.  Glass.
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27-BEVI-SG-PNK
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 4  4.25"H (12oz)  24/C
Insulated Wine Tumbler. 
Pink.  Stainless Steel/Plastic.

27-BEVI-SG-MINT
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 4  4.25"H (12oz)  24/C
Insulated Wine Tumbler. 
Mint.  Stainless Steel/Plastic.

27-BEVI-SG-TURQ
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 4  4.25"H (12oz)  24/C
Insulated Wine Tumbler. 
Turquoise.  Stainless Steel/Plastic.

27-BEVI-SG-YLW
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 4  4.25"H (12oz)  24/C
Insulated Wine Tumbler. 
Yellow.  Stainless Steel/Plastic.

27-BEVI-SG-BLK
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 4  4.25"H (12oz)  24/C
Insulated Wine Tumbler. 
Black.  Stainless Steel/Plastic.

27-BEVI-SG-WHT
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 4  4.25"H (12oz)  24/C
Insulated Wine Tumbler. 
White.  Stainless Steel/Plastic.

27-BEVI-SG-SIL
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 4  4.25"H (12oz)  24/C
Insulated Wine Tumbler. 
Stainless Steel/Plastic.

INSULATED WINE CUP

COUPE À VIN ISOLÉE

260 ml (9oz)

• COLD UP TO 9 HOURS
• HOT UP TO 3 HOURS
• DOUBLE-WALLED & VACUUM-SEALED

• FOOD-GRADE STAINLESS STEEL
• BPA FREE PUSH-SEAL LID
• TIP RESISTANT, SHATTERPROOF

27-BEVI-SG-COP
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 4  4.25"H (12oz)  24/C
Insulated Wine Tumbler. 
Copper.  Stainless Steel/Plastic.
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27-BARMAN-1415
Sale C0350-U0450 EA
Min 1  5"H   8/C
Simple Ice Bucket. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-BARMAN-0815
Sale C0250-U0300 EA
Min 1  6"H (16oz)  24/C
Small Handleless Mixing Jug. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-BARMAN-1222
Sale C0300-U0350 EA
Min 1  8.5"H (32oz)  12/C
Small Narrow Neck Carafe. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-BARMAN-1126
C0650-U0750 EA
Min 1  10"H (40oz)  12/C
Large Handleless Jug. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-BARMAN-1529
Sale C0500-U0600 EA
Min 1  11.5"H (66oz)  6/C
Large Narrow Neck Carafe. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-CELEBRATE-SF
Sale C0250-U0300 EA
Min 4  5.5"H (8oz)  48/C
“Yay” Stemless Flute. 
Clear/Gold.  Glass.

27-CELEBRATE-SG
Sale C0250-U0300 EA
Min 4  5"H (18oz)  24/C
“Yay” Stemless Goblet. 
Clear/Gold.  Glass.

27-CHEERS-HB
Sale C0250-U0300 EA
Min 4  6.5"H (16oz)  24/C
“Cheers“ Highball. 
Clear/Gold.  Glass.

27-CHEERS-OF
Sale C0250-U0300 EA
Min 4  3"H (10oz)  32/C
“Cheers“ Tumbler. 
Clear/Gold.  Glass.

27-ETERNITY-SG
C0500-U0500 EA
Min 4  5"H (18oz)  24/C
Wide Band Stemless Goblet. 
Clear/Silver.  Glass.

27-GALA-SF
C0500-U0500 EA
Min 6  6"H (8oz)  24/C
“Cheers“ Stemless Flute. 
Clear/Gold.  Glass.

36-LINK-SCOOP
C01250-U01400 EA
Min 2  8.5"L  50/C
Chain Link Ice Scoop. 
Nickelplated.  Brass/Stainless Steel.

27-OSAKA
C0650-U0750 EA
Min 2  5"H (12oz)  12/C
Cross Cut Mixing Jug. 
Clear.  Glass.

http://abbottcollection.com/
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27-KATE-COUPE
Sale C0300-U0400 EA
Min 4  6.5"H (8oz)  24/C
Coupe Champagne with Dots. 
Clear/Gold.  Glass.

27-KATE-HB
Sale C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  6"H (17oz)  16/C
Highball with Dots. 
Clear/Gold.  Glass.

27-KATE-FLUTE
Sale C0300-U0400 EA
Min 4  10"H (8oz)  24/C
Flute with Dots. 
Clear/Gold.  Glass.

27-KATE-OF
Sale C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (13oz)  32/C
Tumbler with Dots. 
Clear/Gold.  Glass.

27-KATE-GOB
Sale C0300-U0400 EA
Min 4  9"H (17oz)  16/C
Goblet with Dots. 
Clear/Gold.  Glass.

27-KATE-SET
Sale C01500-U01500 ST
Min 1  12"H 8oz (O:3.5")  2/C
Set of 4 Baseless Flutes in Holder with Dots. 
Clear/Gold.  Glass.

27-KATE-SG
Sale C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  5"H (18oz)  24/C
Stemless Goblet with Dots. 
Clear/Gold.  Glass.

30-CHAMPAGNE
C015000-U017500 EA
Min 1  18"D  1/C
Jumbo “Champagne” Pedestal Bowl. 
Nickelplated.  Aluminum.
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27-SARDINIA-GOB
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  9"H (18oz)  24/C
Fish Cut Goblet. 
Blue/Clear.  Glass.

27-SARDINIA-DEC
C01250-U01350 EA
Min 1  10"H (39oz)  6/C
Fish Cut Carafe. 
Blue/Clear.  Glass.

27-SARDINIA-HB
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 4  6"H (17oz)  24/C
Fish Cut Highball. 
Blue/Clear.  Glass.

27-CASCADE-FLUTE
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  10"H (8oz)  24/C
Optic Bubble Flute. 
Blue/Clear.  Glass.

27-CASCADE-RED
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  9.5"H (20oz)  24/C
Optic Bubble Red Wine Glass. 
Blue/Clear.  Glass.

27-CASCADE-WHT
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  8.5"H (10oz)  24/C
Optic Bubble White Wine Glass. 
Blue/Clear.  Glass.

27-CASCADE-OF
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  4"H (14oz)  24/C
Optic Bubble Tumbler. 
Blue/Clear.  Glass.

27-PACIFIC
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  9"H (22oz)  24/C
Cut Fish Goblet. 
Blue/Green.  Glass.

27-OCEAN
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  4.5"H (21oz)  24/C
Cut Fish Stemless Goblet. 
Blue/Green.  Glass.

27-CASCADE-HB
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  6"H (18oz)  24/C
Optic Bubble Highball. 
Blue/Clear.  Glass.

27-AHOY
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  4"H (14oz)  24/C
Anchor Stemless Goblet. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-AEGEAN-FLUTE
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  10"H  (9oz)  24/C
Cut Fish & Bubbles Flute. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-AEGEAN-GOB
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  9"H  (16oz)  24/C
Cut Fish & Bubbles Goblet. 
Clear.  Glass.

http://abbottcollection.com/


161

27-ATLANTIC-GOB
C0550-U0600 EA
Min 4  9"H (22oz)  24/C
Goblet with Cut Fish. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-ATLANTIC-SG
C0550-U0600 EA
Min 4  5"H (18oz)  24/C
Stemless Goblet with Cut Fish. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-CAPRI-GOB
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 6  6.5"H (12oz)  24/C
Jewel & Bead Pattern Goblet. 
Turquoise.  Glass.

27-CAPRI-HB
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 6  5.25"H (14oz)  24/C
Jewel & Bead Pattern Highball. 
Turquoise.  Glass.

27-CAPRI-OF
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 6  4"H (12oz)  36/C
Jewel & Bead Pattern Tumbler. 
Turquoise.  Glass.

27-NECTAR-GOB-CLEAR
C0400-U0425 EA
Min 4  7"H  (10oz)  24/C
Hummingbird Goblet. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-BELIZE-SG
C0650-U0750 EA
Min 4  5"H (14oz)  24/C
Coral Branch Stemless Goblet. 
Clear/White.  Glass.

27-GRIP-HB
C0450-U0500 EA
Min 6  6"H  (14oz)  24/C
Hobnail Highball. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-GRIP-OF
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 6  4"H  (11oz)  36/C
Hobnail Tumbler. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-GRIP-GOB
C0450-U0500 EA
Min 6  6.5"H  (11oz)  24/C
Hobnail Goblet. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-GRIP-AP
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 6  7"H  (14oz)  24/C
Hobnail All-Purpose Glass. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-FLAMINGO-SG
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 4  5"H (14oz)  24/C
Flamingo Stemless Goblet. 
Clear/Pink.  Glass.

Dishwasher Safe
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27-CONFETTI-SF
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  6"H (8oz)  48/C
Stemless Flute with Mini Dots. 
Pink/Gold.  Glass.

27-CONFETTI-SG
C0650-U0750 EA
Min 4  5"H (18oz)  24/C
Stemless Goblet with Mini Dots. 
Pink/Gold.  Glass.

27-CONFETTI-COUPE
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 4  6"H (8oz)  24/C
Coupe with Mini Dots. 
Pink/Gold.  Glass.

27-CONFETTI-FLUTE
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 4  9"H (8oz)  24/C
Flute with Mini Dots. 
Pink/Gold.  Glass.

27-CONFETTI-GOB
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 4  9"H (17oz)  16/C
Goblet with Mini Dots. 
Pink/Gold.  Glass.

27-HONEYCOMB-OF
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 4  4"H (10oz)  32/C
Honeycomb Tumbler. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-HONEYCOMB-HB
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 4  5"H (12oz)  32/C
Honeycomb Highball. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-HONEYCOMB-GOB
C0450-U0500 EA
Min 4  6.5"H (8oz)  32/C
Honeycomb Goblet. 
Clear.  Glass.
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27-BUBBLEGUM-GOB
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 4  10"H (28oz)  16/C
Extra Large Iridescent Goblet. 
Pink Iris.  Glass.

27-CREME-AP
Sale C0300-U0400 EA
Min 6  6.75"H (14oz)  24/C
Fan Pattern All-Purpose Glass. 
Ivory.  Glass.

27-CREME-HB
Sale C0300-U0400 EA
Min 6  5.75"H (14oz)  24/C
Fan Pattern Highball. 
Ivory.  Glass.

27-CREME-GOB
Sale C0300-U0400 EA
Min 6  6.5"H (12oz)  24/C
Fan Pattern Goblet. 
Ivory.  Glass.

27-JADITE-AP
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 6  6.75"H (14oz)  24/C
Hobnail All-Purpose Glass. 
Jade.  Glass.

27-JADITE-HB
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 6  5.75"H (14oz)  36/C
Hobnail Highball. 
Jade.  Glass.

27-JADITE-GOB
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 6  6.5"H (12oz)  24/C
Hobnail Goblet. 
Jade.  Glass.

27-NEWLYWED-SG
C01000-U01100 ST
Min 1  4"H (14oz)  12/C
Set of 2 “Mr. & Mrs.” Stemless Goblet. 
Clear/Gold.  Glass.

27-DESIREE-HB
C0450-U0500 EA
Min 6  5"H (10oz)  24/C
Flower Highball. 
Pink.  Glass.

27-DESIREE-GOB
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 6  6.5"H (8oz)  24/C
Flower Wine Goblet. 
Pink.  Glass.

27-DESIREE-OF
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 6  4"H (8oz)  36/C
Flower Tumbler. 
Pink.  Glass.

27-DESIREE-DESSERT
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 6  4"H  36/C
Flower Pedestal Dish. 
Pink.  Glass.

27-DESIREE-JUG
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 1  7"H (22oz)  8/C
Flower Jug. 
Pink.  Glass.

Dishwasher 
Safe
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86-GREEN-3460
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 6  3.5"H (12oz)  6/C
Low Urchin Tumbler.
Recycled Glass. 

86-GREEN-3462
C0650-U0750 EA
Min 6  12"H (36oz)  6/C
Urchin Bottle with Seal.
Recycled Glass.

86-GREEN-3461
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 6  3.5"H (12oz)  6/C
Low Anchor Tumbler.
Recycled Glass.

86-GREEN-3463
C0650-U0750 EA
Min 6  12"H (36oz)  6/C
Anchor Bottle with Seal.
Recycled Glass.

83-ECO-2179
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 6  10"H (10oz)  6/C
Fish Shaped Bottle with Cork. 
Recycled Glass.

83-ECO-2174
C0650-U0750 EA
Min 6  11.5"H (34oz)  6/C
Pepper Bottle with Seal. 
Recycled Glass.

27-SANIBEL-HB
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 6  5"H (12oz)  24/C
Butterly & Flower Pattern Highball. 
Green.  Glass.

27-SANIBEL-MUG
C0650-U0750 EA
Min 6  5"H (14oz)  24/C
Butterfly & Flower Pattern Mug. 
Green.  Glass.

27-SANIBEL-GOB
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 6  6"H (10oz)  24/C
Butterfly & Flower Pattern Goblet. 
Green.  Glass.

27-SANIBEL-OF
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 6  4"H (10oz)  24/C
Butterly & Flower Pattern Tumbler. 
Green.  Glass.

Dishwasher Safe

86-GREEN-6939
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 6  5.5"H (14oz)  6/C
Tall “Bistro” Tumbler.
Recycled Glass.

86-GREEN-7290
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 6  5.5"H (14oz)  6/C
Tall Bee Tumbler.
Recycled Glass.

86-GREEN-6938
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 6  5.5"H (14oz)  6/C
Tall Water Tap Tumbler.
Recycled Glass.

86-GREEN-7265
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 6  5.5"H (14oz)  6/C
Tall Rooster Tumbler.
Recycled Glass.

Made in Italy
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27-KUMO-703
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 4  4"L  48/C
Single Oyster Dish. 
Pearl White.  Ceramic.

27-KUMO-705
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 4  7"L  48/C
Double Oyster Dish. 
Pearl White.  Ceramic.

83-TIDE-381
C01500-U01600 EA
Min 4  13"L  4/C
Long Triple Dish. 
Recycled Glass.

83-TIDE-496
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 2  15"L  2/C
Oval 3 Section Dish. 
Recycled Glass.

83-TIDE-497
C02250-U02750 EA
Min 2  14"L  2/C
Large One-Piece Chip & Dip. 
Recycled Glass.

83-TIDE-514
C03000-U03500 EA
Min 2  14"L  2/C
Large Oval Platter. 
Recycled Glass.

27-MINNOW
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 6  6"L  24/C
Flat Dotted Fish Dish. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-LEAF
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 4  6"L  32/C
Flat Leaf Dish. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-EMMA
C0250-U0300 EA
Min 4  3"W  32/C
Oval Pedestal Dish.
Clear.  Glass.

83-ECO-7364
C0450-U0500 EA
Min 6  8"L  6/C
Small Slender Olive Dish. 
Recycled Glass.

30-TITLEIST-780
C0100-U0150 EA
Min 6  2.5"L  120/C
Mini Hammered Spoon. 
Nickelplated.  Brass.
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27-COWBOY
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 6  3.5"H (1oz)  72/C
Boot Shot Glass. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-JPG-FEMALE
C0225-U0275 EA
Min 6  3"H  (1oz)  72/C
Female Torso Shot Glass. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-DERINGER
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 6  3"L  (2oz)  36/C
Revolver Shot Glass. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-CRISTAL
C0400-U0400 EA
Min 6  3"H  288/C
Large Gem Stopper. 
Clear.  Acrylic/Silicone.

15-DISK
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  2"D  144/C
Flat Cut Edge Stopper. 
Clear.  Glass/Silicone.

27-JPG-MALE
C0225-U0275 EA
Min 6  3"H  (1oz)  72/C
Male Torso Shot Glass. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-TROLLEY
C020000-U022500 EA
Min 1  30"H  1/C
Rolling Bar Cart. 
Clear.  Acrylic.

27-MERCER
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  4.25"H  (10oz)  32/C
Tumbler Glass with Cutting.
4 Assorted.
Clear.  Glass.

27-BREW-0300
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 2  5"H (20oz)  24/C
Panel Barrel Side Beer Mug. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-BREW-5818
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 2  5.5"H (21oz)  24/C
Wide Beer Mug. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-BREW-5811
C0150-U0200 EA
Min 2  5.5"H (12oz)  36/C
Straight Side Beer Mug. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-BREW-5817
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 2  6"H (12oz)  36/C
Taper Side Beer Mug. 
Clear.  Glass.
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27-TIPSY-DFLY
C0100-U0100 ST
Min 6  2"W  192/C
Set of 12 Dragonfly Wine Charms. 
Assorted.  Polyester Felt.

27-TIPSY-FLAMINGO
C0100-U0100 ST
Min 6  2.5"L  192/C
Set of 12 Flamingo Wine Charms.
Assorted.  Polyester Felt.

27-TIPSY-POSY
C0100-U0100 ST
Min 6  2"W  192/C
Set of 12 Flower Wine Charms.
Assorted.  Polyester Felt.

27-GHOST-3525
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 1  10X14"L  8/C
Small Rectangle Tray. 
Clear.  Acrylic.

20-ICECUBE
C0750-U0850 ST
Min 1  1.5"SQ  48/C
Set of 4 Ice Cubes. 
Clear.  Acrylic.

27-PRIZM-ICE
C0750-U0800 EA
Min 6  7"H  (13oz)  24/C
Heavy Sham Iced Tea. 
Clear/Rainbow.  Acrylic Blend.

27-PRIZM-HB
C0750-U0800 EA
Min 6  6"H  (10oz)  24/C
Heavy Sham Highball. 
Clear/Rainbow.  Acrylic Blend.

27-PRIZM-OF
C0750-U0800 EA
Min 6  4"H  (9.3oz)  48/C
Heavy Sham Tumbler. 
Clear/Rainbow.  Acrylic Blend.

27-PRIZM-SHOT
C0350-U0450 EA
Min 6  3"H  (2oz)  96/C
Heavy Sham Shot Glass. 
Clear/Rainbow.  Acrylic Blend.

27-TIPSY-LEAF
C0100-U0100 ST
Min 6  2.5"L  192/C
Set of 12 Maple Leaf Wine Charms.
Assorted.  Polyester Felt.



27-IRONAGE-382
C0250-U0350 EA
Min 6  3.5"L  72/C
Lobster Bottle Opener. 
Antique Red.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-184
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 6  3.5"L  144/C
Owl Bottle Opener. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-295
C0250-U0350 EA
Min 4  2.75"H  144/C
Bicycle Bottle Opener. 
Antique Red.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-336
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 4  4.5"L  48/C
Bird Bottle Opener. 
Antique Red.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-339
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 4  4"L  144/C
Flip Flop Bottle Opener. 
Antique Red.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-217
C0250-U0300 EA
Min 4  4.5"L  72/C
Anchor & Rope Bottle Opener. 
Antique Blue.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-337
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 4  3"H  96/C
Spigot Handle Corkscrew. 
Antique Red.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-99
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 6  4.25"L  96/C
“Open Here” Corkscrew. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-411
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 4  5"L  72/C
Crow Bottle Opener. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-412
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 4  5"L  144/C
Titanic Bottle Opener. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-338
Sale C0150-U0200 EA
Min 4  5"L  72/C
Fish Lure Bottle Opener. 
Antique Green.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-391
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 4  3.5"L  36/C
Angelfish Bottle Opener. 
Turquoise.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-433
C0250-U0350 EA
Min 4  5"L  72/C
Lobster Bottle Opener. 
Antique Red.  Cast Iron.
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27-IRONAGE-110
C0400-U0500 EA
Min 4  5"L  64/C
Whale Bottle Opener. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-383
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 4  5.5"L  36/C
Revolver Bottle Opener. 
Antique Silver.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-294
C0350-U0450 EA
Min 4  7"H  48/C
Mermaid Bottle Opener. 
Verdigris.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-390
C01250-U01500 EA
Min 1  11.5"L  12/C
T-Rex Bottle Opener. 
Green.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-384
C0350-U0450 EA
Min 4  6"L  48/C
Shark Bottle Opener. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-381
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 4  5"L  36/C
Hippo Bottle Opener. 
Antique Grey.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-392
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 6  5"L  48/C
Cactus Bottle Opener. 
Antique Green.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-446
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 4  5"L  48/C
Pineapple Bottle Opener. 
Yellow.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-443
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 4  6"L  48/C
Flamingo Bottle Opener. 
Pink.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-445
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 4  5.5"L  48/C
Palm Tree Bottle Opener. 
Lime Green.  Cast Iron.

Bottle openers

27-IRONAGE-413
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 4  6"L  72/C
Gnome Bottle Opener. 
Dark Brown/Red.  Cast Iron.
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27-IRONAGE-127
C0250-U0350 EA
Min 4  3"L  64/C
“Open Here” Wall Bottle Opener. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-183
C0350-U0450 EA
Min 4  3.5"H  48/C
Skull Wall Bottle Opener. 
Antique Ivory.  Cast Iron.

27-FORGE-127
C0250-U0350 EA
Min 4  3"L  64/C
“Open Here” Wall Bottle Opener. 
Antique White.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-353
C0350-U0450 EA
Min 4  4"H  48/C
Growling Bear Wall Bottle Opener. 
Antique Red.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-370
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 4  3"L  48/C
“No Gut, No Glory” Wall Bottle Opener. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-72
C0350-U0450 EA
Min 4  4"H  48/C
Growling Bear Wall Bottle Opener. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-266
C0250-U0350 EA
Min 6  2.5"SQ  96/C
Square “OPEN” Wall Bottle Opener. 
Antique Red.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-432
C0250-U0350 EA
Min 4  5"H  24/C
Horseshoe Wall Bottle Opener. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-240
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 6  5"L  72/C
Railway Spike Bottle Opener. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-356
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 4  6"L  48/C
“Beer” Bottle Opener. 
Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-FORGE-45
C0200-U0300 EA
Min 12  6"L  96/C
“Save Water/Drink Beer” Bottle Opener. 
Antique White.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-45
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  6"L  96/C
“Save Water/Drink Beer” Bottle Opener. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

34-BOUDOIR-0050
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 4  5.5"L  40/C
Knotted Rope Bottle Opener. 
Antique Silverplate.  Brass.
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27-IRONAGE-266
C0250-U0350 EA
Min 6  2.5"SQ  96/C
Square “OPEN” Wall Bottle Opener. 
Antique Red.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-265
C02500-U03000 EA
Min 1  13.5"H  6/C
Antler Wine Rack. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-435
C0750-U01000 EA
Min 2  6"L  24/C
Best Beer Wall Bottle Opener. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-436
C0750-U01000 EA
Min 2  10"H  24/C
Bottoms Up Wall Bottle Opener. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-21
C0350-U0450 EA
Min 6  7"L  72/C
Wrench Bottle Opener. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-198
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 6  6.5"L  72/C
Monkey Wrench Bottle Opener. 
Red.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-401
C0400-U0500 EA
Min 4  4.5"L  48/C
G-Clamp Bottle Opener. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-434
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 4  6"L  72/C
Chain Link Bottle Opener. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-430
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 4  7"H   72/C
Corkscrew Wall Hook. 
Black.  Cast Iron.



172  abbottcollection.com

Black

27-BUTLER-081-BLK
C03250-U03500 EA
Min 1  18X24"L  6/C
Large Rectangle Tray with Handles. 
Black.  Wood/Metal.

27-BUTLER-081-CHAR
C03250-U03500 EA
Min 1  18X24"L  6/C
Large Rectangle Tray with Handles. 
Dark Grey.  Wood/Metal.

27-BUTLER-081-STONE
C03250-U03500 EA
Min 1  18X24"L  6/C
Large Rectangle Tray with Handles. 
Light Grey.  Wood/Metal.

27-BUTLER-008-BLK
C02250-U02500 EA
Min 1  13X19"L  6/C
Medium Rectangle Tray with Handles. 
Black.  Wood/Metal.

27-BUTLER-008-CHAR
C02250-U02500 EA
Min 1  13X19"L  6/C
Medium Rectangle Tray with Handles. 
Dark Grey.  Wood/Metal.

27-BUTLER-008-STONE
C02250-U02500 EA
Min 1  13X19"L  6/C
Medium Rectangle Tray with Handles. 
Light Grey.  Wood/Metal.

27-BUTLER-080-BLK
C03250-U03500 EA
Min 1  20"SQ  6/C
Square Tray with Handles. 
Black.  Wood/Metal.

27-BUTLER-080-CHAR
C03250-U03500 EA
Min 1  20"SQ  6/C
Square Tray with Handles. 
Dark Grey.  Wood/Metal.

27-BUTLER-080-STONE
C03250-U03500 EA
Min 1  20"SQ  6/C
Square Tray with Handles. 
Light Grey.  Wood/Metal.

27-BUTLER-272-BLK
C02250-U02500 EA
Min 1  15"D  12/C
Round Tray. 
Black.  Wood.

27-BUTLER-272-CHAR
C02250-U02500 EA
Min 1  15"D  12/C
Round Tray. 
Dark Grey.  Wood.

27-BUTLER-272-STONE
C02250-U02500 EA
Min 1  15"D  12/C
Round Tray. 
Light Grey.  Wood.

Light Grey

Dark Grey
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A

C D

E

F

G
H

I

B

Each serving piece presented in a cotton bag.

Hammer Handle

J

36-HAMMER-ICEC0800-U0850 EA
Min 4  7"L  60/C
All-Purpose Tongs. 

A

36-HAMMER-SPOONC0350-U0375 EA
Min 4  4.5"L  400/C
Small Spoon. 

C

36-HAMMER-SALADC01500-U01500 PR
Min 1  10.5"L  24/C
Salad Servers. 

D

36-HAMMER-PATEC0400-U0425 EA
Min 4  6.5"L  240/C
Pate Spreader. 

I

36-HAMMER-KNIFEC0500-U0600 EA
Min 1  7.5"L  240/C
Cheese Knife. 

J

36-HAMMER-TONGC01500-U01500 EA
Min 1  10"L  25/C
Salad Tongs. 

B

36-HAMMER-FORKC0350-U0375 EA
Min 4  5.5"L  200/C
Cocktail Fork. 

E

36-HAMMER-BUTTERC0350-U0375 EA
Min 4  4.5"L  360/C
Small Spreader. 

G

36-HAMMER-OLIVEC0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  7"L  200/C
Olive Spoon. 

F

C0800-U0900 EA
Min 4  12"L  36/C
Cake Server. 

H 36-HAMMER-CAKE

Stainless Steel

27-MOSCOW-GOB
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 4  9"H (10oz)  24/C
Hammer Finish Goblet. 
Copper.  Glass.

27-MOSCOW-HB
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 4  6"H (14oz)  24/C
Hammer Finish Highball. 
Copper.  Glass.

27-MOSCOW-OF
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 4  4"H (10oz)  24/C
Hammer Finish Tumbler. 
Copper.  Glass.

27-MOSCOW-MART
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 4  7.5"H (8oz)  24/C
Hammer Finish Martini. 
Copper.  Glass.

27-MOSCOW-SG
C0400-U0500 EA
Min 4  4"H (14oz)  24/C
Shiny Finish Stemless. 
Copper.  Glass.

30-ALU-674
C01250-U01350 PR
Min 1  13"L  24/C
Twig Salad Servers. 

30-GARDENER
C01000-U01150 PR
Min 1  12"L  24/C
Garden Tool Salad Servers. 

Aluminum
Salad Servers

Copperplated Mouth-Blown Glass
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36-SPRINGTIME
C02000-U02250 PR
Min 1  10.5"L  24/C
Branch with Nest Salad Servers. 
Stainless Steel.

Lambert

A B C F G H I J

D

E

36-LAMBERT-SALADC01500-U01500 PR
Min 1  10.5"L  24/C
Salad Servers. 

A

36-LAMBERT-BUTTERC0350-U0375 EA
Min 4  4.5"L  360/C
Small Spreader. 

I

36-LAMBERT-KNIFEC0500-U0600 EA
Min 1  7.5"L  240/C
Cheese Knife. 

B

36-LAMBERT-FORKC0350-U0375 EA
Min 4  5.5"L  200/C
Cocktail Fork. 

H

36-LAMBERT-OLIVEC0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  7"L  200/C
Olive Spoon. 

C

36-LAMBERT-PATEC0400-U0425 EA
Min 4  6.5"L  240/C
Pate Spreader. 

F

36-LAMBERT-SPOONC0350-U0375 EA
Min 4  4.5"L  400/C
Small Spoon. 

J

C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  6"L  240/C
Mouse Knife. 

36-LAMBERT-MOUSEG

C0800-U0850 EA
Min 4  7"L  60/C
All-Purpose Tongs. 

36-LAMBERT-ICEE36-LAMBERT-TONGC01500-U01500 EA
Min 1  10"L  25/C
Salad Tongs. 

D

Stainless Steel

36-SQUEAK-CLVR
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  7.5"L  120/C
Cheese Cleaver with Mouse. 
Stainless Steel.

36-SQUEAK-KNIFE
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  8"L  120/C
Cheese Knife with Mouse. 
Stainless Steel.

36-SQUEAK-PATE
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 4  7"L  120/C
Pate Spreader with Mouse. 
Stainless Steel.

http://abbottcollection.com/


175

Knot Handle

36-IRON-ICEC0800-U0850 EA
Min 4  7"L  60/C
All-Purpose Tongs. 

B

36-IRON-SPOONC0350-U0375 EA
Min 4  4.5"L  400/C
Small Spoon. 

C

36-IRON-PATEC0400-U0425 EA
Min 4  6.5"L  240/C
Pate Spreader. 

F

36-IRON-OLIVEC0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  7"L  200/C
Olive Spoon. 

G

36-IRON-KNIFEC0500-U0600 EA
Min 1  7.5"L  240/C
Cheese Knife. 

H

36-IRON-SALADC01500-U01500 PR
Min 1  10.5"L  24/C
Salad Servers. 

I

36-IRON-TONGC01500-U01500 EA
Min 1  10"L  25/C
Salad Tongs. 

A

36-IRON-BUTTERC0350-U0375 EA
Min 4  4.5"L  360/C
Small Spreader. 

D

Each serving piece presented in a cotton bag.

Iron Handle

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

E 36-IRON-FORKC0350-U0375 EA
Min 4  5"L  200/C
Cocktail Fork. 

36-KNOT-OLIVEC0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  7"L  200/C
Olive Spoon. 

E

36-KNOT-PATEC0400-U0425 EA
Min 4  6.5"L  240/C
Pate Spreader. 

D

36-KNOT-SPOONC0350-U0375 EA
Min 4  4.5"L  400/C
Small Spoon. 

A

36-KNOT-BUTTERC0350-U0375 EA
Min 4  4.5"L  360/C
Small Spreader. 

B

36-KNOT-SALADC01500-U01500 PR
Min 1  10.5"L  24/C
Salad Servers. 

H

36-KNOT-KNIFEC0500-U0600 EA
Min 1  7.5"L  240/C
Cheese Knife. 

F

36-KNOT-ICEC0800-U0850 EA
Min 4  7"L  60/C
All-Purpose Tongs. 

I

36-KNOT-CAKEC0800-U0900 EA
Min 4  12"L  36/C
Cake Server. 

G

C 36-KNOT-FORKC0350-U0375 EA
Min 4  5.5"L  200/C
Cocktail Fork. 

A B C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J 36-KNOT-TONGC01500-U01500 EA
Min 1  10"L  25/C
Salad Tongs. 

Stainless Steel
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A B C D

E

H I J K L

F

G

Each serving piece presented in a cotton bag.

36-OLDE-SALADC01500-U01500 PR
Min 1  11"L  24/C
Salad Servers. 

A

36-OLDE-BARSale C0400-U0500 ST
Min 1  6.5"L  60/C
Corkscrew & Opener. 

E

36-OLDE-KNIFEC0500-U0600 EA
Min 1  7.5"L  240/C
Cheese Knife. 

C 36-OLDE-OLIVEC0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  7"L  200/C
Olive Spoon. 

D

36-OLDE-TONGC01500-U01500 EA
Min 1  10"L  25/C
Salad Tongs. 

F

36-OLDE-FORKC0350-U0375 EA
Min 4  5"L  200/C
Cocktail Fork. 

J 36-OLDE-BUTTERC0350-U0375 EA
Min 4  4.5"L  360/C
Small Spreader. 

K

36-OLDE-PATEC0400-U0425 EA
Min 4  6.5"L  240/C
Pate Spreader. 

H

36-OLDE-SPOONC0350-U0375 EA
Min 4  4.5"L  400/C
Small Spoon. 

L

36-OLDE-CAKEC0800-U0900 EA
Min 4  12"L  48/C
Cake Server. 

B

36-OLDE-ICEC0800-U0850 EA
Min 4  7"L  30/C
All-Purpose Tongs. 

G

36-OLDE-MOUSEC0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  6"L  240/C
Mouse Knife. 

I

Olde Handle Stainless Steel

27-HONEY
C0850-U0950 EA
Min 2  5"H (12oz)  36/C
Beehive Honey Pot with Dauber. 
White.  Bone China/Wood.

92-BUZZER-TRIVET
C01250-U01400 EA
Min 2  8.5"L  48/C
Honeycomb Trivet with Bee. 
Antique Brass.  Aluminum/Brass.

92-BUZZER-KNOB
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 6  1.5"L  240/C
Queen Bee Knob. 
Antique Brass.  Brass.
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27-IRONAGE-437
C01000-U01250 ST
Min 1  2"L  36/C
Set of 4 Butterfly Tablecloth Weights. 
Light Blue.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-403
C01000-U01250 ST/4
Min 1  2"L  36/C
Set of 4 Watermelon Tablecloth Weights. 
Red.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-404
C01000-U01250 ST/4
Min 1  2"L  36/C
Set of 4 Ladybug Tablecloth Weights. 
Antique Red.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-405
C01000-U01250 ST/4
Min 1  2"L  36/C
Set of 4 Bee Tablecloth Weights. 
Antique Yellow.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-203
C01000-U01100 ST/4
Min 4  2"L  36/C
Set of 4 Anchor Tablecloth Weights. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-171
C01000-U01100 ST/4
Min 4  2"L  36/C
Set of 4 Bird Tablecloth Weights. 
Antique White.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-378
C01000-U01250 ST/4
Min 1  2"L  36/C
Set of 4 Dragonfly Tablecloth Weights. 
Turquoise.  Cast Iron.

27-POCKET-OLIVE
Sale C025-U050 EA
Min 12  9"L  360/C
Flatware Pocket. 
Olive.  Polyester Felt.

27-PEBBLE-MIX-CSTR
C0150-U0200 EA
Min 12  4.5"D  96/C
Flat Stone Round Coaster. 
Mixed.  Natural Stone.

27-PEBBLE-MIX-RECT
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 4  12X18"L  4/C
Rectangle Mat with Mixed Stones. 
Mixed.  Natural Stone.

Cast Iron Tablecloth Weights
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75-WOODWORK-05
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 2  6X18"L  12/C
Medium Slim Board with Strap. 
Brown.  Acacia Wood.

75-WOODWORK-06
C01750-U02000 EA
Min 2  12"SQ  12/C
Square Board with Strap. 
Brown.  Acacia Wood.

75-WOODWORK-07
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 2  12X22"L  12/C
Large Board with Strap. 
Brown.  Acacia Wood.

75-WOODWORK-09
C02250-U02500 EA
Min 2  6.5X26"L  12/C
Large Long Slim Board with Strap. 
Brown.  Acacia Wood.

75-WOODWORK-10
C03000-U03250 EA
Min 2  6X30"L  6/C
Extra Long Slim Board with Strap. 
Brown.  Acacia Wood.

75-WOODWORK-11
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 2  6X11"L  24/C
Small Slim Board with Strap. 
Brown.  Acacia Wood.

75-WOODWORK-12
C01750-U02000 EA
Min 2  15"L  12/C
Large Rectangle Board with Holes. 
Brown.  Acacia Wood.

75-WOODWORK-13
C01350-U01500 EA
Min 2  15"L  12/C
Paddle Board with Holes & Strap. 
Brown.  Acacia Wood.

Acacia Wood from Thailand
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75-WOODWORK-01
C03250-U03600 EA
Min 1  10"D  6/C
Natural Edge Salad Bowl. 
Brown.  Acacia Wood.

75-WOODWORK-02
C01000-U01100 PR
Min 2  13"L  80/C
Classic Salad Servers. 
Brown.  Acacia Wood.

75-WOODWORK-04
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 2  12X17"L  12/C
Square Pizza Board with Strap. 
Brown.  Acacia Wood.

Tapered end,

great for pizza!

75-WOODWORK-14
C01000-U01100 PR
Min 2  7.5"L  48/C
Short Scoop Servers with Straps. 
Brown.  Acacia Wood.

75-WOODWORK-15
C01750-U02000 PR
Min 2  14"L  48/C
Long Paddle Servers. 
Brown.  Acacia Wood.

75-WOODWORK-16
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 2  10"D  24/C
Round Chop Plate. 
Brown.  Acacia Wood.

75-WOODWORK-17
C03000-U03250 EA
Min 1  13"D  12/C
Round Tray with Handles. 
Brown.  Acacia Wood.

36-MEDIEVAL-CHEESE
C01500-U01500 ST
Min 1  6.5"L  40/C
Set of 3 Curl End Cheese Tools. 
Black.  Stainless Steel.

36-CULTIVATE
C01750-U02000 PR
Min 1  11.5"L  24/C
Garden Tool Salad Servers. 
Aluminum/Wood.
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30-INGOT-7862
C05000-U05500 EA
Min 1  12X14"L   6/C
Wide Rectangle Handle Tray. 
Nickelplated.  Aluminum.

30-INGOT-8284
C08500-U09500 EA
Min 1  8X40"L  2/C
Large Long Handled Tray. 
Nickelplated.  Aluminum.

30-INGOT-8283
C06000-U06500 EA
Min 1  8X29"L  4/C
Medium Long Handled Tray. 
Nickelplated.  Aluminum.

30-ALU-202
C06000-U06500 EA
Min 1  12.5"L  2/C
Large Abstract Bowl. 
Aluminum.

30-ALU-438
C03000-U03250 EA
Min 1  10"L  6/C
Curved Arc Bowl. 
Aluminum.

30-ALU-188
C05000-U05500 EA
Min 1  32"L   8/C
Long Slender Oval Bowl. 
Aluminum.

30-PONTOON
C010000-U011500 EA
Min 1  48"L  2/C
Jumbo Long Slender Boat Bowl. 
Aluminum.

21-IMAGE-023
C07500-U08500 EA
Min 1  20"SQx2"  1/C
Square Mirror Tray. 
Mirror.  Glass/Wood.

21-IMAGE-024
C05000-U05500 EA
Min 1  10x2x20"L  1/C
Rectangular Mirror Tray. 
Mirror.  Glass/Wood.

4 feet long!

30-INGOT-8282
C04250-U04750 EA
Min 1  8X21"L  6/C
Small Long Handled Tray. 
Nickelplated.  Aluminum.

Oversized Serving Pieces
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27-BLANC-317
C0125-U0125 EA
Min 12  4"L  288/C
Embossed Cheese Marker. 
White.  Bone China.

Write on! 30-ALU-387
C0400-U0425 EA
Min 4  3.5"W  96/C
Semi-Circle Cheese Cutter. 
Aluminum.

59-CARRARA-BOWL-WHT
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  4"D  24/C
Small Condiment Bowl. 
White.  Marble.

59-CARRARA-JAR-WHT  
C01750-U02000 EA
Min 1  3"H  12/C
Covered Spice Jar. 
White.  Marble.

59-CARRARA-PINCH-WHT  
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  2"H  12/C
Straight Side Spice Pot. 
White.  Marble.

59-CARRARA-BOWL-GRY
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  4"D  24/C
Small Condiment Bowl. 
Grey.  Marble.

59-CARRARA-CSTR-WHT
C01500-U01750 ST
Min 1  4"SQ  12/C
Set of 4 Square Coasters. 
White.  Marble.

59-CARRARA-CSTR-GRY
C01500-U01750 ST
Min 1  4"SQ  12/C
Set of 4 Square Coasters. 
Grey.  Marble.

59-CARRARA-SQ-WHT
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 1  8.5"SQ  6/C
Square Serving Board. 
White.  Marble.

Each marble piece has beautiful, unique veining.
Perfect for cheese, charcuterie, breads and crackers.

59-CARRARA-SQ-GRY
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 1  8.5"SQ  6/C
Square Serving Board. 
Grey.  Marble.

59-CARRARA-RECT-WHT
C02250-U02500 EA
Min 1  7X15"L  4/C
Rectangle Serving Board. 
White.  Marble.
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27-RIVIERA-OVAL
Sale C0400-U0500 EA
Min 4  10"L  36/C
Wide Stripe Oval Plate. 
Navy/Ivory.  Stoneware.

Dishwasher and microwave safe.

27-RIVIERA-MUG
Sale C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  3"H (12oz)  36/C
Wide Stripe Mug. 
Ivory/Navy.  Stoneware.

27-RIVIERA-NAPPY
Sale C0250-U0300 EA
Min 4  5.5"D  36/C
Wide Stripe Small Bowl. 
Ivory/Navy.  Stoneware.

27-RIVIERA-DIP
Sale C0125-U0150 EA
Min 6  3"L  144/C
Wide Stripe Mini Bowl. 
Navy/Ivory.  Stoneware.

27-RIVIERA-BOWL
Sale C0750-U01000 EA
Min 2  9"D  12/C
Stripe Rim Large Bowl. 
Ivory/Navy.  Stoneware.

27-RIVIERA-CKPL
Sale C0350-U0450 EA
Min 4  8"D  48/C
Stripe Rim Cake Plate. 
Ivory/Navy.  Stoneware.

27-RIVIERA-PLAT
Sale C0750-U01000 EA
Min 2  12"D  16/C
Stripe Rim Round Platter. 
Ivory/Navy.  Stoneware.

27-RIVIERA-DPLT
Sale C0650-U0750 EA
Min 4  10.5"D  12/C
Stripe Rim Dinner Plate. 
Ivory/Navy.  Stoneware.

27-BERRYLICIOUS
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 1  6"D  12/C
Berry & Veggie Colander. 
White.  Ceramic.

92-TRIVET-FISH
C0900-U01100 EA
Min 2  8"SQ  30/C
Swimming Fish Trivet with Feet. 
Aluminum.

30-ALU-108
C0350-U0375 ST
Min 1  4"L  180/C
Small Bowl with Spoon. 
Aluminum.

30-ALU-791
C0850-U0900 EA
Min 4  8"L  36/C
Tree of Life Trivet with Feet. 
Aluminum.

27-BERRY-MD
C01250-U01350 EA
Min 4  4"W  36/C
Medium Strawberry. 
Red/Nickelplated.  Stoneware.

27-BERRY-SM
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 4  2"W  96/C
Small Strawberry. 
Red/Nickelplated.  Stoneware.
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27-GAYLEA
C0650-U0750 EA
Min 1  7"L  12/C
Quarter Pound Butter Dish with Cover. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-CHURN
C0500-U0650 EA
Min 4  2.5"SQ  12/C
Small Square Covered Dish. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-SAVEUR
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  2.5"H  32/C
Duck Finial Covered Dish. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-DOLLHOUSE
C0300-U0325 EA
Min 4  4"L  36/C
Rectangle Ball Rim Covered Dish. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-BUTTERBOX
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  7.5"L  12/C
Large Covered Butter Dish. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-CHERISH
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 1  6.5"H  12/C
Small Covered Pedestal Plate. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-FRAISE
C0450-U600 EA
Min 4  4.5"H  24/C
Strawberry Covered Jar. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-ROOST
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  3.5"H  36/C
Bird on Ball Covered Jar. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-YORKSHIRE
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 2  7.5"L (6oz)  24/C
Classic Gravy Boat. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-ANTOINE
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 4  3"H  12/C
Small Dish with Dome Lid. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-CONTINENTAL
C01100-U01100 EA
Min 1  7"L  8/C
Large Rectangle Covered Butter Dish. 
Clear.  Glass.
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27-INDIGO-090
C0250-U0300 EA
Min 6  4"D  48/C
Rice Bowl. 6 Assorted.
Blue/White.  Porcelain.

27-INDIGO-125
C0175-U0200 EA
Min 6  3"D  72/C
Dip/Tea Cup. 6 Assorted.
Blue/White.  Porcelain.

27-INDIGO-179
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 6  4.5"D  36/C
Deep Bowl. 6 Assorted.
Blue/White.  Porcelain.

27-INDIGO-185
C0600-U0650 EA
Min 6  6.5"SQ  36/C
Large Square Plate. 6 Assorted.
Blue/White.  Porcelain.

27-INDIGO-186
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 6  4"SQ  72/C
Small Square Plate. 6 Assorted.
Blue/White.  Porcelain.

27-INDIGO-198
C0175-U0200 EA
Min 6  3"D  144/C
Small Dip/Sauce Bowl. 6 Assorted.
Blue/White.  Porcelain.

27-BLUEFISH-090
C0250-U0300 EA
Min 6  4"D  48/C
Rice Bowl. 
Blue/White.  Porcelain.

27-BLUEFISH-198
C0175-U0200 EA
Min 6  3"D  144/C
Small Dip/Sauce Bowl. 
Blue/White.  Porcelain.

27-BLUEFISH-032
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 6  4"D  96/C
Round Shallow Dish. 
Blue/White.  Porcelain.

27-INDIGO-032
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 6  4"D  96/C
Round Shallow Dish. 6 Assorted.
Blue/White.  Porcelain.
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27-INDIGO-205
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 6  4.5"H (O: 1"D)  36/C
Small Bulb Vase. 6 Assorted.
Blue/White.  Porcelain.

27-INDIGO-216
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 6  3"D  48/C
Decorative Ball. 6 Assorted.
Blue/White.  Porcelain.

27-INDIGO-230
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 6  3"D  72/C
Small Planter. 6 Assorted.
Blue/White.  Porcelain.

27-INDIGO-402
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 6  3.5"L (4oz)  48/C
Small Handled Jug. 6 Assorted.
Blue/White.  Porcelain.

27-INDIGO-112
C03750-U05000 EA
Min 1  11"D  2/C
Large Pedestal Bowl. 
Blue/White.  Porcelain.

27-INDIGO-165
C02750-U03000 EA
Min 1  12"H  4/C
Large Shapely Vase. 
Blue/White.  Porcelain.

27-INDIGO-169
C02250-U02500 EA
Min 1  12"H  4/C
Large Ginger Jar with Lid. 
Blue/White.  Porcelain.

Hand Painted Porcelain
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27-INDIGO-029
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 6  4X7"L  36/C
Large Rectangle Plate. 6 Assorted.
Blue/White.  Porcelain.

27-INDIGO-121
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 6  3"H (6oz)  72/C
Taper Cup. 6 Assorted.
Blue/White.  Porcelain.

Decoration is applied to the porcelain by hand using a combination of stamping, 
stencilling and painting. This gives each piece a vintage feel with

a unique finish & varying depth of colour.
Tableware is dishwasher, microwave and low-temperature oven safe.

27-INDIGO-156
C0250-U0350 EA
Min 6  2.5"H  72/C
Pedestal Dish. 6 Assorted.
Blue/White.  Porcelain.

27-INDIGO-160
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 6  3.5"L  96/C
Small Rectangle Dish. 6 Assorted.
Blue/White.  Porcelain.

27-INDIGO-236
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 6  4.5"D (10 oz)  36/C
Cup with Handle. 6 Assorted.
Blue/White.  Porcelain.
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27-CAYMAN-RECT
C01000-U01250 EA
Min 4  11"L  24/C
Rectangle Fish School Plate. 
Blue/White.  Porcelain.

27-CAYMAN-SQ
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 4  6"SQ  32/C
Square Fish School Plate. 
Blue/White.  Porcelain.

27-HELM-JUG
Sale C0500-U0600 EA
Min 1  5"H (23oz)  16/C
Anchor Pitcher. 
Ivory.  Stoneware.

27-HELM-CAP
Sale C0150-U0200 EA
Min 6  2.5"H (7oz)  48/C
Anchor Cappuccino. 
Ivory.  Stoneware.

27-HELM-MUG
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 6  4"H (15oz)  36/C
Anchor Mug. 
Ivory.  Stoneware.

27-HELM-ESP
Sale C0125-U0150 EA
Min 6  2"H (3oz)  72/C
Anchor Espresso. 
Ivory.  Stoneware.

27-COASTER-05
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 10  4"D  60/C
Anchor Coaster. 
White/Navy.  Ceramic/Cork.

27-SHOAL-MUG
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 6  4"H (12oz)  36/C
Swimming Fish Mug. 
White/Blue.  Stoneware.

27-WEAVER-MUG
Sale C0150-U0200 EA
Min 6  3.5"H (11oz)  36/C
Cross Weave Mug. 
White/Blue.  Stoneware.

27-REEF-MUG
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 6  4"H  (17oz)  36/C
Seascape Mug. 
White/Blue.  Stoneware.



27-PINCH-ASST
C0175-U0200 EA
Min 12  2.5"D  144/C
Colourful Mini Bowl. 6 Assorted.
Assorted.  Stoneware.

27-SANTAFE-3505
Sale C0200-U0200 EA
Min 4  5"SQ  96/C
Small Square Colourful Plates. 2 Assorted.
Multi.  Ceramic.

27-SANTAFE-5504
Sale C01250-U01250 EA
Min 1  9"D  8/C
Colourful Deep Bowl. 
Multi.  Ceramic.

27-SANTAFE-6121
Sale C0750-U08500 EA
Min 1  7"H  (65oz)  12/C
Colourful Belly Pitcher. 
Multi.  Ceramic.

27-SANTAFE-6701
Sale C0600-U0750 EA
Min 4  11"D  24/C
Colourful Dinner Plate. 2 Assorted.
Multi.  Ceramic.

27-SANTAFE-6706
Sale C0350-U0400 EA
Min 4  6"D  24/C
Colourful Footed Bowl. 4 Assorted.
Multi.  Ceramic.

27-SANTAFE-9049
Sale C0250-U0275 EA
Min 4  3.25"H (10oz)  48/C
Colourful Cappuccino Mug. 4 Assorted.
Multi.  Ceramic.
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27-NANTUCKET-LG
C01250-U01400 EA
Min 1  7"SQ  16/C
Anchor Luncheon Napkin Holder.
Grey.  Ceramic.

27-NANTUCKET-SM
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  5.5"SQ  24/C
Anchor Cocktail Napkin Holder. 
Grey.  Ceramic.

27-BEETON-SM
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  5.5"SQ  24/C
Bee Cocktail Napkin Holder. 
Ivory.  Ceramic.

27-IRONAGE-361
C01750-U02250 EA
Min 1  18.5"H  8/C
Giraffe Paper Towel Holder. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

30-PERCH-382
C01750-U02000 EA
Min 1  17"H  8/C
Bird Paper Towel Holder. 
Goldplated/White.  Aluminum/Marble.

27-HAMPTON-LG
C01250-U01400 EA
Min 1  7"SQ  16/C
Bird Luncheon Napkin Holder. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-HAMPTON-SM
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  5.5"SQ  24/C
Bird Cocktail Napkin Holder. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-BEETON-LG
C01250-U01400 EA
Min 1  7"SQ  16/C
Bee Luncheon Napkin Holder. 
Ivory.  Ceramic.
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27-CHINTZ-ESP-15
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 6  2.25"D (3oz)  72/C
Daisy Handled Espresso. 
Ivory/Black.  Stoneware.

27-CHINTZ-CAP-15
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 4  3.5"D (8oz)  36/C
Daisy Handled Cappuccino. 
Ivory/Black.  Stoneware.

27-CHINTZ-CUP-15
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 4  4"D (12oz)  24/C
Daisy Handled Large Cup. 
Ivory/Black.  Stoneware.

27-CHINTZ-CAP-12
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 4  3.5"D (8oz)  36/C
Peony Handled Cappuccino. 
Red/Black.  Stoneware.

27-CHINTZ-ESP-12
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 6  2.25"D (3oz)  72/C
Peony Handled Espresso. 
Red/Black.  Stoneware.

27-CHINTZ-CUP-12
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 4  4"D (12oz)  24/C
Peony Handled Large Cup. 
Red/Black.  Stoneware.

27-CHINTZ-ESP-14
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 6  2.25"D (3oz)  72/C
Elephant Handled Espresso. 
Ivory/Red.  Stoneware.

27-CHINTZ-CAP-14
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 4  3.5"D (8oz)  36/C
Elephant Handled Cappuccino. 
Ivory/Red.  Stoneware.

27-CHINTZ-CUP-14
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 4  4"D (12oz)  24/C
Elephant Handled Large Cup. 
Ivory/Red.  Stoneware.

27-CHINTZ-CAP-13
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 4  3.5"D (8oz)  36/C
Floral Handled Cappuccino. 
Ivory/Green.  Stoneware.

27-CHINTZ-ESP-13
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 6  2.25"D (3oz)  72/C
Floral Handled Espresso. 
Ivory/Green.  Stoneware.

27-CHINTZ-CUP-13
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 4  4"D (12oz)  24/C
Floral Handled Large Cup. 
Ivory/Green.  Stoneware.

Chintz Collection is Hand Painted Stoneware

http://abbottcollection.com/
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27-CHINTZ-COL-16
C01250-U01500 EA
Min 1  5"D  12/C
Floral Colander. 
Ivory/Yellow.  Stoneware.

27-CHINTZ-COL-17
C01250-U01500 EA
Min 1  5"D  12/C
Floral Colander. 
Blue/Green.  Stoneware.

27-CHINTZ-COL-18
C01250-U01500 EA
Min 1  5"D  12/C
Floral Colander. 
Blue/White.  Stoneware.

27-CHINTZ-CUP-01
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 4  4"D (12oz)  24/C
Hummingbird Handled Cup. 
Ivory/Orange.  Stoneware.

27-CHINTZ-CUP-04
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 4  4"D (12oz)  24/C
Pastel Handled Cup. 
Ivory/Rose.  Stoneware.

27-CHINTZ-CUP-06
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 4  4"D (12oz)  24/C
Bird on Branch Handled Cup. 
Ivory/Blue.  Stoneware.

27-CHINTZ-CUP-05
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 4  4"D (12oz)  24/C
Flower Handled Cup. 
Ivory/Orange.  Stoneware.

27-CHINTZ-CUP-03
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 4  4"D (12oz)  24/C
Flower Handled Cup. 
Ivory/Blue.  Stoneware.

27-CHINTZ-CUP-11
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 4  4"D (12oz)  24/C
Floral Handled Cup. 
Coral.  Stoneware.

27-CHINTZ-CUP-08
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 4  4"D (12oz)  24/C
Flower Handled Cup. 
Blue/Green.  Stoneware.

27-CHINTZ-CUP-09
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 4  4"D (12oz)  24/C
Crest Handled Cup. 
Turquoise/Red.  Stoneware.

27-CHINTZ-CUP-10
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 4  4"D (12oz)  24/C
Stamp Handled Cup. 
Red.  Stoneware.



27-ALPHA-R
Sale C0100-U0150 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (12oz)  32/C
Graphic Letter R Mug. 
White/Black.  Bone China.

27-ALPHA-E
Sale C0100-U0150 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (12oz)  32/C
Graphic Letter E Mug. 
White/Gold.  Bone China.

27-ALPHA-M
Sale C0100-U0150 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (12oz)  32/C
Graphic Letter M Mug. 
Black/Gold.  Bone China.

27-ALPHA-J
Sale C0100-U0150 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (12oz)  32/C
Graphic Letter J Mug. 
White/Gold.  Bone China.

27-ALPHA-T
Sale C0100-U0150 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (12oz)  32/C
Graphic Letter T Mug. 
White/Gold.  Bone China.

27-ALPHA-H
Sale C0100-U0150 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (12oz)  32/C
Graphic Letter H Mug. 
Black/Gold.  Bone China.

27-ALPHA-P
Sale C0100-U0150 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (12oz)  32/C
Graphic Letter P Mug. 
Black/White.  Bone China.

27-ALPHA-D
Sale C0100-U0150 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (12oz)  32/C
Graphic Letter D Mug. 
Black/White.  Bone China.

27-ALPHA-L
Sale C0100-U0150 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (12oz)  32/C
Graphic Letter L Mug. 
White/Gold.  Bone China.

27-ALPHA-S
Sale C0100-U0150 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (12oz)  32/C
Graphic Letter S Mug. 
White/Gold.  Bone China.

27-ALPHA-G
Sale C0100-U0150 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (12oz)  32/C
Graphic Letter G Mug. 
White/Gold.  Bone China.

27-ALPHA-N
Sale C0100-U0150 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (12oz)  32/C
Graphic Letter N Mug. 
White/Gold.  Bone China.

27-ALPHA-C
Sale C0100-U0150 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (12oz)  32/C
Graphic Letter C Mug. 
White/Black.  Bone China.

27-ALPHA-B
Sale C0100-U0150 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (12oz)  32/C
Graphic Letter B Mug. 
White/Gold.  Bone China.

27-ALPHA-K
Sale C0100-U0150 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (12oz)  32/C
Graphic Letter K Mug. 
White/Black.  Bone China.

27-ALPHA-A
Sale C0100-U0150 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (12oz)  32/C
Graphic Letter A Mug. 
White/Black.  Bone China.

27-ALPHA/ASST
Sale C0100-U0150 EA
Min 32  3.5"H (12oz)  32/C
Graphic Letter Mugs. 16 Assorted.
White/Gold/Black.  Bone China.

Double-sided

Even the gold mugs are microwave & dishwasher safe!
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27-BOSTON-MUG
C0450-U0500 EA
Min 4  3"H (10oz)  36/C
Dog Face Mug. 
White/Black.  Stoneware.

©2013 Smarty Pants Paper Co.
27-DOMINO-STRIPE
Sale C0200-U0200 EA
Min 6  4"H (12oz)  24/C
Paint Stripe Mug. 
Ivory/Black.  Stoneware.

27-FELIX-BOWL
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 4  4.75"D  36/C
Peering Cat Bowl. 
White/Black.  Stoneware.

27-FELIX
C0450-U0450 EA
Min 4  3"H (10oz)  36/C
Peering Cat Mug. 
White/Black.  Stoneware.

27-KINDER-CAT
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 6  4"H (12oz)  36/C
Simple Cat Face Mug. 
White/Black.  Stoneware.

27-KIRBY-BEE-MUG
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 6  4"H (10oz)  36/C
Bee Mug. 
Ivory/Black.  Stoneware.

27-KIRBY-BUG-MUG
Sale C0200-U0250 EA
Min 6  4"H (10oz)  36/C
Ladybug Mug. 
Ivory/Black.  Stoneware.

27-LING-BOWL
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 4  4.75"D  36/C
Peering Panda Bowl. 
White/Black.  Stoneware.

27-LING-MUG
C0450-U0500 EA
Min 4  3"H (10oz)  36/C
Peering Panda Mug. 
White/Black.  Stoneware.

27-MING-DISH
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 4  4.5"L  72/C
Small Panda Face Dish. 
White/Black.  Stoneware.

27-SCOTTIE-SM
Sale C0250-U0250 EA
Min 4  3"H (12oz)  36/C
Dog in Sweater Small Mug. 
Green.  Stoneware.

27-BICYCLE-MUG
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 4  4"H (13oz)  36/C
Bicycle Mug. 
Ivory/Black.  Stoneware.

27-BICYCLE-BOWL
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 4  4.75"D  36/C
Bicycle Bowl. 
Ivory/Black.  Stoneware.
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Our vintage enamel-look collection is dishwasher & microwave safe.

27-ENAMEL-BOWL-RED
C0550-U0600 EA
Min 4  5"D  36/C
Enamel Look Bowl. 
Red.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-CAP-RED
C0325-U0325 EA
Min 6  2.5"H (8oz)  48/C
Enamel Look Cappuccino. 
Red.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-CKPL-RED
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 6  8"D  36/C
Enamel Look Small Plate. 
Red.  Stoneware. 27-ENAMEL-DIP-RED

Sale C0200-U0275 EA
Min 6  4"L  72/C
Enamel Look Dip Dish. 
Red.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-ESP-RED
C0250-U0275 EA
Min 6  2"H (3oz)  48/C
Enamel Look Espresso. 
Red.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-JAR-RED
C0550-U0600 EA
Min 4  3"H  48/C
Enamel Look Jar with Lid. 
Red.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-MUG-RED
C0450-U0450 EA
Min 6  4"H (14oz)  36/C
Enamel Look Mug. 
Red.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-POT-RED
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 1  9"L (32oz)  8/C
Enamel Look Teapot. 
Red.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-STIR-RED
Sale C0100-U0150 EA
Min 12  5"L  144/C
Enamel Look Spoon. 
Red.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-CROCK-RED
C01250-U01400 EA
Min 1  7"H  8/C
Enamel Look Crock. 
Red.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-TALL-RED
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 1  8"H (36oz)  8/C
Enamel Look Tall Pot. 
Red.  Stoneware.

http://abbottcollection.com/
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27-ENAMEL-CKPL-WHT
C0650-U0750 EA
Min 6  8"D  36/C
Enamel Look Small Plate. 
White.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-CROCK-WHT
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  7"H  8/C
Enamel Look Crock. 
White.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-DIP-WHT
Sale C0200-U0250 EA
Min 6  4"L  72/C
Enamel Look Dip Dish. 
White.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-POT-WHT
C01250-U01400 EA
Min 1  9"L (32oz)  8/C
Enamel Look Teapot. 
White.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-BOWL-WHT
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 4  5"D  36/C
Enamel Look Bowl. 
White.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-CAP-WHT
C0300-U0300 EA
Min 6  2.5"H (8oz)  48/C
Enamel Look Cappuccino. 
White.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-ESP-WHT
C0225-U0250 EA
Min 6  2"H  (3oz)  48/C
Enamel Look Espresso. 
White.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-MUG-WHT
C0400-U0400 EA
Min 6  4"H  (14oz)  36/C
Enamel Look Mug. 
White.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-STIR-WHT
Sale C0100-U0125 EA
Min 12  5"L  144/C
Enamel Look Spoon. 
White.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-BOWL-GRN
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 4  5"D  36/C
Enamel Look Bowl. 
Mint.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-CAP-GRN
C0300-U0300 EA
Min 6  2.5"H (8oz)  48/C
Enamel Look Cappuccino. 
Mint.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-DIP-GRN
Sale C0200-U0250 EA
Min 6  4"L  72/C
Enamel Look Dip Dish. 
Mint.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-ESP-GRN
C0225-U0250 EA
Min 6  2"H (3oz)  48/C
Enamel Look Espresso. 
Mint.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-JAR-GRN
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  3"H  48/C
Enamel Look Jar With Lid. 
Mint.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-MUG-GRN
C0400-U0400 EA
Min 6  4"H (14oz)  36/C
Enamel Look Mug. 
Mint.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-CROCK-GRN
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  7"H  8/C
Enamel Look Crock. 
Mint.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-POT-GRN
C01250-U01500 EA
Min 1  9"L (32oz)  8/C
Enamel Look Teapot. 
Mint.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-TALL-GRN
C01750-U02000 EA
Min 1  8"H (36oz)  8/C
Enamel Look Tall Pot. 
Mint.  Stoneware.
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27-ENAMEL-DIP-BLU
Sale C0200-U0200 EA
Min 6  4"L  72/C
Enamel Look Dip Dish. 
Cobalt.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-CAP-BLU
C0300-U0300 EA
Min 6  2.5"H (8oz)  48/C
Enamel Look Cappuccino. 
Cobalt.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-JAR-BLU
Sale C0300-U0300 EA
Min 4  3"H  48/C
Enamel Look Jar With Lid. 
Cobalt.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-STIR-BLU
Sale C0100-U0125 EA
Min 12  5"L  144/C
Enamel Look Spoon. 
Cobalt.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-CAP-COR
C0300-U0300 EA
Min 6  2.5"H (8oz)  48/C
Enamel Look Cappuccino. 
Coral.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-STIR-COR
Sale C0100-U0125 EA
Min 12  5"L  144/C
Enamel Look Spoon. 
Coral.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-JAR-COR
Sale C0300-U0300 EA
Min 4  3"H  48/C
Enamel Look Jar With Lid. 
Coral.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-DIP-COR
Sale C0200-U0200 EA
Min 6  4"L  72/C
Enamel Look Dip Dish. 
Coral.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-CAP-YLW
C0300-U0300 EA
Min 6  2.5"H (8oz)  48/C
Enamel Look Cappuccino. 
Yellow.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-ESP-YLW
C0225-U0250 EA
Min 6  2"H  (3oz)  48/C
Enamel Look Espresso. 
Yellow.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-JAR-YLW
Sale C0300-U0300 EA
Min 4  3"H  48/C
Enamel Look Jar With Lid. 
Yellow.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-STIR-YLW
Sale C0100-U0125 EA
Min 12  5"L  144/C
Enamel Look Spoon. 
Yellow.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-JAR-IVORY
Sale C0300-U0300 EA
Min 4  3"H  48/C
Enamel Look Jar With Lid. 
Ivory.  Stoneware.

Silicone Seal

27-ENAMEL-MUG-IVORY
C0400-U0400 EA
Min 6  4"H  (14oz)  36/C
Enamel Look Mug. 
Ivory.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-STIR-IVORY
Sale C0100-U0125 EA
Min 12  5"L  144/C
Enamel Look Spoon. 
Ivory.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-DIP-IVORY
Sale C0200-U0200 EA
Min 6  4"L  72/C
Enamel Look Dip Dish. 
Ivory.  Ceramic.

http://abbottcollection.com/
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27-ENAMEL-CAP-BLK
C0300-U0300 EA
Min 6  2.5"H (8oz)  48/C
Enamel Look Cappuccino. 
Black.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-MUG-BLK
C0400-U0400 EA
Min 6  4"H (14oz)  36/C
Enamel Look Mug. 
Black.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-ESP-BLK
C0225-U0250 EA
Min 6  2"H (3oz)  48/C
Enamel Look Espresso. 
Black.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-DIP-BLK
Sale C0200-U0200 EA
Min 6  4"L  72/C
Enamel Look Dip Dish. 
Black.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-JAR-BLK
Sale C0300-U0300 EA
Min 4  3"H  48/C
Enamel Look Jar With Lid. 
Black.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-DIP-GRY
Sale C0200-U0200 EA
Min 6  4"L  72/C
Enamel Look Dip Dish. 
Grey.  Stoneware.

3 piece set

27-ENAMEL-STIR-GRY
Sale C0100-U0125 EA
Min 12  5"L  144/C
Enamel Look Spoon. 
Grey.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-STIR-BLK
Sale C0100-U0125 EA
Min 12  5"L  144/C
Enamel Look Spoon. 
Black.  Stoneware.

27-ENAMEL-JAR-GRY
Sale C0300-U0300 EA
Min 4  3"H  48/C
Enamel Look Jar With Lid. 
Grey.  Stoneware.

25-CAFE-RECT-BLK
Sale C0300-U0300 EA
Min 4  8"H  24/C
Rectangle Tin. 
Black.  Metal.

Embossed tins with coffee machine design & hinged lids

25-CAFE-LG-BLK
Sale C0350-U0350 EA
Min 4  8.5"H  24/C
Large Oval Tin. 
Black.  Metal.

25-CAFE-SM-BLK
Sale C0250-U0250 EA
Min 4  7.5"H  36/C
Small Oval Tin. 
Black.  Metal.

25-CAFE-LG-IVORY
Sale C0200-U0350 EA
Min 4  8.5"H  24/C
Large Oval Tin. 
Ivory.  Metal.

25-CAFE-RECT-RED
Sale C0300-U0300 EA
Min 4  8"H  24/C
Rectangle Tin. 
Red.  Metal.

25-CAFE-LG-RED
Sale C0350-U0350 EA
Min 4  8.5"H  24/C
Large Oval Tin. 
Red.  Metal.

27-LIPTON-MUG
Sale C0200-U0300 EA
Min 4  4"H (14oz)  48/C
Classic Straight Sided Mug. 
Clear.  Glass.

27-LIPTON-CVT
Sale C0500-U0600 ST
Min 1  4.5"H (13oz)  48/C
Mug with Strainer and Lid. 
Clear.  Glass.
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56-KT-WT-01
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Maple Syrup Tin Tea Towel. 
Red/White.  Cotton.

EXCLUSIVELY DESIGNED
BY CANADIAN ARTIST

• Mugs are dishwasher & microwave safe 
• Tea towels are 100% cotton, machine washable & dryer safe
• Trays are handcrafted in Sweden, of the finest birch wood veneer
   harvested from sustainable forests. Dishwasher & freezer safe.

27-WT-MUG-LIZ
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (14oz)  24/C
Graphic Queen in Checks Mug. 
Green.  Porcelain.

56-KT-WT-10
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
“Hail Caesar“ Tea Towel. 
White.  Cotton.

56-KT-WT-04
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Red Canoe Tea Towel. 
Blue/Red.  Cotton.

56-KT-WTX-15
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Queen in Buffalo Check Tea Towel. 
Blue.  Cotton.Bilingual

56-KT-WT-06
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Canadian Prayer Tea Towel. 
Blue.  Cotton.

100% cotton,

machine

washable

& dryer safe
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56-TB-WT-04
C01000-U01150 EA
Min 1  15x16"L   240/C
Canoe Tote Bag. 
Natural/Red.  Cotton.

56-TB-WT-15
C01000-U01150 EA
Min 1  15x16"L   240/C
Queen in Checks Tote Bag. 
Natural.  Cotton.

56-TB-WT-16
C01000-U01150 EA
Min 1  15x16"L   240/C
Curling Rocks & Broom Tote Bag. 
Natural/Blue.  Cotton.

80-TRL-WT-16
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 1  13x17"L   50/C
Canadian Heroes Tray. 
White/Multi.  Wood.

80-TRL-WT-17
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 1  13x17"L   50/C
Hockey Heroes Tray. 
White/Multi.  Wood.

80-TRL-WT-09
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 1  13X17"L  50/C
Funny Names Tray. 
Turquoise.  Wood.

Totes are 100% cotton canvas with 4" gusset. Hand wash and air dry.



27-WT-MUG-BIKE
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (14oz) 24/C
Graphic Bicycle Mug. 
Blue.  Porcelain.

27-WT-MUG-DONUT
Sale C0300-U0400 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (14oz) 24/C
Graphic Leaf & Donut Mug. 
Green.  Porcelain.

27-WT-MUG-DOUBLE
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (14oz) 24/C
Graphic “Double double” Mug. 
Blue.  Porcelain.

27-WT-MUG-CANOE
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (14oz) 24/C
Graphic Plaid Canoe Mug. 
Blue.  Porcelain.
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56-KT-WT-07
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
“Will Cook for Beer“ Tea Towel. 
Green.  Cotton.

56-KT-WT-05
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Bucket List Tea Towel. 
Green/White.  Cotton.

56-KT-WT-02
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
“I Turn Grills On” Tea Towel. 
White/Black.  Cotton.

56-KT-WT-03
Sale C0200-U0200 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
“Pizza + Moi” Tea Towel. 
Blue/Red.  Cotton.

56-KT-WT-08
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Farty Moose Tea Towel. 
Grey.  Cotton.

56-KT-WT-09
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Funny Names Tea Towel. 
Blue.  Cotton.



27-WT-MUG-SHE
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (14oz) 24/C
Graphic “She Shoots” Mug. 
Lavender.  Porcelain.

27-WT-MUG-HE
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (14oz) 24/C
Graphic “He Shoots” Mug. 
Blue.  Porcelain.

27-WT-MUG-SYRUP
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (14oz) 24/C
Graphic Maple Syrup Mug. 
Mint.  Porcelain.

Bilingual

27-WT-MUG-NAMES
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (14oz) 24/C
Graphic Funny Names Mug. 
Blue.  Porcelain.

27-WT-MUG-ROCK
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (14oz) 24/C
Graphic Curling Rock Mug. 
Turquoise.  Porcelain.

27-WT-MUG-STREET
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (14oz) 24/C
Graphic Streetcar Mug. 
Mint.  Porcelain.

27-WT-MUG-KYBO
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (14oz)  24/C
Graphic Outhouse & Roll Mug. 
Blue.  Porcelain.

27-WT-MUG-PRIDE
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (14oz)  24/C
Graphic Pride Streetcar Mug. 
Blue.  Porcelain.

27-WT-MUG-HERO
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (14oz)  24/C
Graphic Hockey Heroes Mug. 
Blue.  Porcelain.

27-WT-MUG-LAKES
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (14oz)  24/C
Graphic Great Lakes Mug. 
Blue.  Porcelain.

27-WT-MUG-ONT
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (14oz)  24/C
Graphic Cottage Chair Mug. 
Blue.  Porcelain.

27-WT-MUG-WIND
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 4  3.5"H (14oz)  24/C
Graphic Farty Moose Mug. 
Grey.  Porcelain.

Playful mugs are dishwasher & microwave safe.
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Exclusive designs by Abbott. Dishwasher and microwave safe.

27-CD-CANUCK
C0600-U0600 EA
Min 4  4"H (16oz)  24/C
Canadian Dictionary “Canuck” Mug. 
White.  Stoneware.

27-CD-EH
C0600-U0600 EA
Min 4  4"H (16oz)  24/C
Canadian Dictionary “Eh” Mug. 
White.  Stoneware.

27-CD-LOONIE
C0600-U0600 EA
Min 4  4"H (16oz)  24/C
Canadian Dictionary “Loonie” Mug. 
White.  Stoneware.

27-CD-DOUBLE
C0600-U0600 EA
Min 4  4"H (16oz)  24/C
Canadian Dictionary “Double Double” Mug. 
White.  Stoneware.

27-CD-RINK
Sale C0300-U0300 EA
Min 4  4"H (16oz)  24/C
Canadian Dictionary “Rink Rat” Mug. 
White.  Stoneware.

27-CD-SORRY
C0600-U0600 EA
Min 4  4"H (16oz)  24/C
Canadian Dictionary “Sorry” Mug. 
White.  Stoneware.

27-CD-TOQUE
Sale C0300-U0300 EA
Min 4  4"H (16oz)  24/C
Canadian Dictionary “Toque” Mug. 
White.  Stoneware.

Double-sided!

27-CN-LEAF
C0600-U0600 EA
Min 4  4"H (14oz)  24/C
Plaid Maple Leaf Mug. 
White/Black.  Stoneware.

27-CN-MOOSE         
C0600-U0600 EA
Min 4  4"H (14oz)  24/C
Plaid Moose Mug. 
White/Black.  Stoneware.

27-CP-DNA
C0600-U0600 EA
Min 4  4"H (16 oz)  24/C
“It’s in my DNA” Hockey Mug. 
White.  Stoneware.
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Dishwasher & 
microwave safe 

stoneware mugs!

27-OPUS-BOWL
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 4  5"D  36/C
Playful Penguin Bowl. 
White/Black.  Stoneware.

27-OPUS-MUG
C0450-U0500 EA
Min 4  3"H (10oz)  36/C
Playful Penguin Mug. 
White/Black.  Stoneware.

27-OAKWOOD-BEAR
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 6  4"H (13oz)  36/C
Bear and Bark Mug. 
Black/White.  Stoneware.

27-OAKWOOD-MOOSE
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 6  4"H (13oz)  36/C
Moose and Bark Mug. 
Black/White.  Stoneware.

27-WORKSHOP
Sale C0350-U0450 EA
Min 4  4.5"H (13oz)  24/C
Wrench Handle Mug. 
Black.  Stoneware.

27-CN-SMOM
C0600-U0600 EA
Min 4  4"H (14oz)  24/C
“Soccer Mom” Mug. 
White/Black.  Stoneware.

27-CN-MOM
C0600-U0600 EA
Min 4  4"H (14oz)  24/C
“Hockey Mom” Mug. 
White/Black.  Stoneware.

27-CN-DAD
C0600-U0600 EA
Min 4  4"H (14oz)  24/C
“Hockey Dad” Mug. 
White/Black.  Stoneware.

Double-sided!

27-CN-SDAD
C0600-U0600 EA
Min 4  4"H (14oz)  24/C
“Soccer Dad” Mug. 
White/Black.  Stoneware.
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27-AVENUE-05-RED
C0200-U0300 EA
Min 6  2.75"H (3oz)  96/C
Panelled Espresso Tumbler. 
Red.  Porcelain.

27-AVENUE-05-SUN
C0200-U0300 EA
Min 6  2.75"H (3oz)  96/C
Panelled Espresso Tumbler. 
Yellow.  Porcelain.

27-AVENUE-01-RED
C0400-U0500 ST
Min 6  2.25"H (3oz)  48/C
Diner Espresso Cup & Saucer. 
Red.  Porcelain.

27-AVENUE-01-SUN
C0400-U0500 ST
Min 6  2.25"H (3oz)  48/C
Diner Espresso Cup & Saucer. 
Yellow.  Porcelain.

27-AVENUE-06-SUN
C0250-U0350 EA
Min 6  3.5"H (7oz)  72/C
Panelled Cappuccino Tumbler. 
Yellow.  Porcelain.

27-AVENUE-02-RED
C0500-U0650 ST
Min 6  3"H (6oz)  36/C
Diner Cappuccino Cup & Saucer. 
Red.  Porcelain.

27-AVENUE-02-SUN
C0500-U0650 ST
Min 6  3"H (6oz)  36/C
Diner Cappuccino Cup & Saucer. 
Yellow.  Porcelain.

27-AVENUE-07-RED
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 6  5"H (11oz)  48/C
Panelled Mug Tumbler. 
Red.  Porcelain.

27-AVENUE-07-SUN
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 6  5"H (11oz)  48/C
Panelled Mug Tumbler. 
Yellow.  Porcelain.

27-AVENUE-03-RED
C0600-U0750 ST
Min 6  3"H (9oz)  24/C
Diner Latte/Tea Cup & Saucer. 
Red.  Porcelain.

27-AVENUE-03-SUN
C0600-U0750 ST
Min 6  3"H (9oz)  24/C
Diner Latte/Tea Cup & Saucer. 
Yellow.  Porcelain.

27-AVENUE-04-RED
C0500-U0650 EA
Min 6  4"H (12oz)  24/C
Diner Look Mug. 
Red.  Porcelain.

27-AVENUE-04-SUN
C0500-U0650 EA
Min 6  4"H (12oz)  24/C
Diner Look Mug. 
Yellow.  Porcelain.

27-AVENUE-06-RED
C0250-U0350 EA
Min 6  3.5"H (7oz)  72/C
Panelled Cappuccino Tumbler. 
Red.  Porcelain.

AVENUE AVENUE AVENUE

Red Tumblers

Yellow Tumblers

Red Cups & Saucers

Yellow Cups & Saucers
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27-AVENUE-05-MINT
C0200-U0300 EA
Min 6  2.75"H (3oz)  96/C
Panelled Espresso Tumbler. 
Mint.  Porcelain.

27-AVENUE-01-MINT
C0400-U0500 ST
Min 6  2.25"H (3oz)  48/C
Diner Espresso Cup & Saucer. 
Mint.  Porcelain.

27-AVENUE-06-MINT
C0250-U0350 EA
Min 6  3.5"H (7oz)  72/C
Panelled Cappuccino Tumbler. 
Mint.  Porcelain.

27-AVENUE-02-MINT
C0500-U0650 ST
Min 6  3"H (6oz)  36/C
Diner Cappuccino Cup & Saucer. 
Mint.  Porcelain.

27-AVENUE-07-MINT
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 6  5"H (11oz)  48/C
Panelled Mug Tumbler. 
Mint.  Porcelain.

27-AVENUE-03-MINT
C0600-U0750 ST
Min 6  3"H (9oz)  24/C
Diner Latte/Tea Cup & Saucer. 
Mint.  Porcelain.

27-AVENUE-04-MINT
C0500-U0650 EA
Min 6  4"H (12oz)  24/C
Diner Look Mug. 
Mint.  Porcelain.

27-AVENUE-05-GRY
C0200-U0300 EA
Min 6  2.75"H (3oz)  96/C
Panelled Espresso Tumbler. 
Grey.  Porcelain.

27-AVENUE-06-GRY
C0250-U0350 EA
Min 6  3.5"H (7oz)  72/C
Panelled Cappuccino Tumbler. 
Grey.  Porcelain.

27-AVENUE-02-GRY
C0500-U0650 ST
Min 6  3"H (6oz)  36/C
Diner Cappuccino Cup & Saucer. 
Grey.  Porcelain.

27-AVENUE-07-GRY
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 6  5"H (11oz)  48/C
Panelled Mug Tumbler. 
Grey.  Porcelain.

27-AVENUE-03-GRY
C0600-U0750 ST
Min 6  3"H (9oz)  24/C
Diner Latte/Tea Cup & Saucer. 
Grey.  Porcelain.

27-AVENUE-01-GRY
C0400-U0500 ST
Min 6  2.25"H (3oz)  48/C
Diner Espresso Cup & Saucer. 
Grey.  Porcelain.

Commercial grade porcelain with a retro look. 
Thick porcelain wall of mugs, cups & saucers keeps drinks hotter longer.

AVENUE

Dishwasher & Microwave Safe

Mint Tumblers

Grey Tumblers

Mint Cups & Saucers

Grey Cups & Saucers
27-AVENUE-04-GRY
C0500-U0650 EA
Min 6  4"H (12oz)  24/C
Diner Look Mug. 
Grey.  Porcelain.



80-TRL-CN-03
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 1  13X17"L  50/C
Henry Hedgehog Tray. 
White/Black.  Wood.

80-TRL-CN-06
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 1  13X17"L  50/C
Bird Conversation Tray. 
White/Black.  Wood.

80-TRL-CN-07
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 1  13X17"L  50/C
3 Cats Tray.
White/Black.  Wood.

80-TRL-CN-05
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 1  13X17"L  50/C
Rosa Cow Tray. 
White/Black.  Wood.

80-TRL-CN-08
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 1  13X17"L  50/C
Contemplation Owl Tray. 
White/Black.  Wood.

80-TRL-CN-04
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 1  13X17"L  50/C
Forest Prince Moose Tray. 
White/Black.  Wood.

Charlotte Nicolin
is a Swedish artist, inspired by nature for over 35 years.

27-MUG-CN-05
C0750-U0750 EA
Min 4  4"H (16oz)  24/C
Rosa Cow Jumbo Mug. 
White/Grey.  Stoneware.

27-MUG-CN-07
C0750-U0750 EA
Min 4  4"H (16oz)  24/C
3 Cats Jumbo Mug. 
White/Grey.  Stoneware.

27-MUG-CN-06
C0750-U0750 EA
Min 4  4"H (16oz)  24/C
Bird Conversation Jumbo Mug. 
White/Grey.  Stoneware.

Trays are handcrafted in Sweden, of the finest birch wood veneer
harvested from sustainable forests. Dishwasher & freezer safe.

27-MUG-CN-08
C0750-U0750 EA
Min 4  4"H (16oz)  24/C
Conemplation Owl Jumbo Mug. 
White/Grey.  Stoneware.

27-MUG-CN-04
C0750-U0750 EA
Min 4  4"H (16oz)  24/C
Forest Prince Moose Jumbo Mug. 
White/Grey.  Stoneware.

27-MUG-CN-03
C0750-U0750 EA
Min 4  4"H (16oz)  24/C
Hedgehog Family Jumbo Mug. 
White/Grey.  Stoneware.

full wrap pattern

full wrap pattern

full wrap pattern

full wrap pattern

front & back pattern

Oversized
Mugs
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56-KT-CN-02
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Henrietta Rabbit Tea Towel. 
White/Black.  Cotton.

56-KT-CN-01
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Oskar Pig Tea Towel. 
White/Black.  Cotton.

80-TRL-CN-03
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 1  13X17"L  50/C
Henry Hedgehog Tray. 
White/Black.  Wood.

56-KT-CN-03
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Henry Hedgehog Tea Towel. 
White/Black.  Cotton.

56-KT-CN-04
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Forest Prince Moose Tea Towel. 
White/Black.  Cotton.

Soft, pre-washed 
100% cotton 
tea towels. 

Machine washable 
& dryer safe.

56-KT-CN-07
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
3 Cats Tea Towel. 
White/Black.  Cotton.56-KT-CN-06

C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Bird Conversation Tea Towel.
White/Black.  Cotton.

56-KT-CN-05
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Rosa Cow Tea Towel. 
White/Black.  Cotton.

56-KT-CN-10
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Gus Goose Tea Towel. 
White/Black.  Cotton.

56-KT-CN-09
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Charles Ram Tea Towel. 
White/Black.  Cotton.

56-KT-CN-11
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Bruce Bulldog Tea Towel. 
White/Black.  Cotton.

56-KT-CN-08
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Ralph Rooster Tea Towel. 
White/Black.  Cotton.
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27-MAHOUT-TEAL
C01750-U02000 EA
Min 1  10"L (32oz)  6/C
Ornate Elephant Teapot. 
Teal.  Ceramic.

27-MAHOUT-SAND
C01750-U02000 EA
Min 1  10"L (32oz)  6/C
Ornate Elephant Teapot. 
Sand.  Ceramic.

27-BABAR
C01250-U01500 EA
Min 1  10"L  (28oz)  8/C
Elephant Teapot. 
White.  Bone China.

27-CREAMER-ELE
C0250-U0300 EA
Min 4  5.5"L (4oz)  48/C
Elephant Creamer. 
White.  Bone China.

27-BLANC-818
C0250-U0250 EA
Min 6  5"L  144/C
Elephant Tea Bag Plate. 
White.  Bone China.

27-AMARAPURA-SM
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 4  6"L  36/C
Small Elephant. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-AMARAPURA-MD
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 2  7"L  24/C
Medium Elephant. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-AMARAPURA-LG
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  9.5"L  8/C
Large Elephant. 
White.  Ceramic.
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209

27-AMBROSIA-TPOT
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 1  10"L (32oz)  12/C
Hummingbird Teapot. 
White.  Bone China.

27-AMBROSIA-CS
C0800-U0850 ST
Min 4  2.5"H (6.5oz)  24/C
Hummingbird Cup & Saucer. 
White.  Bone China.

27-AMBROSIA-MUG
C0600-U0600 EA
Min 4  4.5"H (12oz)  24/C
Hummingbird Mug. 
White.  Bone China.

27-EVELYN-MUG-MINT
Sale C0400-U0500 EA
Min 4  4"H (12oz)  24/C
Mug with Gold Handle. 
Mint/Gold.  Bone China.

27-EVELYN-MUG-IVORY
Sale C0400-U0500 EA
Min 4  4"H (12oz)  24/C
Mug with Gold Handle. 
Ivory/Gold.  Bone China.

27-EVELYN-CS-IVORY
Sale C0500-U0600 ST
Min 4  3"H (7oz)  24/C
Cup & Saucer with Gold Handle. 
Ivory/Gold.  Bone China.

27-LOVE-CS
C01000-U01150 ST
Min 4  3"H  (7oz)  24/C
Heart Cup & Saucer. 
White/Gold.  Bone China.

27-PAMELA-PLATE
Sale C0200-U0250 EA
Min 6  6"SQ  36/C
Metallic Dots Square Plate. 
Ivory.  Stoneware.

27-PAMELA-MUG
Sale C0150-U0200 EA
Min 6  4"H (12oz)  36/C
Metallic Dots Mug. 
Ivory.  Stoneware.

27-SWAK-CS
C0750-U0850 ST
Min 4  3"H  (6.5oz)  24/C
Lips Cup & Saucer. 
White/Gold.  Bone China.

27-SWAK-MUG
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  4.5"H  (12oz)  24/C
Lips Mug. 
White/Gold.  Bone China.

27-TOOTSIE-ESP
Sale C0300-U0400 ST
Min 4  2.5"H  (3oz)  48/C
Dot & Scallop Espresso Cup & Saucer. 
White/Gold.  Bone China.
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27-FACETIME-AM
Sale C0300-U0300 EA
Min 4  4"D (10oz)  24/C
Eyes Open Face Handled Cup. 
Ivory.  Stoneware.

27-CREAMER-COW
C0250-U0300 EA
Min 6  4"H  (2oz)  72/C
Cow Creamer. 
White.  Bone China.

27-CREAMER-CAT
C0250-U0300 EA
Min 4  4"L  (4oz)  48/C
Cat Creamer. 
White.  Bone China.

27-BLANC-260
C01250-U01600 EA
Min 1  11"L  18/C
Duck Shaped Pate Plate. 
White.  Bone China.

27-BIANCA-ELE
Sale C0250-U0250 EA
Min 4  4"H (12oz)  24/C
Mug with Elephant Handle. 
White.  Stoneware.

27-BIANCA-BEAR
C0500-U0600 EA
Min 4  4"H (12oz)  24/C
Mug with Bear Handle. 
White.  Stoneware.

27-STEEP-DOG
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 6  4.5"L  144/C
Dog Tea Bag/Trinket Plate. 
White/Gold.  Ceramic.

27-STEEP-CAT
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 6  4"L  144/C
Cat Tea Bag/Trinket Plate. 
White/Gold.  Ceramic.

27-WATCHMAN
Sale C0250-U0300 EA
Min 4  4"H (10oz)  36/C
Cat on Handle Mug. 
Ivory.  Stoneware.

27-WISE-TPOT
C01100-U01250 EA
Min 1  6.5"L  (24oz)  18/C
Sitting Owl Teapot. 
White.  Bone China.

27-TRUMPETER
C01750-U01750 EA
Min 1  8"H  (26oz)  12/C
Graceful Swan Teapot. 
White.  Bone China.

27-DIPPER-RABBIT
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 6  4"L  144/C
Small Rabbit Dip Bowl. 
Ivory.  Stoneware.

 abbottcollection.com
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27-BLANC-705
C0200-U0200 EA
Min 6  5"W  216/C
Teapot Tea Bag Plate. 
White.  Bone China.

27-BLANC-759
C0200-U0200 EA
Min 6  4.5"L  144/C
Teacup Tea Bag Plate. 
White.  Bone China. 27-BLANC-817

C0250-U0250 EA
Min 6  4.5"L  144/C
Cat Tea Bag Plate. 
White.  Bone China.

27-BLANC-819
C0250-U0250 EA
Min 6  4"L  144/C
Owl Tea Bag Plate. 
White.  Bone China.

27-FLAMINGO-MUG
C0450-U0500 EA
Min 4  4"H (8oz)  48/C
Flamingo Mug. 
Ivory/Pink.  Stoneware.

27-FLAMINGO-SP
C0750-U0850 PR
Min 1  4"H  48/C
Flamingo Salt & Pepper. 
Pink.  Ceramic.

27-FROND-MUG
Sale C0200-U0250 EA
Min 6  4"H (12oz)  36/C
Jungle Leaf Mug. 
Green.  Stoneware.

27-MRS
Sale C0200-U0200 EA
Min 6  4"H (16oz)  36/C
“The Mrs” Large Mug with Lips. 
Ivory/Gold.  Stoneware.

27-PONGO-LG
Sale C0300-U0300 EA
Min 4  4.5"H (14oz)  24/C
Dalmatian with Scarf Large Mug. 
Aqua.  Stoneware.

27-ORIOLE
Sale C0200-U0250 EA
Min 6  4"H (12oz)  36/C
Bird on Branch Mug. 
Mint.  Stoneware.



1284-ASD-BEAR-01
C0600-U0650 ST
Min 1  6.5x8”L  500/C
Bear & Icon Dish Cloths.
Ivory/Black.  Cellulose/Cotton.

1284-ASD-BEAR-02
C0600-U0650 ST
Min 1  6.5x8”L  500/C
Bear & Check Dish Cloths. 
Grey/Black.  Cellulose/Cotton.

1284-ASD-BUG-01
C0600-U0650 ST
Min 1  6.5x8”L  500/C
Ladybug Dish Cloths. 
Ivory/Red.  Cellulose/Cotton.

1284-ASD-CANOE-01
C0600-U0650 ST
Min 1  6.5x8”L  500/C
Canoe & Icon Dish Cloths. 
Ivory/Green.  Cellulose/Cotton.

1284-ASD-HUM-01
C0600-U0650 ST
Min 1  6.5x8”L  500/C
Hummingbird Dish Cloths. 
Pink.  Cellulose/Cotton.

1284-ASD-LEAF-01
C0600-U0650 ST
Min 1  6.5x8”L  500/C
Maple Leaf Dish Cloths.
Ivory/Red.  Cellulose/Cotton.

1284-ASD-BERRY-01
C0600-U0650 ST
Min 1  6.5x8”L  500/C
Strawberry Dish Cloths. 
Ivory/Red.  Cellulose/Cotton.

1284-ASD-CHAIR-01
C0600-U0650 ST
Min 1  6.5x8”L  500/C
Chair & Icon Dish Cloths. 
Green/Ivory.  Cellulose/Cotton.

1284-ASD-MOOSE-03
C0600-U0650 ST
Min 1  6.5x8”L  500/C
Gingham Moose Dish Cloths. 
Pink/Ivory.  Cellulose/Cotton.

1284-ASD-MOOSE-01
C0600-U0650 ST
Min 1  6.5x8”L  500/C
Moose & Icon Dish Cloths.
Ivory/Black.  Cellulose/Cotton.

1284-ASD-MOOSE-02
C0600-U0650 ST
Min 1  6.5x8”L  500/C
Moose & Check Dish Cloths. 
Grey/Black.  Cellulose/Cotton.

1284-ASD-BFLY-01
C0600-U0650 ST
Min 1  6.5x8”L  500/C
Butterfly Dish Cloths. 
Turquoise.  Cellulose/Cotton.

1284-ASD-GOOSE-01
C0600-U0650 ST
Min 1  6.5x8”L  500/C
Canada Goose Dish Cloths. 
Ivory/Black.  Cellulose/Cotton.

1284-ASD-PADDLE-01
C0600-U0650 ST
Min 1  6.5x8”L  500/C
Paddle Dish Cloths. 
Turquoise.  Cellulose/Cotton.212

Sold in
sets of 2



The Amazing Swedish Dishcloth
Made in Sweden • 100% biodegradable • 30% cotton, 70% cellulose

The Amazing Swedish Dishcloth cleans most everything.

One dishcloth is equivalent to 15 rolls of paper towel.

• Invented in 1949

• Eco friendly and compostable

• Lasts up to 12 months

• Absorbs 15 times its weight in water

• Great in the kitchen, bathroom,

   office, boat and cottage

• Washable up to 200 times in the

   washing machine, or top rack of dishwasher

84-ASD-AB-06
C0600-U0650 ST
Min 1  6.5x8”L  500/C
Cat Face Dishcloths. 
Mint Green.  Cellulose/Cotton.

84-ASD-AB-09
C0600-U0650 ST
Min 1  6.5x8”L  500/C
Flamingo Dishcloths. 
Ivory/Pink.  Cellulose/Cotton.

84-ASD-AB-12
C0600-U0650 ST
Min 1  6.5x8”L  500/C
Lemon Dishcloths. 
Mint Green/Ivory.  Cellulose/Cotton.

84-ASD-AB-07
C0600-U0650 ST
Min 1  6.5x8”L  500/C
Artichoke Dishcloths. 
Ivory/Green.  Cellulose/Cotton.

84-ASD-AB-10
C0600-U0650 ST
Min 1  6.5x8”L  500/C
Pineapple Dishcloths. 
Ivory.  Cellulose/Cotton.

84-ASD-AB-13
C0600-U0650 ST
Min 1  6.5x8”L  500/C
Cow Dishcloths. 
Blue.  Cellulose/Cotton.

84-ASD-AB-15
C0600-U0650 ST
Min 1  6.5x8”L  500/C
Bicycle Dishcloths. 
Ivory/Black.  Cellulose/Cotton.

84-ASD-AB-08
C0600-U0650 ST
Min 1  6.5x8”L  500/C
Cat & Mice Dishcloths. 
Ivory.  Cellulose/Cotton.

84-ASD-AB-11
C0600-U0650 ST
Min 1  6.5x8”L  500/C
Bee Dishcloths. 
Ivory.  Cellulose/Cotton.

84-ASD-AB-14
C0600-U0650 ST
Min 1  6.5x8”L  500/C
Lobster Dishcloths. 
Ivory/Red.  Cellulose/Cotton.

84-ASD-AB-16
C0600-U0650 ST
Min 1  6.5x8”L  500/C
Camping Motif Dishcloths. 
Ivory/Black.  Cellulose/Cotton.

Branded band 
included!

Sold in
sets of 2

213
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27-KITSCH-052
C0600-U0650 PR
Min 1  4"H  60/C
Blond Politician Salt & Pepper.
Black/Navy.  Ceramic.

27-KITSCH-303
C0500-U0550 PR
Min 1  3.5"H  60/C
Queen and Corgi Salt & Pepper.
Purple/Brown.  Ceramic.

27-KITSCH-291
C0500-U0550 PR
Min 1  3"H  60/C
Pug Dog Salt & Pepper.
Sand.  Ceramic.

27-KITSCH-471
C0500-U0550 PR
Min 1  2.5"H  60/C
Simple Cat Salt & Pepper.
Black.  Ceramic.

27-KITSCH-095
C0500-U0550 PR
Min 1  3.5"H  60/C
Gnomes Salt & Pepper.
Green/Blue.  Ceramic.

27-VACATION
C0600-U0650 PR
Min 1  5.5"L  72/C
Car & Camper Salt & Pepper. 
Red/Blue.  Ceramic.

27-DOVER
C0600-U0650 PR
Min 1  6"L  36/C
Woody Car & Camper Salt & Pepper. 
Red/Yellow.  Ceramic.

27-UNICORN-SP
C0600-U0650 PR
Min 1  3"H  36/C
Unicorn Salt & Pepper. 
White/Gold.  Ceramic.

27-POODLE
C0500-U0550 PR
Min 4  3.5"H  48/C
Poodle Salt & Pepper. 
Black/White.  Ceramic.

27-FLAMINGO-SP
C0750-U0850 PR
Min 1  4"H  48/C
Flamingo Salt & Pepper. 
Pink.  Ceramic.
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27-KITSCH-755
C0600-U0650 PR
Min 1  4"L  60/C
Hot Dog Dachshund Salt & Pepper.
Brown.  Ceramic.

27-KITSCH-313
C0500-U0550 PR
Min 1  3.5"H  60/C
Burger & Fries Salt & Pepper. 
Brown/Red.  Ceramic.

27-KITSCH-002
C0650-U0750 PR
Min 1  4"H  60/C
Lighthouse & Lobster Salt & Pepper. 
Red.  Ceramic.

27-KITSCH-001
C0650-U0750 PR
Min 1  4.5"H  60/C
Toucan & Parrot Salt & Pepper. 
Green/Blue.  Ceramic.

27-KITSCH-642
C0600-U0650 PR
Min 1  4"H  60/C
Ketchup & Mustard Salt & Pepper.
Yellow/Red.  Ceramic.

27-KITSCH-096
C0500-U0550 PR
Min 1  3.75"H  60/C
Cuddling Cat Salt & Pepper.
Black/White.  Ceramic.

Fun Salt & 

Pepper Shakers!

27-FRUITY-BANANA
C0400-U0450 PR
Min 1  5"L  48/C
Magnetic Banana Salt & Pepper. 
Yellow.  Ceramic.

27-FRUITY-LEMON
C0400-U0450 PR
Min 1  3"L  48/C
Magnetic Lemon Salt & Pepper. 
Yellow.  Ceramic.

27-FELINE
C0600-U0650 PR
Min 4  3.25"H  48/C
Sitting Cat Salt & Pepper. 
Ivory/Black.  Ceramic.

27-CAT-SP
C0650-U0750 PR
Min 4  3"H  64/C
Waving Cat Salt & Pepper. 
Ivory.  Ceramic.

27-MERMAID-SP
C0750-U0850 PR
Min 4  4"L  36/C
Swimming Mermaid Salt & Pepper. 
Blue/White.  Ceramic.
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27-NESTER
C0850-U0950 ST
Min 1  7.5"L  16/C
Birdhouse Salt & Pepper on Branch. 
Ivory.  Resin/Ceramic.

27-SP
C0250-U0300 EA
Min 4  4"L  144/C
Simple S & P Divided Dish. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-HUG-ELEPHANT
C0450-U0500 PR
Min 4  3.5"L  36/C
Hugging Elephants Salt & Pepper. 
Grey.  Ceramic.

27-MOBY-SP
C0400-U0450 PR
Min 4  4"L  72/C
Whale Salt & Pepper. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-HUGGER-SP
C0600-U0650 PR
Min 4  3.5"H  108/C
Bunny & Carrot Salt & Pepper. 
White/Orange.  Ceramic.

27-KITSCH-295
C0500-U0550 PR
Min 1  3"H  60/C
Sitting Pandas Salt & Pepper.
Black/White.  Ceramic.

27-KITSCH-299
C0600-U0650 PR
Min 1  3.25"H  60/C
Penguins Salt & Pepper.
Black/White.  Ceramic.

27-KISS-GIRAFFE
C0750-U0850 PR
Min 4  3.5"H  64/C
Kissing Giraffes Salt & Pepper. 
Brown/Ivory.  Ceramic.

27-KITSCH-696
C0600-U0650 PR
Min 1  3"H  60/C
Llamas Salt & Pepper.
Brown/Ivory.  Ceramic.

27-KITSCH-480
C0600-U0650 PR
Min 1  3.25"W  60/C
Rainbow Salt & Pepper. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-NUTSY
C0500-U0500 PR
Min 4  2.5"H  48/C
Squirrel & Acorn Salt & Pepper. 
Brown.  Ceramic.

27-PIGGY
C0500-U0600 PR
Min 4  2.5"L  48/C
Pig Shaped Salt & Pepper. 
White.  Porcelain/Cork.
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27-EGG
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 6  2"H  144/C
Simple Egg Cup with “EGG”. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-SALT
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 4  1.5"H  48/C
Simple Salt Cup with “SALT”.
White.  Ceramic.

27-PEEP-SP
C0450-U0500 PR
Min 4  2.5"H  36/C
Chick Salt & Pepper. 
Yellow.  Ceramic.

27-FRECKLE-SP
C0400-U0450 PR
Min 1  3.5"H  72/C
Polka Dot Bunny Salt & Pepper. 
White/Pink.  Ceramic.

27-FRECKLE-EGG
C0250-U0300 EA
Min 4  3.5"H  96/C
Polka Dot Bunny Egg Cup. 
White/Pink.  Ceramic.

27-PEEP-CUP
C0250-U0275 EA
Min 6  2.5"H  144/C
Chick Egg Cup. 
Yellow.  Ceramic.

27-MESA-POT
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 1  10"L (32oz)  4/C
Cactus Teapot. 
Green.  Ceramic.

27-KITSCH-377
C0500-U0550 PR
Min 1  3.5"H  60/C
Cactus Salt & Pepper.
Green.  Ceramic.

27-ALICE-WHT
C0250-U0300 EA
Min 6  6"L  288/C
Rabbit Hanging Spoon. 
White.  Ceramic.

Hanging Spoon

27-HEAPING-BIRD
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  7"L  192/C
Bird Topped Spoon. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-EGG-SPOON
C0250-U0300 EA
Min 12  6"L  96/C
Egg & Bird Spoon. 4 Assorted.
Assorted.  Ceramic.



218

27-FOLD-LACE
C0150-U0200 PKG
Min 12  1.5X3"L  600/C
Lace Edge Folded Place Cards. 
White.  Paper.

27-FOLD-CUTLERY
C0150-U0200 PKG
Min 12  1.5X3"L  600/C
“Eat, Drink, Repeat” Folded Place Cards. 
White.  Paper.

27-FOLD-FLAMINGO
C0150-U0200 PKG
Min 12  1.5X3"L  600/C
Flamingo Folded Place Cards. 
White.  Paper.

27-FOLD-PINEAPPLE
C0150-U0200 PKG
Min 12  1.5X3"L  600/C
Pineapple Folded Place Cards. 
White/Gold.  Paper.

Folded place cards contain 12 per package 

27-FOLD-BEE
C0150-U0200 PKG
Min 12  1.5X3"L  600/C
Bee & Crown Folded Place Cards. 
White.  Paper.

27-FOLD-BUG
C0150-U0200 PKG
Min 12  1.5X3"L  600/C
Ladybug Folded Place Cards. 
White.  Paper.

27-FOLD-MELON
C0150-U0200 PKG
Min 12  1.5X3"L  600/C
Watermelon Folded Place Cards. 
Red/Green.  Paper.

27-CARD-ARROW
C0150-U0175 PKG
Min 12  1.5X3"L  600/C
Heart & Arrow Place Cards. 
White/Red.  Paper.

24 cards per package 

27-CARD-CLINK
C0150-U0175 PKG
Min 12  1.5X3"L  600/C
“Pop Fizz Clink” Place Cards. 
White/Gold.  Paper.

27-IRONAGE-418
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 6  4"H  72/C
Square Base Card Clip. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-EGGO
C0250-U0275 EA
Min 4  3"H  144/C
Egg Cup with Chick Feet. 
White/Yellow.  Ceramic.

27-NESTING
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 12  2.5"W  144/C
Bird Nest Egg Cups. 4 Assorted.
Assorted.  Ceramic.

27-BIRDBATH
C0150-U0200 EA
Min 12  3"H  96/C
Egg Cup with Bird. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-MORNING
C0250-U0300 EA
Min 12  4"L  144/C
Chicken Egg Cup. 3 Assorted.
Assorted.  Ceramic.

27-BREAKFAST
C0175-U0225 EA
Min 12  3"H  144/C
Chicken Egg Cup. 
Clear.  Glass. abbottcollection.com

34-BOUDOIR-1672
C01500-U01750 ST
Min 1  2"H  20/C
Fancy Chair Card Holder-Set of 4. 
Antique Silverplate.  Brass.
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27-BUZZ-MUG
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 4  4"H (10oz)  48/C
Bee Rimmed Mug. 
White/Yellow.  Ceramic.

27-BUZZ-TUM
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  4"H  48/C
Bee Tumbler. 
White/Yellow.  Ceramic.

27-BUZZ-XLG
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 4  4.5"H (16oz)  24/C
Bee Belly Mug. 
White/Yellow.  Ceramic.

27-BUZZ-CKPL
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 4  8"D  48/C
Bee Small Plate. 
White/Yellow.  Ceramic.

27-LOVELY-CKPL
C0400-U0450 EA
Min 4  8"D  48/C
Ladybug Small Plate. 
White/Red.  Ceramic.

27-BUZZ-CSTR
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 10  4"D  60/C
Bee Coaster. 
White/Yellow.  Ceramic.

27-LOVELY-CSTR
C0200-U025 0 EA
Min 10  4"D  60/C
Ladybug Coaster. 
White/Red.  Ceramic.

27-BUZZ-DISH
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 4  5"D  72/C
Bee Pindish. 
White/Yellow.  Ceramic.

27-LOVELY-DISH
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 4  5"D  72/C
Ladybug Pindish. 
White/Red.  Ceramic.

27-LOVELY-RECT
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  4x6"L  48/C
Ladybug Rectangle Tray. 
White/Red.  Ceramic.

27-BUZZ-RECT
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  4x6"L  48/C
Bee Rectangle Tray. 
White/Yellow.  Ceramic.

27-LOVELY-TUM
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  4"H  48/C
Ladybug Tumbler. 
White/Red.  Ceramic.

27-LOVELY-XLG
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 4  4.5"H (16oz)  24/C
Ladybug Belly Mug. 
White/Red.  Ceramic.

27-LOVELY-MUG
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 4  4"H (10oz)  48/C
Ladybug Rimmed Mug. 
White/Red.  Ceramic.

Dishwasher & microwave safe
27-LADYBIRD-MAG
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 12  1"W  576/C
Ladybug Magnet. 
Red.  Plastic.

Magnet
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88-C-066004
C0250-U0250 PKG
Min 4  5"SQ  12/C
Cocktail Mini Dots Napkins.
Pink.  Paper.

88-C-066018
C0250-U0250 PKG
Min 4  5"SQ  12/C
Cocktail Mini Dots Napkins.
Black.  Paper.

88-C-066026
C0250-U0250 PKG
Min 4  5"SQ  12/C
Cocktail Mini Dots Napkins. 
Aqua.  Paper.

88-C-062904
C0250-U0250 PKG
Min 4  5"SQ  12/C
Cocktail Dotsy Dot Napkins. 
Grey/Pink.  Paper.

3-ply European paper 
luncheon & cocktail napkins 

contain 20 per pack

88-L-076100
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Julia Napkins. 
Pink.  Paper.

88-L-055500
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Calm Flowers Napkins. 
Pink/Green.  Paper.

88-L-084200
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Juliette Peony Napkins. 
White/Pink.  Paper.

88-C-084200
C0250-U0250 PKG
Min 4  5"SQ  12/C
Cocktail Juliette Peony Napkins. 
White/Pink.  Paper.

88-L-000700
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Jumbo Sunflower Napkins. 
Yellow.  Paper.

88-C-000700
C0250-U0250 PKG
Min 4  5"SQ  12/C
Cocktail Jumbo Sunflower Napkins. 
Yellow.  Paper.

88-L-084100
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Miracle Rose Napkins. 
Purple.  Paper.

88-C-084100
C0250-U0250 PKG
Min 4  5"SQ  12/C
Cocktail Miracle Rose Napkins. 
Purple.  Paper.

88-L-000400
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Charming Garden Napkins. 
Pink/Grey.  Paper.

88-C-000400
C0250-U0250 PKG
Min 4  5"SQ  12/C
Cocktail Charming Garden Napkins. 
Pink/Grey.  Paper.
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88-L-055800
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Falling Leaves Napkins.
Ivory/Orange.  Paper.

88-L-059900
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Go Organic Napkins.
Green.  Paper.

88-L-060500
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Stripe Texture Napkins.
Turquoise.  Paper.

88-L-095800
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Sea Life Napkins.
Blue.  Paper.

88-L-060800
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Under Water Napkins.
Turquoise Multi.  Paper.

88-L-062300
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Bird of Paradise Napkins.
Turquoise/Yellow.  Paper.

88-L-096800
Sale C0150-U0175 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Toned Ornament Napkins. 
Blue.  Paper.

88-L-064300
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Birthday Party Napkins.
Multi.  Paper.

88-L-089500
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Wild Roses Napkins.
Ivory/Pink.  Paper.

88-L-054800
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Just Spring Napkins.
Ivory/Green.  Paper.

88-L-091100
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Rose Heart Napkins.
Pink.  Paper.

88-L-270000
Sale C0150-U0175 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Pansies Meadow Napkins. 
Yellow/Purple.  Paper.

88-L-460000
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
 "White Lilac" Napkins. 
White.  Paper.

88-L-094300
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Funny Cats Napkins. 
White/Yellow.  Paper.

88-L-851100
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Fuzzy Lips Napkins. 
White/Pink.  Paper.

88-L-091400
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Masculine Collage Napkins.
Grey/Black.  Paper.

88-L-095100
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Victorian Flowers Napkins.
Pink/Grey.  Paper.

88-L-120121
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Anchor Style Napkins.
Grey/Red.  Paper.

88-L-120705
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Watercolour Dots Napkins.
Blue.  Paper.

88-L-120110
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Spring Frame Napkins. 
White/Pink.  Paper.



88-L-121209
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Pina Colada Napkins. 
Gold.  Paper.

88-L-120113
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Bird Friends Napkins. 
White.  Paper.

88-L-120117
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Dancing Donut Napkins. 
White/Pink.  Paper.

88-L-858000
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Lace Dragonfly Napkins. 
Blue/White.  Paper.

88-L-193700
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  48/C
Llama World Napkins. 
Grey.  Paper.

88-L-120118
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Swimming Pool Napkins. 
Aqua.  Paper.

88-L-120105
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Wild Nature Napkins.
Turquoise.  Paper.

88-L-120107
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Daisy Love Napkins. 
Grey/Yellow.  Paper.

88-L-091700
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Porcelain Ornament Napkins. 
White/Blue.  Paper.

88-L-093600
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Cactus Garden Napkins. 
White/Green.  Paper.

88-L-060700
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Barbecue Paper Napkins.
Red/Yellow.  Paper.

88-L-096500
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Tropical Leaves Napkins. 
Green.  Paper.

88-L-094200
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Fish Shoal Napkins. 
White/Blue.  Paper.

88-L-054500
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
In My Garden Napkins. 
White/Green.  Paper.

88-L-650000
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Herbal Taste Napkins. 
White/Green.  Paper.

88-L-094900
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Delicate Feather Napkins. 
White/Purple.  Paper.

88-L-250000
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Flower Letter Napkins. 
Purple/Yellow.  Paper.

88-L-895000
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Wood Logs Napkins.
Brown.  Paper.

88-L-095900
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Squares & Textures Napkins.
Blue.  Paper.

88-L-064200
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Balloon Dogs Napkins.
White.  Paper.
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88-L-054900
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Butterflies Around Napkins.
Green/Pink.  Paper.

88-L-060100
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Welcome to Paradise Napkins. 
Turquoise/Pink.  Paper.

88-L-086400
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Easter Letter Napkins.
Pastel.  Paper.

88-L-095400
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Chains with Eggs Napkins.
Multi.  Paper.

88-L-061700
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Spring Composition Napkins.
Turquoise/Pink.  Paper.

88-L-055400
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Magnolia Napkins. 
Green/Pink.  Paper.

88-L-055600
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Flower Splendor Napkins. 
Pink/Blue.  Paper.

88-L-055700
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Strawflowers Napkins. 
Pink/Red.  Paper.

88-L-060600
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Lavender Field Napkins. 
Lavender.  Paper.

88-L-090800
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Violet Charm Orchid Napkins. 
Pink/White.  Paper.

88-L-054600
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Bunnies & Dots Easter Napkins. 
White/Grey.  Paper.

88-L-062200
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Eggs & Tulips Easter Napkins.
Blue/Green.  Paper.

88-L-078900
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Romantic Easter Napkins. 
Pink/White.  Paper.

88-L-079800
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
 "Turquoise Easter" Napkins. 
Turquoise.  Paper.

88-L-083700
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Magic Spring Napkins. 
Yellow.  Paper.

88-L-087200
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Egg&Pussy Willow Napkins. 
Green.  Paper.

88-L-099100
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Easter Nest Napkins. 
White/Blue.  Paper.

88-L-090600
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Bird of Paradise Napkins. 
Multi.  Paper.

88-L-054400
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
Ben Bunny Easter Napkins. 
White/Grey.  Paper.

88-L-062600
C0300-U0300 PKG
Min 4  6.5"SQ  12/C
 Last Scent of Summer Napkins.
White/Yellow.  Paper.
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34-BOUDOIR-1470
C01500-U01750 ST
Min 1  2"H  20/C
Fancy Chair Napkin Ring-Set of 4. 
Antique Silverplate.  Brass.

34-BOUDOIR-1474
C01500-U01750 ST
Min 1  2"H  20/C
Eiffel Tower Napkin Ring-Set of 4. 
Antique Silverplate.  Brass.

27-TIFFANY-811-SIL
Sale C0325-U0325 EA
Min 6  3"W   288/C
Crystal Snowflake Napkin Ring. 
Clear/Silver.  Acrylic/Metal.

27-TIFFANY-811-TURQ
Sale C0325-U0325 EA
Min 6  3"W   288/C
Crystal Snowflake Napkin Ring. 
Turquoise/Gold.  Acrylic/Metal.

27-TIFFANY-313-TURQ
Sale C0300-U0300 EA
Min 6  2.5"W   144/C
Crystal Stone Napkin Ring. 
Turquoise/Gold.  Acrylic/Metal.

27-TIFFANY-313-SIL
Sale C0300-U0300 EA
Min 6  2.5"W   144/C
Crystal Stone Napkin Ring. 
Clear/Silver.  Acrylic/Metal.

27-TIFFANY-909-SIL
Sale C0225-U0225 EA
Min 6  3"W   288/C
Crystal &Tassel Napkin Ring. 
Silver/Clear.  Metal/Acrylic.

27-TIFFANY-909-TURQ
Sale C0225-U0225 EA
Min 6  3"W   288/C
Crystal &Tassel Napkin Ring. 
Gold/Turquoise.  Metal/Acrylic.
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27-HEXAGON
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 6  2"W  144/C
Hexagon Napkin Ring. 
Clear.  Acrylic.

27-CUBIC-RED
Sale C0100-U0100 EA
Min 6  2"SQ  144/C
Modern Square Napkin Ring. 
Red.  Acrylic.

27-OH-RAINBOW
C0100-U0100 EA
Min 12  2"D  864/C
Classic Cut Napkin Ring. 6 Assorted.
Assorted.  Acrylic.

27-AQUARIUM
Sale C0200-U0250 EA
Min 6  3.5"H  144/C
Angelfish Napkin Ring. 
Clear.  Acrylic.

27-PEARL/RING
Sale C0125-U0125 EA
Min 6  2"D   96/C
Pearl Spray Napkin Ring. 
Clear/Grey.  Plastic/Glass.

27-SETTING/02
Sale C0100-U0100 EA
Min 12  1.75"W   240/C
Multi Dots Napkin Ring. 
White/Gold.  Ceramic.

27-SETTING/01
Sale C050-U0100 EA
Min 12  1.75"W   240/C
Single Star Napkin Ring. 
White/Gold.  Ceramic.

36-PLUME-RING
Sale C0150-U0150 EA
Min 6  2"D   150/C
Feather Napkin Ring. 
Brass.
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56-KT-SP-01
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Dog Face Tea Towel. 
White/Black.  Cotton.

56-KT-AB-01
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Cat Face Tea Towel. 
White/Black.  Cotton.

56-KT-DN-01
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Miniature Dogs Tea Towel. 
White/Black.  Cotton.

56-KT-DN-07
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Ladybugs Tea Towel. 
White/Red.  Cotton.

56-KT-DN-06
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Dog Silhouette Tea Towel. 
White/Black.  Cotton.

56-KT-DN-02
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Cats with Hearts Tea Towel. 
White/Grey.  Cotton.

56-KT-DN-04
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Colourful Butterflies Tea Towel. 
Multi.  Cotton.

56-KT-DN-05
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Funny Cat Faces Tea Towel. 
White/Black.  Cotton.

56-KT-AB-05
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
All Over Insect Tea Towel. 
White/Black.  Cotton.
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EXCLUSIVELY DESIGNED BY

56-KT-AB-06
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Canada Icons Tea Towel. 
White/Black.  Cotton.

56-KT-AB-08
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Eye Chart Tea Towel. 
White/Black.  Cotton.

56-KT-AB-07
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
“My Kitchen...“ Tea Towel. 
White/Black.  Cotton.

56-KT-AB-09
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Lobster & Polka Dot Tea Towel. 
White/Red.  Cotton.

56-KT-AB-10
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  216/C
Double Lobster Tea Towel. 
White/Red.  Cotton.

56-KT-AB-11
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20x28"L   204/C
Beer Guide Tea Towel. 
White/Black.  Cotton.

56-KT-AB-12
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20x28"L   204/C
Wine Guide Tea Towel. 
White/Red.  Cotton.

56-KT-AB-13
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20x28"L   204/C
Bon Appetit Tea Towel. 
White/Blue.  Cotton.

56-KT-AB-04
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Ladybug in Crest Tea Towel. 
White/Black.  Cotton.

56-KT-AB-02
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Bee in Crest Tea Towel. 
White/Black.  Cotton.

100% cotton tea towels. Machine washable, dryer friendly.



50-A53104-TURQ
C0600-U0600 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  144/C
Olives & Oil Tea Towel.
Turquoise.  Cotton.

50-A53116-JAUN
C0600-U0600 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  144/C
Sunflower Tea Towel.
Yellow.  Cotton.

50-A5349-PRUN
C0600-U0600 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  144/C
Lavender Soap Tea Towel.
Purple.  Cotton.

50-A53110-PRUN
C0600-U0600 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  144/C
Olive Press Tea Towel.
Purple.  Cotton.

50-A53109-BLEU
C0600-U0600 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  144/C
Fish and Shells Tea Towel.
Blue.  Cotton.

50-A5355-ANIS
C0600-U0600 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  144/C
Olive Tree Tea Towel.
Grey/Yellow.  Cotton.

50-A5394-BLGR
C0600-U0600 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  144/C
Wine Regions Tea Towel.
Grey/Blue.  Cotton.

27-ESSENCE-018
C01250-U01500 EA
Min 1  11"H  6/C
Large Lavender in Stone Look Pot. 
Purple/Green.  Plastic/Ceramic.

27-ESSENCE-393
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 6  5.5"H  48/C
Small Lavender in Pot. 
Purple/Green.  Paper/Plastic.

27-ESSENCE-570
C0650-U0750 EA
Min 4  11"H  24/C
Large Lavender in Pot. 
Purple/Green.  Paper/Plastic.

50-A5357-ROUG
C0600-U0600 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  144/C
Chickens Tea Towel.
Red.  Cotton.

27-AMALFI-VINO
C0850-U0950 EA
Min 1  9.75"H  (38oz)  16/C
Vino Carafe. 
White.  Ceramic.

27-AMALFI-AQUA
C0850-U0950 EA
Min 1  9.75"H  (38oz)  16/C
Aqua Carafe. 
White.  Ceramic.
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50-A00001-ASST
C0600-U0600 EA
Min 14  20X28"L  144/C
Tea Towel Prepack.  14 Assorted.
Assorted.  Cotton.

50-A53119-ROUG
C0600-U0600 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  144/C
Olive Oil Tea Towel.
Grey/Red.  Cotton.

50-A5354-ROUG
C0600-U0600 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  144/C
Tapenade Recipe Tea Towel.
Red.  Cotton.

50-A5367-LINO
C0600-U0600 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  144/C
Menu/Cutlery Tea Towel.
Taupe.  Cotton.

50-A53129-ANIS
C0600-U0600 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  144/C
Wine Bottle Tea Towel.
Grey/Yellow.  Cotton.

100% cotton Provençal tea towels.
Machine washable, dryer friendly.

Add a touch of southern France

to your décor

27-ESSENCE-218
C0175-U0200 EA
Min 12  6"H  36/C
Lavender in Burlap Wrap. 
Purple/Natural.  Plastic/Burlap.

27-ESSENCE-062
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  7"H  12/C
Lavender Mound in Pot. 
Purple/Grey.  Plastic.

27-ESSENCE-275
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 4  9"H  24/C
Round Lavender in Birdcage. 
Purple/Green.  Metal/Plastic/Rattan.

27-ESSENCE-277
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 2  9"H  24/C
Oval Lavender in Birdcage. 
Purple/Green.  Metal/Plastic/Rattan.
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56-KT-JG-01
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Canadian Wildlife Tea Towel. 
White/Grey.  Cotton.

56-KT-JG-02
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Canadian Fish Tea Towel. 
White/Turquoise.  Cotton.

56-KT-JG-03
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 1  20X28"L  204/C
Canadian Birds Tea Towel. 
White/Blue.  Cotton.

80-TRL-JG-01
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 1  13X17"L  50/C
Canadian Wildlife Tray. 
White.  Wood. 80-TRL-JG-02

C02500-U02750 EA
Min 1  13X17"L  50/C
Canadian Fish Tray. 
White.  Wood.

80-TRL-JG-03
C02500-U02750 EA
Min 1  13X17"L  50/C
Canadian Birds Tray. 
White.  Wood.

Julia Gash is a creative ARTIST who is passionate 
about DESIGNING UNIQUE printS & maps

• Tea towels are 100% cotton, machine washable & dryer safe.
• Trays are handcrafted in Sweden, of the finest birch wood veneer
   harvested from sustainable forests. Dishwasher & freezer safe.



56-TB-JG-01
C01000-U01150 EA
Min 1  15X16"L  240/C
Canadian Wildlife Tote Bag. 
Natural.  Cotton Canvas.

56-TB-JG-02
C01000-U01150 EA
Min 1  15X16"L  240/C
Canadian Fish Tote Bag. 
Natural.  Cotton Canvas.

56-TB-JG-03
C01000-U01150 EA
Min 1  15X16"L  240/C
Canadian Birds Tote Bag. 
Natural.  Cotton Canvas.

27-MUG-JG-01
C0750-U0750 EA
Min 4  4"H (16oz)  24/C
Canadian Wildlife Jumbo Mug. 
White/Grey.  Stoneware.

27-MUG-JG-02
C0750-U0750 EA
Min 4  4"H (16oz)  24/C
Canadian Fish Jumbo Mug. 
White/Turquoise.  Stoneware.

27-MUG-JG-03
C0750-U0750 EA
Min 4  4"H (16oz)  24/C
Canadian Bird Jumbo Mug. 
White/Grey - Stoneware.

• Products designed exclusively for Abbott by Julia Gash.
• Mugs are dishwasher and microwave safe.
• Generously sized totes are 100% cotton canvas with 4" gusset.
• Hand wash and air dry.
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45-DOLLAR
C0250-U00 EA
Min 6  5-8"L  120/C
Sand Dollar. 
White.  Natural Shell. 45-SCALLOP-MD

C01000-U00 EA
Min 4  6"D  4/C
Scallop Shell Ball. 
Pink/Amber.  Natural Shell.

45-ARCA-MD
C01000-U00 EA
Min 4  6"D  4/C
Arca Shell Ball. 
White.  Natural Shell.

45-BEACH
C0200-U00 BAG
Min 6  1.5-2.5"L  (500g)  24/C
Mixed Seashells. 
Mixed.  Natural Shell.

45-URCEUS
C0250-U00 BAG
Min 1  1-1.5"L  (1kg)  20/C
Small Mixed Seashells. 
Mixed.  Natural Shell.

27-REGATTA-176
C01500-U02000 EA
Min 2  17"L  12/C
Row Boat. 
White/Blue.  Metal.

27-REGATTA-035
C04000-U05000 EA
Min 2  21"H  2/C
Boat Wall Shelf. 
White/Blue.  Metal.

27-VINTAGE-015
C01500-U02000 EA
Min 1  10"SQ  24/C
Small Square “Beach Bar“ Tray. 
White.  Metal.

http://abbottcollection.com/


Has keyhole

for hanging!

20-SEASHORE-25-WHT
C01250-U01350 EA
Min 1  14"W  4/C
Large 3D Starfish. 
White.  Resin.

20-SEASHORE-40-WHT
C01250-U01350 EA
Min 1  9"W  8/C
Large Flower Coral. 
White.  Resin.

20-SEASHORE-55-WHT
C02000-U02250 EA
Min 1  14"W  4/C
Fan Shaped Coral. 
White.  Resin.

20-SEASHORE-34-WHT
C01000-U01150 EA
Min 1  9"W  6/C
Thick Spiny Starfish. 
White.  Resin.

20-SEASHORE-14-WHT
C0350-U0375 EA
Min 2  7.5"W  24/C
Medium 3D Starfish. 
White.  Resin.

20-SEASHORE-03-WHT
C0250-U0275 EA
Min 4  6"W  48/C
Small Flat Starfish. 
White.  Resin.

20-SEASHORE-15-WHT
C0125-U0125 EA
Min 4  4"W  144/C
Mini 3D Starfish. 
White.  Resin.

20-SEASHORE-45-WHT
C01250-U01350 EA
Min 1  7.5"L  12/C
Small Finger Coral. 
White.  Resin.

20-SEASHORE-06-WHT
C0500-U0650 EA
Min 2  5"W  24/C
Coral Tealite Holder. 
White/Clear.  Resin/Glass.
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30-SANIBEL
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  8"W  24/C
Shell Dish. 
Nickelplated.  Aluminum.

20-ELEMENT-21
C0300-U0325 EA
Min 6  6"W  72/C
Medium Simple Starfish. 
Silverplated.  Resin.

20-ELEMENT-22
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 6  4"W  72/C
Mini 3D Starfish. 
Silverplated.  Resin.

20-ELEMENT-23
C0500-U0550 EA
Min 4  7"W  24/C
Medium 3D Starfish. 
Silverplated.  Resin.

20-ELEMENT-31
C0350-U0375 EA
Min 4  3"W  128/C
Textured Urchin. 
Silverplated.  Resin.

27-CORAL-004-SM
Sale C0750-U0850 EA
Min 1  6"H  8/C
Disc Coral Planter. 
White.  Resin.

27-CORAL-007-LG
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 4  6"D  48/C
Large White Disc Coral. 
White.  Resin.

27-CORAL-007-SM
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 6  3"D  144/C
Small White Disc Coral. 
White.  Resin.

92-BAMBOO-372
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 2  5"W  36/C
Bamboo Tripod. 
Antique Brass.  Aluminum.

92-BAMBOO-373
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 2  5"W  36/C
Bamboo Tripod. 
Nickelplated.  Aluminum.

45-TEIXEIRA
C0300-U00 EA
Min 6  3"W  240/C
Polished 2-Sided Clam. 
Purple.  Natural Shell.

45-BARNACLE-SM
C0150-U00 EA
Min 6  3-5"L  36/C
Small Barnacle. 
Purple/White.  Natural Shell.

20-SEASHORE-56-WHT
C01250-U01400 EA
Min 1  7.5"D  24/C
Low Mound Coral. 
White.  Resin.
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20-SEASHORE-10-WHT
C0600-U0700 EA
Min 2  6"L  16/C
Small Coral Branch. 
White.  Resin.

20-SEASHORE-16-WHT
C01250-U01350 EA
Min 1  7"L  12/C
Medium 3D Coral Branch. 
White.  Resin.

20-SEASHORE-09-WHT
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 1  12"L  12/C
Large Coral Branch. 
White.  Resin.

20-SEASHORE-18-WHT
C03500-U03750 EA
Min 1  13.5"L  4/C
Extra Large 3D Coral Branch. 
White.  Resin.

20-SEASHORE-41-WHT
C0850-U0950 EA
Min 1  10"L  12/C
Large Coral Branch. 
White.  Resin.

20-SEASHORE-33-WHT
C0650-U0700 EA
Min 1  5"W  24/C
Flower Coral. 
White.  Resin.

20-SEASHORE-51-WHT
C0650-U0700 EA
Min 2  7.5"D  24/C
Small Coral Bowl. 
White.  Resin. 30-ASTERIA-03

C01000-U01100 EA
Min 2  8"L  16/C
Triple Starfish Wall Hook. 
Aluminum.

20-SEASHORE-16-RED
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 1  7"L  12/C
Medium 3D Coral Branch. 
Red.  Resin.
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All shells are sustainable and eco-friendly.

45-BUBBLE-MD
C01000-U00 EA
Min 4  5"D  24/C
Medium Bubble Shell Ball. 
White.  Natural Shell.

45-BUBBLE-MINI
C0250-U00 EA
Min 6  2"D  144/C
Mini Bubble Shell Ball. 
White.  Natural Shell.

45-BUBBLE-SM
C0400-U00 EA
Min 6  3"D  48/C
Small Bubble Shell Ball. 
White.  Natural Shell.

45-DENUTA
C025-U00 EA
Min 24  1"W  960/C
Small Sea Urchin. 
Pink.  Natural Shell.

45-SPUTNIK-MD
Sale C0500-U00 EA
Min 4  5"D  12/C
Medium Urceus Shell Ball. 
Mixed.  Natural Shell.

45-SPUTNIK-SM
Sale C0200-U00 EA
Min 6  3"D  48/C
Small Urceus Shell Ball. 
Mixed.  Natural Shell.

45-STAND-MD
C0300-U00 EA
Min 6  6"H  120/C
Medium Tripod Stand. 
Brown.  Wood.

45-STAND-SM
C0250-U00 EA
Min 6  4"H  120/C
Small Tripod Stand. 
Brown.  Wood.

45-MUREX
C0100-U00 EA
Min 12  3-3.5"L  300/C
Murex Shell. 
Pink.  Natural Shell.

45-URCHIN
C0125-U00 EA
Min 12  2.5"D  288/C
Sputnik Sea Urchin. 
Ivory/Purple.  Natural Shell.

45-TIGRIS
C0100-U00 EA
Min 12  3"L  240/C
Tiger Spot Cowrie Shell. 
Brown.  Natural Shell.

45-RYSSOTA
C0100-U00 EA
Min 12  3"D  240/C
Landsnail Shell. 
Brown.  Natural Shell.

27-NAUTICAL
C0500-U0600 ST/4
Min 4  2"D  48/C
Set of 4 Small Rope Balls. 
Ivory.  Cotton/Styro.

http://abbottcollection.com/
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27-BEDAZZLE
C01250-U01400 ST
Min 1  3"L  36/C
Set of 2 Shell with Gems. 2 Assorted.
White/Pink.  Resin.

Decorative Sand

45-PICK-NAT
C0200-U00 PKG
Min 12  3"L  144/C
50pc Shell Cocktail Picks. 
Natural.  Natural Shell/Wood.

45-PICK-WHT
C0200-U00 PKG
Min 12  3"L  144/C
50pc Shell Cocktail Picks. 
White.  Natural Shell/Wood.

27-BEACHCOMBER
C0350-U00 EA
Min 6  6.75"H  6/C
Assorted Sand and Shell in Bottle. 3 Assorted.
Natural.  Sand/Glass/Shell.

45-TAHITI-LG
Sale C0100-U00 EA
Min 6  7"D  144/C
Large Woven Shell Coaster/Base. 3 Assorted.
Assorted.  Pandan/Natural Shell.

27-SAND-GOLD
C0300-U0300 BOT
Min 6  (1.76lbs)  12/C
Decorative Sand. 
Gold.  Sand.

27-SAND-SIL
C0300-U0300 BOT
Min 6  (1.76lbs)  12/C
Decorative Sand. 
Silver.  Sand.

27-SAND-RED
C0300-U0300 BOT
Min 6  (1.76lbs)  12/C
Decorative Sand. 
Red.  Sand.
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27-CASPIAN-GRN
C0400-U0500 JAR
Min 4  4.5"H (1.5lbs)  12/C
Large Frost Stones.
Green. Glass.  

27-CASPIAN-TURQ
C0400-U0500 JAR
Min 4  4.5"H (1.5lbs)  12/C
Large Frost Stones.
Turquoise. Glass. 

27-COBBLESTONE-MINI
C0750-U0900 BAG
Min 1  (2.2lbs)  15/C
Mini Polished Stones. 
Green.  Glass.

Natural Stones

Frosted Glass Stones

27-COBBLESTONE-MIX
C0250-U0350 BAG
Min 1  0.25"L (2.2lbs)  15/C
Mini Polished Stones. 
Mixed.  Natural Stone.

Metallic Glass

27-HEARTH-BLK
C0500-U0500 JAR
Min 4  0.25 - 0.5" (1.65lbs)  12/C
Decorative Fire Glass. 
Black.  Glass.

27-HEARTH-COP
C0500-U0500 JAR
Min 4  0.25 - 0.5" (1.65lbs)  12/C
Decorative Fire Glass. 
Copper.  Glass.

27-HEARTH-GOLD
C0500-U0500 JAR
Min 4  0.25 - 0.5" (1.65lbs)  12/C
Decorative Fire Glass. 
Gold.  Glass.

27-HEARTH-SIL
C0500-U0500 JAR
Min 4  0.25 - 0.5" (1.65lbs)  12/C
Decorative Fire Glass. 
Silver.  Glass.

27-JADE-MD
C0300-U0400 BAG
Min 1  1-2"L (2.2lbs)  15/C
Polished Stones. 
Green.  Natural Stone.

27-JADE-MINI
C0300-U0400 BAG
Min 1  0.5-0.75"L  (2.2lbs)  15/C
Mini Polished Stones. 
Green.  Natural Stone.

27-LAPLAGE
C0225-U0275 JAR
Min 4  (2.6lbs)  8/C
Natural Pebble Sand. 
Natural.  Natural Stone.

27-PATAGONIA
C0200-U0300 BAG
Min 1  0.25"L (1.98lbs)  15/C
Desert Stone. 
Natural.  Natural Stone.

Can be used in natural gas or propane fireplaces or firepits

http://abbottcollection.com/
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27-RIVER-BLK
C0200-U0300 BAG
Min 1  1-1.5"L  (2.2lbs)  15/C
River Stones. 
Black.  Natural Stone.

27-RIVER-BLK-MICRO
C0200-U0300 BAG
Min 1  0.25-0.5"L (2.2lbs)  15/C
Micro River Stones. 
Black.  Natural Stone.

27-RIVER-WHT
C0200-U0300 BAG
Min 1  1-1.5"L  (2.2lbs)  15/C
River Stones. 
White.  Natural Stone.

27-RIVER-WHT-MINI
C0200-U0300 BAG
Min 1  0.5-0.75"L (2.2lbs)  15/C
Mini River Stones. 
White.  Natural Stone.

27-RIVER-MIX-XL
C0500-U0650 JAR
Min 4  1  1-2"L (3.5lbs)  4/C
Jumbo River Stones. 
Natural.  Natural Stone.

27-WHITEROCK
C0300-U0400 JAR
Min 1  4.4lbs  4/C
Gravel Chips. 
White.  Natural Stone.

Natural Stones

Natural Stones

27-SAND-NAT
C0300-U0300 BOT
Min 6  (1.76lbs)  6/C
Decorative Sand. 
Natural.  Sand.

27-SAND-BLK
C0300-U0300 BOT
Min 6  (1.76lbs)  6/C
Decorative Sand. 
Black.  Sand.

Natural Sand

27-RIVER-MATTE
C0200-U0300 BAG
Min 1  0.5-1"L  (2.2lbs)  15/C
Matte River Stones. 
Mixed.  Natural Stone.

27-RIVER-MIX
C0200-U0300 BAG
Min 1  1-1.5"L  (2.2lbs)  15/C
River Stones. 
Mixed.  Natural Stone.

27-RIVER-MIX-MICRO
C0200-U0300 BAG
Min 1  0.25-0.5"L (2.2lbs)  15/C
Extra Small River Stones. 
Mixed.  Natural Stone.

27-RIVER-MIX-MINI
C0200-U0300 BAG
Min 1  0.5-0.75"L (2.2lbs)  15/C
Mini River Stones. 
Mixed.  Natural Stone.

Natural Stones

27-RIVER-BLK-XL
C0500-U0650 JAR
Min 4  1.5-2"L (3.5lbs)  4/C
Jumbo River Stones. 
Black.  Natural Stone.
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27-IRONAGE-209
C0250-U0350 EA
Min 4  5"H  144/C
Simple Anchor Hook. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-139
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 4  4"H  48/C
Garden Tap Single Hook. 4 Assorted.
Assorted.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-408
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 6  2"H  144/C
Anchor Drawer Knob. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-134-RED
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 6  2"W  144/C
Star Drawer Knob. 
Antique Red.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-134-BRN
C0200-U0250 EA
Min 6  2"W  144/C
Star Drawer Knob. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-215
C0350-U0450 EA
Min 4  6"H  48/C
Anchor & Rope Hook. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-93
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 2  4"H  48/C
Garden Tap Single Hook. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-410
C0200-U0225 EA
Min 6  2"H  144/C
Anchor Drawer Knob. 
Antique Blue.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-431
C0800-U01000 EA
Min 2  5"H  24/C
Climbing Man Hook. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-367
C0600-U0750 EA
Min 2  6.25"H  24/C
Diver Hook. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-210
C0400-U0500 EA
Min 4  6"H  48/C
Anchor Swing Hook. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-66
C0400-U0425 EA
Min 4  4.5"W  48/C
Propeller Paperweight. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-173
C0650-U0800 EA
Min 2  8"H  36/C
Garden Tap Towel Ring. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

92-BARB-HOOK
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 2  6.25"H  40/C
Fish Hook Double Hook. 
Antique Gold.  Aluminum.

 abbottcollection.com
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27-IRONAGE-193
C0750-U01000 EA
Min 2  8.5"H  24/C
Large Anchor Hook. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-CASTAWAY
C02250-U02500 EA
Min 1  19.5"H  3/C
Large Anchor Decor. 
Bronze.  Resin.

27-IRONAGE-130
Sale C01750-U02000 PR
Min 1  9"L  6/C
Sperm Whale Bookends. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-167
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 4  4"H  72/C
Small Anchor Hook. 2 Assorted.
Blue/Red.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-234
C0650-U0850 EA
Min 2  6"H  36/C
3D Anchor. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-314
C0300-U0300 EA
Min 2  6.5"L  24/C
Drag Anchor. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-180
C0450-U0600 EA
Min 2  5"H  36/C
Anchor Door Knocker. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-231
C01500-U01700 EA
Min 1  6"H  12/C
Anchor Bell. 
Black.  Cast Iron.

Door
Knocker
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27-IRONAGE-288
C0350-U0450 EA
Min 4  6"H  48/C
Mermaid Wall Hook. 
Verdigris.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-364
C0400-U0500 EA
Min 4  6"H  36/C
Octopus Wall Hook. 
Verdigris.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-307
C03000-U03250 EA
Min 1  16"H  4/C
Medium Sitting Mermaid. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-308
C06500-U07000 EA
Min 1  24"H  2/C
Large Sitting Mermaid. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-311
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  6"W  48/C
Classic Starfish. 
Verdigris.  Cast Iron.27-KRAKEN-FIG

C02000-U02250 EA
Min 1  12"W  4/C
Standing Octopus. 
Antique Black.  Resin.

27-IRONAGE-394
C0300-U0350 EA
Min 4  5"H  48/C
Small Sitting Mermaid. 
Verdigris.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-442
C0500-U0700 EA
Min 2  6.5"H  36/C
Whale Wall Hook. 
Dark Grey.  Cast Iron.

27-HARBOUR
C0850-U01000 EA
Min 1  5"W  6/C
Harbour Seal Head. 
Verdigris.  Resin.
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27-IRONAGE-274
C0400-U0500 EA
Min 4  5"H  48/C
Seahorse Wall Hook. 
Verdigris.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-357
C0250-U0350 EA
Min 4  3.5"H  72/C
Whale Tail Wall Hook. 
Antique Blue.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-358
C0400-U0500 EA
Min 4  6.25"H  36/C
Dolphin Wall Hook. 
Verdigris.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-273
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 4  4.75"H   72/C
Seashell Wall Hook. 
Verdigris.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-235
C0850-U01200 EA
Min 2  13.5"W  16/C
Small Fish Bone Wall Hook. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-117
C0500-U0650 EA
Min 6  7"L  36/C
Large Fish Wall Hook. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-236
C01500-U02000 EA
Min 2  18"W  12/C
Large Fish Bone Wall Hook. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-316
C01000-U01100 EA
Min 2  13.5"L  12/C
Four Fish Wall Hook. 
Dark Brown.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-168
C0250-U0300 EA
Min 4  4"L  96/C
Small Fish Wall Hook. 
Blue.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-98
C0350-U0375 EA
Min 4  5"L  48/C
Cleat Style Wall Hook. 
Antique Red.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-428
C0300-U0400 EA
Min 4  5"H  72/C
Crab Wall Hook. 
Antique Red.  Cast Iron.

27-IRONAGE-212
C0400-U0500 EA
Min 4  5"H  48/C
Seahorse Wall Hook. 
Antique Ivory.  Cast Iron.
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27-LODGE-6494
C04000-U04000 ST/2
Min 1  23&16.5"L  6/C
Set of 2 Nested Canoes. 
Silver/Red.  Metal.

27-LODGE-6510
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 2  28"L  32/C
Large Paddle with Chevron Design. 
Brown/Red/Blue.  Wood.

27-LODGE-5244
Sale C0750-U0750 ST/2
Min 2  16"L  48/C
Set of 2 Paddles with 3 & Stripe. 
Brown.  Wood.

27-WINTER-0228
C0650-U0650 EA
Min 4  5.5"L  288/C
Canoe & Paddle Ornament. 
Green/Red.  Metal.

27-LODGE-6391
Sale C0300-U0300 EA
Min 4  5.5"L  288/C
Canoe Rental Canoe Ornament. 
Red/White.  Metal.

27-LODGE-6392
Sale C0300-U0300 EA
Min 4  5.5"L  288/C
Gone Fishing Canoe Ornament. 
White/Red.  Metal.

27-LODGE-6174
C01250-U01400 EA
Min 2  19.5"L  32/C
"Cottage" Wall Sign. 
Red/Natural.  Wood/Natural Bark.

27-LODGE-9062
Sale C0750-U0900 EA
Min 2  12"L  32/C
Carved Bass Wall Decor. 
Brown/Green.  Wood.

27-LODGE-9064
Sale C0750-U0900 EA
Min 2  12"L  32/C
Carved Trout Wall Decor. 
Red/Green.  Wood.
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27-LODGE-6440
C0600-U0600 ST
Min 4  5"H  480/C
Crossed Paddles with Flag Ornament. 
Red/White.  Wood.

27-LODGE-6441
C02500-U02500 EA
Min 2  47"L  16/C
Extra Large Paddle with Canada Flag. 
Red/White.  Wood.

27-LODGE-7169
C01500-U01750 EA
Min 2  28"L  32/C
Large Paddle with Canada Flag. 
Red/White.  Wood.

27-LODGE-0225
Sale C0750-U0750 EA
Min 2  11"L  24/C
Large Canoe with Paddles. 
Silver/Red.  Metal.

27-LODGE-0226
Sale C0600-U0600 EA
Min 2  9.25"L  72/C
Medium Canoe with Paddles. 
White.  Metal.

27-LODGE-0227
Sale C0500-U0500 EA
Min 4  7.25"L  72/C
Small Canoe with Paddles. 
Red.  Metal.

27-LODGE-6439
C0750-U0750 EA
Min 4  16"L  144/C
Medium Paddle with Canada Flag. 
Red/White.  Wood.

27-LODGE-6117
C0750-U0850 EA
Min 4  7.5"L  64/C
Large Hanging Lures. 
Assorted.  Wood/Metal/Jute.

27-LODGE-6509
C0350-U0400 EA
Min 6  5"L  1200/C
Canada Flag Paddle 
Keychain. 



Product Index Page 1
08-SK/SHOT BOX
10-Abbott-Candles

1227-CABIN-SAND
1227-CABIN-CHAR
1227-CABIN-GRN
1227-CABIN-RED
1227-CAMP
1227-DRAGON
1227-FOLD
1227-GROWER-POT-LG
1227-HARMONY
1227-MANITOBA
1227-NATURE
1227-QUEBEC
1227-RELAX
1227-SIMCOE
1227-SIPPER
1227-SWATTER
1227-SWIM
1227-WEEKEND
1235-FWD
1236-PADDLE
1236-TWIG
1256-KT
1284-ASD
15-DISK
15-EUREKA
15-EUREKA-HRT
15-EUREKA-SQ
16-AROMABOTANICAL
20-BOTTLELITE
20-ELEMENT
20-ICECUBE
20-SEASHORE-03-WHT
20-WATERLITE-BULK
20-WATERLITE-STRING
21-ILLUSION
21-IMAGE-018
21-PARLOUR
21-VISION
24-REALLITE
25-CAFÉ
27-3BEARS
27-4011
27-4038
27-4039
27-4041
27-4042
27-4121
27-4122
27-4124
27-4136
27-4162
27-4180-RED
27-4182
27-4313
27-4322
27-4351
27-4372
27-4380
27-4412
27-4413
27-4417
27-4422
27-4501
27-4521
27-4522
27-4607
27-4608
27-4609
27-5001
27-5200
27-5512
27-ACME-013
27-ADORE
27-AEGEAN-FLUTE
27-AEGEAN-GOB
27-AGAVE-532
27-AHOY
27-ALICE-WHT
27-ALOE-495
27-ALPHA
27-AMALF
27-AMARAPURA
27-AMAZON
27-AMBIENCE-115
27-AMBROSIA
27-ANTOINE
27-AQUARIUM
27-ARIZONA
27-ARNOLD
27-ARTISAN-001
27-ARTISAN-7139-LG
27-ARTISAN-7139-SM
27-ATLANTIC
27-AUTUMN-BUBBLE
27-AVENUE

62 
70-71

149
148
148
148
151
150
150
108
109
149
151
150
150
155

152-153
109
154
155
146
150
149
147
212
166

71
71
71

8-9
12

234
167

233-235
12
12
16

15,180
16

14-15
77

197
29
33
39
39
34
34
35
33

113
42
34
34
34
42
41
42
37
33
48
41
39
36
44
46
34
34
33

105
113

33
44

4-5,7
13

160
160

96
160
217

96
192
228
208
122

84
209
183
225

98
125

124-125
122
122
161
134

204-205

27-BABAR
27-BAFFIN
27-BAHAMA-DISH
27-BARK
27-BARMAN
27-BAROQUE
27-BEACHCOMBER
27-BEATRIX
27-BEDAZZLE
27-BEESWAX
27-BEETON-LG
27-BEETON-SM
27-BELIZE-SG
27-BEN
27-BERRYLICIOUS
27-BERRY
27-BEVI-SG
27-BIANCA-BEAR
27-BIANCA-ELE
27-BICYCLE-BOWL
27-BICYCLE-MUG
27-BIRDBATH
27-BIRDLET
27-BLANC-113
27-BLANC-260
27-BLANC-317
27-BLANC-515
27-BLANC-705
27-BLANC-731
27-BLANC-759
27-BLANC-817
27-BLANC-818
27-BLANC-819
27-BLANC-948
27-BLANCO
27-BLISS
27-BLOSSOM
27-BLUEFISH
27-BLUESKY
27-BOIS
27-BOSTON-MUG
27-BOUQUET-315
27-BREAKFAST
27-BREW
27-BUBBLEGUM-GOB
27-BUCK-CLEAR
27-BUDDHA-417
27-BULLDOG
27-BUMBLE
27-BUNNY-RING
27-BURST
27-BUTLER
27-BUTTERBOX
27-BUZZ-CKPL
27-BW
27-CACTI
27-CANNONBALL
27-CANYON
27-CAPRI
27-CARD
27-CAROLYN
27-CASCADE
27-CASPIAN
27-CASTAWAY
27-CASTLE
27-CAT-SP
27-CAYMAN
27-CD
27-CELEBRATE-SG
27-CHAPERONE
27-CHEERS
27-CHERISH
27-CHINTZ-CAP-12
27-CHURN
27-CIRQUE
27-CLUSTER
27-CN
27-COASTER-05
27-COBBLESTONE
27-CONCH
27-CONCH-695
27-CONCH-696
27-CONFETTI
27-CONTINENTAL
27-COOLER
27-COPENHAGEN
27-CORAL
27-COUNTY
27-COWBOY
27-CP-DNA
27-CRANIUM
27-CREAMER-CAT
27-CREAMER-COW
27-CREAMER-ELE
27-CRÈME
27-CRISTAL
27-CU29-MD
27-CUBIC-RED

208
29
59

122
158

49
237

89
237
108
189
189
161
123
182
182
157
210
210
193
193
218

78
58

210
181

59
211

59
211
211
208
211

59
124-125

58
82

184
132
104
193

84
218
166
163

78
113

29
108

69
73

172
183
219

30-31
101

90
101
161
218

95
160
238
241

72
215
187
202
158

74
158
183

190-191
183

32
156
203
187
238

59
105
105
162
183
125

72
234

29
166
202

72
210
210
208
163
166

16
225

27-CURIOSITY
27-DARTER
27-DERINGER
27-DESERT
27-DESIREE
27-DHARMA-350-LG
27-DIPPER-RABBIT
27-DOLLHOUSE
27-DOMINO-STRIPE
27-DOVER
27-DRIFTER
27-DUAL
27-EGG
27-EGGO
27-EGG-SPOON
27-EIGHTBALL
27-EMMA
27-ENAMEL-BLK
27-ENAMEL-BLU
27-ENAMEL-COR
27-ENAMEL-GRY
27-ENAMEL-IVORY
27-ENAMEL-RED
27-ENAMEL-WHT
27-ENAMEL-YLW
27-ENLIGHT
27-ESSENCE-018
27-ETERNITY-SG
27-EUCLID
27-EVELYN
27-FACETIME-AM
27-FAIRYLITE-11
27-FARMHOUSE-016
27-FELINE
27-FELIX
27-FELIX-BOWL
27-FERN
27-FLAIR-BLK-MD
27-FLAMINGO-BUBBLE
27-FLAMINGO-CAN
27-FLAMINGO-FOLD
27-FLAMINGO-MUG
27-FLAMINGO-SG
27-FLAMINGO-SP
27-FLAMINGO-UMB
27-FLEUR
27-FLIP
27-FLIT
27-FLOWER-POWER
27-FLUTTER-176-LG
27-FOLD
27-FORAGE
27-FORGE-01
27-FORGE-02
27-FORGE-03
27-FORGE-04
27-FORGE-05
27-FORGE-06
27-FORGE-07
27-FORGE-08
27-FORGE-09
27-FORGE-100
27-FORGE-101
27-FORGE-102
27-FORGE-103
27-FORGE-127
27-FORGE-153
27-FORGE-154
27-FORGE-155
27-FORGE-156
27-FORGE-175
27-FORGE-37
27-FORGE-371
27-FORGE-372
27-FORGE-373
27-FORGE-45
27-FORGE-76
27-FRAISE
27-FRECKLE-EGG
27-FRECKLE-SP
27-FROND
27-FROND-MUG
27-FRUITY
27-GALA-SF
27-GAYLEA
27-GAZER-BIRD
27-GAZER-ELE
27-GEM
27-GHOST-3525
27-GLAMOUR-3346
27-GLITTER
27-GLOBE-8
27-GLOW-PEWTER
27-GNOME
27-GODDESS
27-GOLDEGG
27-GOSSIP
27-GRAYSON-3357

28
123
166

96
163

112-113
210
183
193
214

78
74

217
218
217

72
165
197
196
196
197
196
194
195
196
109

228-229
158

72
209
210

11
2-6

215
193
193

81
55

133
133
133
211
161
211
133

83
13

134
72

123
218
104

38
38
38
35
46
47
35
45
45
44
39
33
38

170
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38

170
38

183
217
217
107
211
215
158
183

28
28
68

167
13
57
90
75

105
107

89
29
13

27-GREENERY
27-GRIP
27-GROW
27-GRYPHON
27-HADRIAN
27-HAMLET-LG-WHT
27-HAMPER
27-HAMPTON
27-HARBOUR
27-HARVEY
27-HATCHER
27-HEAPING-BIRD
27-HEARTH
27-HELM
27-HEXAGON
27-HITCHCOCK
27-HIVE
27-HOME
27-HONEY
27-HONEYCOMB
27-HOOTER-8770
27-HUG-ELEPHANT
27-HUGGER-SP
27-HUGH
27-IKEBANA
27-ILLUMINATE
27-INDIGO
27-INDIGO-089
27-INDIGO-148
27-INSIDEOUT
27-IRONAGE-03
27-IRONAGE-04
27-IRONAGE-05
27-IRONAGE-06
27-IRONAGE-07
27-IRONAGE-08
27-IRONAGE-09
27-IRONAGE-10
27-IRONAGE-100
27-IRONAGE-110
27-IRONAGE-115
27-IRONAGE-117
27-IRONAGE-118
27-IRONAGE-119
27-IRONAGE-120
27-IRONAGE-124
27-IRONAGE-125
27-IRONAGE-127
27-IRONAGE-130
27-IRONAGE-130
27-IRONAGE-131
27-IRONAGE-133
27-IRONAGE-134-BRN
27-IRONAGE-134-BRN
27-IRONAGE-134-RED
27-IRONAGE-134-RED
27-IRONAGE-135-BRN
27-IRONAGE-137-BLU
27-IRONAGE-137-BRN
27-IRONAGE-137-YLW
27-IRONAGE-139
27-IRONAGE-14
27-IRONAGE-142
27-IRONAGE-15
27-IRONAGE-150
27-IRONAGE-151-BRN
27-IRONAGE-163
27-IRONAGE-164
27-IRONAGE-165
27-IRONAGE-167
27-IRONAGE-168
27-IRONAGE-171
27-IRONAGE-173
27-IRONAGE-173
27-IRONAGE-180
27-IRONAGE-180
27-IRONAGE-181
27-IRONAGE-183
27-IRONAGE-184
27-IRONAGE-186
27-IRONAGE-187
27-IRONAGE-19
27-IRONAGE-190
27-IRONAGE-191
27-IRONAGE-192
27-IRONAGE-193
27-IRONAGE-195
27-IRONAGE-198
27-IRONAGE-20
27-IRONAGE-203
27-IRONAGE-205
27-IRONAGE-207
27-IRONAGE-209
27-IRONAGE-21
27-IRONAGE-210
27-IRONAGE-211
27-IRONAGE-212
27-IRONAGE-213

83
161
134
122
104

74
29

189
242

88
120
217
238
187
225
133
109

17-19
176
162
123
216
216

72
90
72

184-186
110
110
135
129
129

35
35
35
35
35

118
90

169
35

243
47
47
90
37
37

170
46

241
129

34
19

240
19

240
19
19
19
19

240
40
41
40
42
19
35
35

129
241
243
177

59
240
129
241

42
170
168

37
36
42

130
39
33

241
44

171
47

177
36

131
240
171
240

42
243
128



Product Index
27-IRONAGE-35
27-IRONAGE-352
27-IRONAGE-353
27-IRONAGE-355
27-IRONAGE-356
27-IRONAGE-357
27-IRONAGE-358
27-IRONAGE-359
27-IRONAGE-360
27-IRONAGE-361
27-IRONAGE-362
27-IRONAGE-363
27-IRONAGE-364
27-IRONAGE-365
27-IRONAGE-367
27-IRONAGE-37
27-IRONAGE-370
27-IRONAGE-371
27-IRONAGE-372
27-IRONAGE-373
27-IRONAGE-374
27-IRONAGE-375
27-IRONAGE-376
27-IRONAGE-377
27-IRONAGE-378
27-IRONAGE-379
27-IRONAGE-38
27-IRONAGE-380
27-IRONAGE-381
27-IRONAGE-382
27-IRONAGE-383
27-IRONAGE-384
27-IRONAGE-385
27-IRONAGE-386
27-IRONAGE-387
27-IRONAGE-388
27-IRONAGE-389
27-IRONAGE-390
27-IRONAGE-391
27-IRONAGE-392
27-IRONAGE-393
27-IRONAGE-394
27-IRONAGE-395
27-IRONAGE-396
27-IRONAGE-397
27-IRONAGE-398
27-IRONAGE-399
27-IRONAGE-40
27-IRONAGE-400
27-IRONAGE-401
27-IRONAGE-402
27-IRONAGE-403
27-IRONAGE-404
27-IRONAGE-405
27-IRONAGE-406
27-IRONAGE-407
27-IRONAGE-408
27-IRONAGE-408
27-IRONAGE-409
27-IRONAGE-410
27-IRONAGE-410
27-IRONAGE-411
27-IRONAGE-412
27-IRONAGE-413
27-IRONAGE-414
27-IRONAGE-415
27-IRONAGE-416
27-IRONAGE-417
27-IRONAGE-418
27-IRONAGE-419
27-IRONAGE-420
27-IRONAGE-421
27-IRONAGE-422
27-IRONAGE-423
27-IRONAGE-424
27-IRONAGE-425
27-IRONAGE-426
27-IRONAGE-427
27-IRONAGE-428
27-IRONAGE-429
27-IRONAGE-430
27-IRONAGE-431
27-IRONAGE-432
27-IRONAGE-433
27-IRONAGE-434
27-IRONAGE-435
27-IRONAGE-436
27-IRONAGE-437
27-IRONAGE-438
27-IRONAGE-44
27-IRONAGE-440
27-IRONAGE-441
27-IRONAGE-442
27-IRONAGE-443
27-IRONAGE-444
27-IRONAGE-445
27-IRONAGE-446
27-IRONAGE-447

35
40

170
40

170
243
243

40
33

189
46
40

242
40

240
37

170
3
3

46
130

35
131

47
177

36
128

46
169
168
169
169

38
36
36
46
35

169
168
169

38
242

35
46
35
35

131
41

131
171

90
177
177
177

36
34
19

240
130

19
240
168
168
169

41
39
39

129
218

34
34
34

131
131
131
131
131
131
243
128
171
240
170
168
171
171
171
177

37
35
47
45

242
169
130
169
169
118

27-IRONAGE-45
27-IRONAGE-47
27-IRONAGE-51
27-IRONAGE-52
27-IRONAGE-53
27-IRONAGE-56
27-IRONAGE-59
27-IRONAGE-66
27-IRONAGE-67
27-IRONAGE-70
27-IRONAGE-71
27-IRONAGE-72
27-IRONAGE-76
27-IRONAGE-77
27-IRONAGE-78
27-IRONAGE-79
27-IRONAGE-80
27-IRONAGE-83
27-IRONAGE-93
27-IRONAGE-98
27-IRONAGE-99
27-JACK
27-JADE-MD
27-JADE-MINI
27-JADITE-AP
27-JADITE-GOB
27-JADITE-HB
27-JARDIN-02
27-JARDIN-14
27-JARDIN-15
27-JARDIN-16
27-JARDIN-17
27-JARDIN-18
27-JARDIN-24
27-JARDIN-25
27-JARDIN-28
27-JARDIN-31
27-JARDIN-39
27-JARDIN-50
27-JARDIN-51
27-JARDIN-52
27-JENNY-GRY
27-JENNY-WHT
27-JPG
27-JURASSIC
27-JURASSIC-720
27-JURASSIC-722-LG
27-JURASSIC-722-SM
27-JURASSIC-723-MD
27-JURASSIC-723-SM
27-JUSTSAYIN
27-KATE
27-KINDER-CAT
27-KINFOLK
27-KIRBY
27-KISS-GIRAFFE
27-KITSCH
27-KRAKEN-FIG
27-KUMO
27-LADYBIRD-MAG
27-LAPLAGE
27-LAVATA
27-LEAF
27-LILIANA
27-LILLIPUT
27-LING
27-LIPTON
27-LODGE
27-LOVE-CS
27-LOVELY
27-MAHOUT
27-MANTRA
27-MARQUIS-6204
27-MARSEILLE
27-MEOW
27-MERCER
27-MERINO
27-MERMAID-SP
27-MESA-085
27-MESA-POT
27-MICROLITE
27-MILANO
27-MING-DISH
27-MINNOW
27-MOBY-SP
27-MOJAVE
27-MONET
27-MORNING
27-MOSCOW
27-MR-CLEAR
27-MR-MULTI
27-MRS
27-MUG-CN
27-MUG-JG
27-NANTUCKET
27-NAUTICAL
27-NAUTILUS
27-NECTAR-GOB-CLEAR

170
42
39

129
113

37
105
240
131

42
42

170
37
37
37
37
36
37

240
243
168

74
238
238
163
163
163
129

37
45
45
40
40
33
33
45
33
45
33
36
44

123
89

166
102-103

125
125
125
125
125

20-23
159
193
117
193
216

214-216
242
165
219
238

58
165

98
121
193
197

244-245
209
219
208

49
15
61

134
166

56-57
215

96
217

10-11
49

193
165
216

98-99
85

218
173

84
84

211
206
231
189
236

61
161

27-NESTER
27-NESTING
27-NEWLYWED-SG
27-NIRVANA
27-NOELOWL
27-NORTHSIDE
27-NUTSY
27-OAKDALE
27-OAKWOOD
27-OCEAN
27-OH-RAINBOW
27-OPUS-BOWL
27-OPUS-MUG
27-ORIOLE
27-ORO
27-ORTIGIA
27-OSAKA
27-OTTO
27-OWLET-5250
27-PACIFIC
27-PAMELA
27-PAMPAS
27-PANDA-UMB
27-PANTONE
27-PARADE
27-PASTEL
27-PATAGONIA
27-PATIO
27-PEARL-RING
27-PEBBLE-MIX-CSTR
27-PEBBLE-MIX-LG
27-PEBBLE-MIX-RECT
27-PEEP
27-PENGUIN-UMB
27-PEONIES-VASE
27-PIGGY
27-PINCH-ASST
27-PINDISH
27-PINEHURST
27-PINKIE
27-PLUMAGE
27-POCKET-OLIVE
27-PONGO-LG
27-POODLE
27-POTAGER
27-PRETTY
27-PRICKLY
27-PRIZM
27-PURE
27-PUSS
27-QUILT
27-RAINBOW
27-RAIN
27-RAPHAEL
27-RAY
27-REEF-MUG
27-REFLECTION
27-REFLECT
27-REGATTA
27-RELIC
27-RELIC-257
27-RELIC-5794
27-RELIC-5795
27-RELIC-766-SM
27-RESTORATION
27-RHETT
27-RIBBON-129
27-RIBBON-131
27-RIDGE
27-RIVER
27-RIVIERA
27-ROMAN
27-RONDO
27-ROOST
27-RUBIK
27-RUMOUR
27-SAINT
27-SALT
27-SAND-BLK
27-SANIBEL
27-SANTAFE
27-SARDINIA
27-SAVEUR
27-SAVON
27-SCOTTIE-SM
27-SCURRY-180
27-SEAHORSE-PUMP
27-SEASHELL
27-SEDONA-319
27-SERENITY
27-SETTING
27-SHADOW
27-SHALE
27-SHANGHAI-GRY
27-SHARE
27-SHARE-OURS
27-SHERIDAN
27-SHOAL-MUG

216
218
163

88
123

84
216
121
203
160
225
203
203
211
106

61
158

72
28

160
209
100
132
132

85-87
56

238
126-127

225
177
141
177
217
132

82
216
188

68
135

69
91

177
211
214

84
60
96

167
59

121
72

135
76
59
75

187
72
13

232
120-121

113
113
113
113

41
31

118
119

59
239
182

74
30

183
72
29

66-67
217

237,239
164
188
160
183

61
193
107

58
59

96-97
112
225
116

102-103
132
156
156
117
187

Page 2
27-IRONAGE-214
27-IRONAGE-215
27-IRONAGE-216
27-IRONAGE-217
27-IRONAGE-221
27-IRONAGE-223
27-IRONAGE-224
27-IRONAGE-230
27-IRONAGE-231
27-IRONAGE-231
27-IRONAGE-234
27-IRONAGE-235
27-IRONAGE-236
27-IRONAGE-237
27-IRONAGE-238
27-IRONAGE-239
27-IRONAGE-240
27-IRONAGE-241
27-IRONAGE-242
27-IRONAGE-243
27-IRONAGE-244
27-IRONAGE-245
27-IRONAGE-250
27-IRONAGE-251
27-IRONAGE-252
27-IRONAGE-253
27-IRONAGE-254
27-IRONAGE-255
27-IRONAGE-256
27-IRONAGE-257
27-IRONAGE-258
27-IRONAGE-265
27-IRONAGE-266
27-IRONAGE-267
27-IRONAGE-268
27-IRONAGE-269
27-IRONAGE-270
27-IRONAGE-271
27-IRONAGE-272
27-IRONAGE-273
27-IRONAGE-274
27-IRONAGE-275
27-IRONAGE-276
27-IRONAGE-277
27-IRONAGE-28
27-IRONAGE-288
27-IRONAGE-289
27-IRONAGE-290
27-IRONAGE-291
27-IRONAGE-292
27-IRONAGE-294
27-IRONAGE-295
27-IRONAGE-297
27-IRONAGE-298
27-IRONAGE-301
27-IRONAGE-302
27-IRONAGE-305
27-IRONAGE-306
27-IRONAGE-307
27-IRONAGE-308
27-IRONAGE-31
27-IRONAGE-311
27-IRONAGE-312
27-IRONAGE-313
27-IRONAGE-314
27-IRONAGE-315
27-IRONAGE-316
27-IRONAGE-317
27-IRONAGE-318
27-IRONAGE-32
27-IRONAGE-320
27-IRONAGE-322
27-IRONAGE-323
27-IRONAGE-324
27-IRONAGE-325
27-IRONAGE-328
27-IRONAGE-329
27-IRONAGE-33
27-IRONAGE-330
27-IRONAGE-331-BLU
27-IRONAGE-331-RED
27-IRONAGE-333
27-IRONAGE-334-RED
27-IRONAGE-334-WHT
27-IRONAGE-335-RED
27-IRONAGE-335-WHT
27-IRONAGE-336
27-IRONAGE-337
27-IRONAGE-338
27-IRONAGE-339
27-IRONAGE-340
27-IRONAGE-341
27-IRONAGE-342
27-IRONAGE-343
27-IRONAGE-344
27-IRONAGE-346
27-IRONAGE-347
27-IRONAGE-348

128
240

42
168
128

42
41
36

129
241
241
243
243

41
44
45

170
37
36
34
34

130
128

42
39
39
39
39
35
35
34

171
170
130

42
36
39
41
45

243
243

42
42
45

130
242

47
47
48
48

169
168
130
130

41
43
46
46

242
242

45
242

35
34

241
131
243
128
128

33
47
47
47
44
44

128
47
46
42
44
44
47
40
40
40
40

168
168
168
168
130
130
130
108

90
36
36
37



27-SHOWOFF
27-SHUTTER
27-SIERRA
27-SKIMMER-ORN
27-SNEEZE
27-SNIPPER
27-SOAKER
27-SOAR
27-SOLITAIRE
27-SONORA-01
27-SONORA-460
27-SP
27-SPECTRUM-DRAGON
27-SPEEDY
27-SPRING-BUBBLE
27-STEAMPUNK
27-STEEP
27-STORM
27-SUCCULENT
27-SUPERCYCLE
27-SWAK
27-SWAN
27-TERRA
27-TIFFANY
27-TILLIE-SET
27-TIPSY
27-TOADSTOOL
27-TOAST
27-TOMCAT
27-TOOTSIE-ESP
27-TOPIARY
27-TROLLEY
27-TRUMPETER
27-TUB
27-TUCSON
27-TULIPANO
27-TUMBLE
27-TURNOVER
27-UNICORN-401
27-UNICORN-SP
27-URBANA
27-VACATION
27-VANITY-CAT
27-VEDA
27-VIEW
27-VINTAGE
27-VINTAGE-015
27-VIVIUM
27-WAGON
27-WATCHMAN
27-WATERMELON
27-WEAVER-MUG
27-WHITEBIRD
27-WHITEROCK
27-WIGHT
27-WINTER-0228
27-WISE-TPOT
27-WOODHILL
27-WOODSMAN-705
27-WOOF
27-WORKSHOP
27-WOW-2243
27-WT-MUG
27-WT-MUG
27-WT-MUG-LIZ
27-YORKSHIRE
27-YUMA-817
27-ZIRCON-352
30-ALU-108
30-ALU-140
30-ALU-188
30-ALU-195
30-ALU-202
30-ALU-387
30-ALU-438
30-ALU-674
30-ALU-791
30-ASTERIA-03
30-CHAMPAGNE
30-GARDENER
30-HEARTFELT
30-INGOT-1000
30-INGOT-1383
30-INGOT-1384
30-INGOT-3830
30-INGOT-640
30-INGOT-7862
30-INGOT-8282
30-INGOT-8283
30-INGOT-8284
30-INGOT-980
30-MENSCLUB
30-ORIGIN
30-PERCH-382
30-PONTOON
30-SANIBEL
30-STAG
30-TITLEIST-780

78
80

100
84
61
84
58

134
95

100
101
216

85
125
134

32
210
110

98
2

209
133

94
224

94
167
120
156
121
209

81
166
210

58
101

72
107

72
69

214
114-115

214
28
79
80

2,4-5
232

98
7

210
135
187

88
239

89
244
210

91
6

134
203

55-56
200

200-201
198
183
100

74
182

69
180

69
180
181
180
173
182
235
159
173

69
79
76
76
76
76

180
180
180
180

79
32
49

189
180
234

79
165

30-TRIPOD
31-GRANITE-BLK
31-GRANITE-BRN
31-GRANITE-GRY
34-BOUDOIR-0018
34-BOUDOIR-0019
34-BOUDOIR-0024
34-BOUDOIR-0025
34-BOUDOIR-0026
34-BOUDOIR-0027
34-BOUDOIR-0042
34-BOUDOIR-0050
34-BOUDOIR-0092
34-BOUDOIR-0114
34-BOUDOIR-0176
34-BOUDOIR-0258
34-BOUDOIR-0272
34-BOUDOIR-0300
34-BOUDOIR-0357
34-BOUDOIR-0396
34-BOUDOIR-0440
34-BOUDOIR-0447
34-BOUDOIR-0461
34-BOUDOIR-0523
34-BOUDOIR-0545
34-BOUDOIR-0786
34-BOUDOIR-0794
34-BOUDOIR-0892
34-BOUDOIR-0907
34-BOUDOIR-0908
34-BOUDOIR-0909
34-BOUDOIR-0910
34-BOUDOIR-0912
34-BOUDOIR-0917
34-BOUDOIR-0942
34-BOUDOIR-0945
34-BOUDOIR-0946
34-BOUDOIR-0947
34-BOUDOIR-0948
34-BOUDOIR-1294
34-BOUDOIR-1470
34-BOUDOIR-1472
34-BOUDOIR-1474
34-BOUDOIR-1623
34-BOUDOIR-1672
34-BOUDOIR-2668
34-BOUDOIR-3560
34-BOUDOIR-5053
34-BOUDOIR-5647
34-BOUDOIR-5671
34-BOUDOIR-5694
34-BOUDOIR-5737
34-BOUDOIR-5961
34-BOUDOIR-6162
34-BOUDOIR-7864
34-BOUDOIR-7866
34-BOUDOIR-7867
34-BOUDOIR-7980
34-BOUDOIR-9150
34-BOUDOIR-9151
34-BOUDOIR-9261
34-BOUDOIR-9469
35-FWD-AN-1905
35-FWD-AN-1906
35-FWD-AN-1949
35-FWD-AN-1950
35-FWD-AN-2019
35-FWD-AN-2020
35-FWD-BI-376
35-FWD-BI-833
35-FWD-BI-840
35-FWD-BI-841
35-FWD-BI-842
35-FWD-BI-909
35-FWD-CH-1279
35-FWD-CH-1289
35-FWD-CH-1780
35-FWD-CH-1781
35-FWD-CH-1782
35-FWD-CH-978
35-FWD-FL-1612
35-FWD-FL-1939
35-FWD-FL-2192
35-FWD-GA-769
35-FWD-GA-788
35-FWD-GA-811
35-FWD-GE-5420
35-FWD-GE-5422
35-FWD-GE-6172
35-FWD-GE-6420
35-FWD-GE-6502
35-FWD-GE-7596
35-FWD-GE-7837
35-FWD-GE-7907
35-FWD-GE-7908
35-FWD-GE-7946
35-FWD-GE-7949
35-FWD-GE-8178

16
119
118
119

64
64
49
49
48
61
64

170
61
64
63
63
64
65
65
65
64
65
62
65
62
64
62
65
63
63
63
63
63
63
62
63
63
65
65
65

224
24

224
63

218
65
61
65
62
65
64
61
63
64
63
62
65
62
62
64
64
62

139
139
136
136
136
136
136
138
136
136
136
138
137
137
137
137
137
137
141
138
139
138
139
138
139
137
136
138
140
137
138
140
140
139
136
137
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35-FWD-GE-8224
35-FWD-GE-8428
35-FWD-GE-8529
35-FWD-GE-8618
35-FWD-GE-8619
35-FWD-GE-8620
35-FWD-GE-8642
35-FWD-GE-8643
35-FWD-LM-507
35-FWD-LM-512
35-FWD-LM-514
35-FWD-LM-573
35-FWD-LM-574
35-FWD-SH-244
35-FWR-KA-276
35-MAT-STAND
35-PFW-AN-1357
35-PFW-GA-508
35-PFW-GE-3013
35-PFW-GE-416
35-PFW-GE-5421
35-PFW-GE-6524
35-PFW-GE-6561
35-PFW-GE-8339
35-PFW-GE-8340
35-PFW-GE-8342
35-PFW-LE-790
35-PFW-MA-491
35-PFW-SH-1151
35-PFW-SH-1200
35-PFW-SH-532
35-RFW-1076
35-RFW-1310
35-RFW-1359
35-RFW-2523
35-RFW-2867
35-RFW-3469
35-RFW-3470
35-RFW-4059
35-RFW-5552
35-RFW-5573
35-RFW-5956
35-RFW-6194
35-RFW-821
35-RFW-864
35-RUBBER-1841
35-RUBBER-461
35-RUBBER-5053
35-RUBBER-5263
35-RUBBER-5277
35-RUBBER-5488
35-RUBBER-5604
35-RUBBER-5861
35-RUBBER-6152
35-RUBBER-6316
35-RUBBER-872
36-CULTIVATE
36-HAMMER
36-IRON
36-KNOT
36-LAMBERT
36-LINK-SCOOP
36-MEDIEVAL-CHEESE
36-OLDE
36-PLUME-RING
36-SPRINGTIME
36-SQUEAK
37-IRONWORK
39-MIDAS-2014
400-CLOCHE-729
45-ARCA-MD
45-BARNACLE-SM
45-BEACH
45-BUBBLE
45-DENUTA
45-DOLLAR
45-MUREX
45-PICK-NAT
45-PICK-WHT
45-RYSSOTA
45-SCALLOP-MD
45-SPUTNIK-MD

45-SPUTNIK-SM
45-STAND-MD
45-STAND-SM
45-TAHITI-LG
45-TEIXEIRA
45-TIGRIS
45-URCEUS
45-URCHIN
47-HORN
50-A00001-ASST

137
137
139
138
138
138
136
136
141
140
141
140
140
139
145
141
142
141
140
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
144
142
142
139
139
145
145
145
144
145
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
145
145
143
143
143
143
143
145
145
143
143
143
143
179
173
175
175
174
158
179
176
225
174
174

43
14
95

232
234
232
236
236
232
236
237
237
236
232
236

236
236
236
237
234
236
232
236

24
229

50-A53104-TURQ
50-A53109-BLEU
50-A53110-PRUN
50-A53116-JAUN
50-A53119-ROUG
50-A53129-ANIS
50-A5349-PRUN
50-A5354-ROUG
50-A5355-ANIS
50-A5357-ROUG
50-A5367-LINO
50-A5394-BLGR
56-KT-AB
56-KT-CN
56-KT-DN
56-KT-JG
56-KT-SP
56-KT-WT
56-KT-WTX
56-TB-JG
56-TB-WT
57-LATITUDE
59-APPETIT-3859
59-CARRARA
65-QUARRY
65-SANDSTONE
75-WOODWORK
80-TRL-CN
80-TRL-JG
80-TRL-WT
82-ML-CREAM
82-ML-WHITE
82-NL-RED
82-NL-SUMMER
82-RK
83-CALABAZA
83-ECO
83-FREEFORM-0131
83-JAZZ-0142
83-ORGANICO-2452
83-PEONZA-9621
83-REINA-9452
83-SEQUOIA-503
83-TIDE
84-ASD-AB
86-GREEN
88-NAPKINS
91-SNUGGLE
91-WARMTH
92-ARROWHON
92-BAMBOO
92-BARB-HOOK
92-BEACON
92-BUZZER-KNOB
92-BUZZER-TRIVET
92-CHEROKEE
92-CHIRP
92-FOLSOM
92-FOXHUNT
92-FOXHUNT-KNOB
92-HATHI-KNOB
92-LOFT
92-NICHOLAS
92-NICHOLAS-KNOB
92-PALMISTRY-KNOB
92-POND-50
92-POND-60
92-SHADOW
92-SOAKER-ORN
92-TRIVET-FISH
92-WEAVER-050
92-WH-07
93-EXPLORER
95-ASTRA
95-LYRIC
95-POEM

228
228
228
228
229
229
228
229
228
228
229
228

226-227
207
226
230
226

198,200
198
231
199

26-27
181

58,181
111
110

179-178
206
230
199

73
73
73
73
79
93

92-93,164
93
95
92
93
93
92

92,165
213
164

220-223
54

52-53
48

234
240
116
176
176

49
116
116

48
48
48
97
48
48
48
45
44
43
90

182
43
42

24-26
75
75
75
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